

Via Pitagora,212

21042 CARONNO PERTUSELLA - VA -ITALY

Tel. +39+029657321 Fax +39+0296459377

Code	Description	Price (Euro/each)	Code	Description	Price (Euro/each)
12	BELT DRIVEN PUMP CJ018	1.114,56	161	COVER BG9-10-12	21,92
13	BELT DRIVEN PUMP CJ018	1.114,56	162	BRACKET BG9/10	34,39
16	BILGE PUMP CR 60 12V	60,09	164	CAM FOR CJ06 -BG6 - EP 1	10,62
17	BILGE PUMP CR 60 24V	60,09	166	OR 3143 Di 36.14x2.62	0,99
18	BILGE PUMP KC 81 12V	211,68	169	ENGINE 12 V FOR CR 60	36,41
24	IMPELLER PUMP BG 9 12V	243,00	170	ENGINE 24 V FOR CR 60	36,41
25	IMPELLER PUMP BG9 24V	243,00	171	ENGINE CAP FOR CR 60	10,62
30	ELECTROPUMP PK 10-12V	216,00	172	ENGINE SUPPORT FOR CR	3,03
31	ELECTROPUMP PK 10-24V	216,00	174	MECHANICAL SEAL SUPPC	4,82
32	AUTOCLAVE PK10P 12V	252,72	176	LIP SEAL OR 176	2,11
33	AUTOCLAVE PK10P- 24V	252,72	178	MECHANICAL SEAL FOR CI	16,11
40	ELECTROPUMP BG108- 12V	393,12	179	IMPELLER FOR CR 60	9,36
41	ELECTROPUMP BG108- 24V	393,12	180	SEEGER A 5x0.7 UNI 7434 II	0,26
42	AUTOCLAVE BG117- 12V	433,08	181	PUMP CASING FOR CR 60	9,67
43	AUTOCLAVE BG117- 24V	433,08	183	O-RING Di 6x3	0,48
46	GEAR PUMP BG20 12V - 3/8	326,16	184	CLOSING PLATE CABLE FC	0,64
47	GEAR PUMP BG20 24V - 3/8	326,16	185	SCREW 3.9x13 UNI 6954 AISI	0,67
54	CAR SHOWER KIT	511,92	188	ENGINE CAP FOR KC 81	16,52
55	WATER FILTER CF 3/8 - CA	99,82	189	OR 3375 Di 94.92x2.62	1,16
56	WATER FILTER CF 3/4 - CA	129,60	191	MECH. SEAL AT 8 24 11 - 11	16,93
59	WATER FILTER CH 100 RE	162,00	193	SCREW 3.9x16 UNI 6954 AISI	0,67
60	WATER FILTER CH 125	227,88	194	IMPELLER FOR KC 81	10,40
61	WATER FILTER CH 150	264,60	195	DOWEL M 5x5 UNI 5923	0,63
62	WATER FILTER CH 200	288,36	196	PUMP CASING FOR KC 81	8,78
63	WATER FILTER CH 250	324,00	198	FILTER NET FOR BG.37	95,06
64	WATER FILTER CH 300	372,60	201	EL.PUMP EP20 380 V -THRE	385,56
65	WATER FILTER F 25-1 PLAS	273,24	205	PUMP CASING FOR BG 45	91,53
66	WATER FILTER F.25 1-1/4 F	273,24	207	LEADING GEAR FOR BG 45	16,20
67	WATER FILTER F.25-1 1/2 F	273,24	208	DRIVEN GEAR FOR BG 45	16,20
68	WATER FILTER- F 25 -1 BR	349,92	209	GASKET FOR BG 45	0,67
69	WATER FILTER F25 -1 1/4B	273,24	210	COVER PUMP BG 45	19,70
70	WATER FILTER F25-1 1/2 B	349,92	212	LOWER BASE IN BACHELIT	23,18
71	WATER FILTER F.10 P	22,13	214	PUMP CASING BG.81-108	78,05
72	WATER FILTER F.10	17,81	215	SCREW M 5x25 UNI 6107 AISI	1,06
73	WATER FILTER F.12	15,80	216	FEET FOR PUMP	6,61
81	AUTOMATIC LEVEL SWITCH	112,90	217	DAMPER 15x15	5,73
112	WATER FILTER CH 200 PR	511,92	218	NUT M 4 UNI 5588 AISI 304	0,83
113	WATER FILTER CH 250 PR	565,92	220	COMPLETE VALVE BG 108	18,93
114	WATER FILTER CH 300 PR	528,12	221	RUBBER RING FOR VALVE	4,40
116	ARM FOR SK 20 - L=350	119,88	222	UPPER BASE IN BACHELITI	22,02
120	ELETTR. EP30/380 TRIFASE	608,04	223	SCREW M 4x20 UNI 6107	0,59
123	PUMP PM 40/P 2 GOLE-TYF	724,68	225	MEMBRANE BG81-90-108	11,58
124	PUMP PM 36/P	489,24	227	CONNECTING ROD FOR PL	22,02
127	PUMP WITH MANUAL CLUT	1.077,84	230	ECCENTRIC FOR 054	5,18
134	ENGINE COOLING PUMP S	322,92	231	SEEGER J 19x1 UNI 3654-IN	4,26
135	FLEXIBLE IMPELLER PUMP	267,84	233	SCREW M 4x8 UNI 5739 AISI	0,38
136	FLEXIBLE IMPELLER PUMP	267,84	235	ENGINE SUPPORT BG 54	49,62
137	FLEX.IMPELLER PUMP BG ;	798,12	236	TOP COVER	18,06
138	FLEX.IMPELLER PUMP BG ;	798,12	238	ECCENTRIC PROTECTION	17,95
139	SUBMERSIBLE PUMP P/012	637,20	241	PUMP CASING CJ018	275,40
141	ELECTROPUMP IMMERSIBI	509,76	243	LIP SEAL 16x28x7 INOX SPI	4,98
143	ELECTROPUMP IMMERSIBI	509,76	244	LIP SEAL 24x40x7	5,39
144	STRAIGHT TUBE 20/28 L=60	3,16	245	INFERIOR COVER JET5 JET	25,30
149	DRIVEN TOOTHED PULLED	18,54	247	SCREW M 6x14 UNI 5739 AISI	1,00
153	PUMP CASING FOR BG 9	77,21	248	COMPLETE SHAFT WITH C	99,22
154	SCREW M 5x12 UNI 7687 AISI	0,65	249	SHAFT FOR CJ O18/E	92,63
156	SCREW M 4x10 UNI 7687 AISI	0,36	250	ENGINE COOLING PUMP S	197,64
157	LIP SEAL 8x22x7-INOX SPR	4,73	251	BEARING 20X47X20.6-3204-	50,25
160	OR 3212 Di53.65x2.62	2,38	252	SEEGER A 20x1.2 UNI 3653	3,69

Via Pitagora,212

21042 CARONNO PERTUSELLA - VA -ITALY

Tel. +39+029657321 Fax +39+0296459377

Code	Description	Price (Euro/each)	Code	Description	Price (Euro/each)
253	BEARING STOPPER CJ018	24,58	350	CONNECTING ROD FOR PK	12,05
254	LIP SEAL 20x35x7	5,34	351	LUBRICATOR M 6	1,14
255	ENGINE COOLING PUMP S	189,00	353	ENGINE 12 V FOR PK 10	71,52
256	OR 3275 Di 69.52x2.62	1,06	354	ENGINE 24 V FOR PK 10	71,52
257	COVER FOR PUMP CJ018	31,24	355	SCREW M 4x12 UNI 7687 AI	0,35
258	PULLEY SUPPORT CJ018/1	102,06	356	PUMP CASING FOR PK 10P	47,35
259	PULLEY FOR CJ 018	99,68	357	PUMP CASING CJ 018 E	258,12
263	CONE FOR FRICTION CJ01	37,62	358	SEEGER A 35x1.5 UNI 3653	2,16
264	EL.PIN d 5x36 UNI 6873	1,47	360	NUT 1/4 FOR MANOSTAT	5,15
266	PIN d 4x22 ELASTIC DIN 14	2,24	361	ENGINE COOLING PUMP S	195,48
267	HANDLE SUPPORT	13,89	363	PUMP TANK BG81/90/108	22,23
273	IMP.PUMP WITH FOOTSTAI	160,92	364	FASTENING SCREW	5,32
274	SUPPORT FOR PUMP CJ01	28,61	365	TANK LT.2 -STEEL	44,50
275	ELASTIC WASHER 6 UNI17	0,05	366	CHIAVETTA 5x5x12 UNI 660	2,46
276	SUPPORT FOR CJ 018 E	90,46	367	CAM FOR Sp=3 mm (1/2)	28,51
278	POINTED DOWEL M 10x12 I	0,83	368	CAM FOR Sp=4 mm (2/3)	16,25
279	ELECTROPUMP SPECIAL 3	628,56	369	BRASS WASHER 25.5X38X	5,57
280	ELECTROPUMP EP40/220 -	758,16	371	ELETTR.EP40/380 TRIFASE	649,08
282	NUT M 6 UNI 5588 AISI 304	0,53	372	BEARING 20x52x15 6304 2F	23,31
283	SPECIAL WASHER 24x6.1x	3,83	374	NON RETURN VALVE 3/4 -F	24,43
285	ELECTROPUMP PK m 60 M	306,72	377	TANK L.24	140,40
290	ELECTRIC ENGINE 750W 2	677,16	388	NUT M 5 UNI 5588 AISI 304	1,43
291	SHOULDER WASHER	7,25	389	PUMP FOOTSTALL	60,22
292	TUBO De 115x85 TRASPARI	35,62	391	AXIAL MANOMETER	20,08
293	TUBE De 115x65 TRASPARI	30,18	392	PUMP CASING FOR ST 147	126,36
294	PUMP CASING FOR ST.143	114,47	393	JOINT FOR PUMP	53,45
297	WATER FILTER CF 1/2 GAS	137,16	394	5 WAYS JOINT -1	16,84
298	ENGINE COOLING PUMP PI	212,76	395	ENGINE COOLING PUMP S	195,48
305	OVAL PLATE FOR BG 81/10	8,90	398	SHAFT FOR CZ 3/4	35,80
306	CONNECTING ROD COMPL	34,64	399	BEARING 3202-2RS-15X35X	93,32
307	BEARING 7X19X6-2RS-607	10,39	407	SCREW M 5x10 UNI 7687 AI	0,48
308	ECCENTRIC FOR BG 81/10	18,15	408	OR 3225 Di 56.82x2.62	2,15
309	DOWEL M 5x6 UNI 5927 PO	0,71	409	COVER FOR CZ 3/4	21,04
310	ECCENTRIC SUPPORT	72,75	412	LIP SEAL 24x35x7	5,39
311	ENGINE FOOTSTALL	24,53	413	LIP SEAL 8x22x7 M.I. VITON	5,99
313	BEARING 9X24X7-609-2RS-	12,29	416	ENGINE COOLING PUMP S	255,96
314	SHAFT FOR BG 81/108	18,41	418	PIN EL. d 5x24 UNI 6873	1,68
316	SEEGER J 24X1.2 UNI3654-	2,74	419	DIESEL CARTRIDGE NACG	40,90
317	DRIVEN PULLEY 36 XL 037	50,86	420	OR 3262 Di 66.35x2.62	2,47
318	ARM PANT. W600 L=450 mm	258,12	421	PUMP COVER CZ1	24,33
319	BELT GATES 110XL 037	14,85	425	ARM PANT.W600 L=550 mm	258,12
320	PULLEY ENGINE 12 XL 037	25,50	426	ARM FOR LEVER COMPLETE	19,49
321	SCREW M 5x16 UNI 6107 AI	0,77	427	PLUG 1/4 GAS BRASS Ni	4,81
322	ELECTROPUMP IMM.SG 15	642,60	428	PUMP CASING BG 90 E 126	85,51
323	ENGINE 12V 120W FOR PUI	104,03	430	WIPER BLADE 600mm FOR	72,10
324	ENGINE 24V 120W FOR PUI	104,03	431	WIPER BLADE500mm PANT	66,38
328	PUMP CASING FOR BG 80	116,64	433	WIPER BLADE 400mm FOR	59,56
333	OR 3250 Di63.17x2.62	2,47	434	WIPER BALDE 500mm -SPA	32,69
334	COVER FOR BG 80	43,31	435	WIPER BLADE 600 mm- SP/	46,28
336	FITTING 1 GAS-De25-Di21	12,28	439	BOWL FOR CA 32 E CF 3/4	32,64
337	PUMP CASING FOR PK 10	44,29	440	CASING FOR CA 22 - CF 3/8	61,29
338	PUMP TANK FOR PK10	12,90	442	FILTER NET CF.3/8-CA.22	10,52
339	LOWER COVER FOR PK 10	19,53	443	BOWL FOR CF 3/8 E CA 22	26,78
342	FITTING 3/8 X 16 P.PVC	2,43	445	NET FILTER FOR CF 3/4 - C	16,87
343	VALVE COMPLETE FOR PK	16,32	446	NET FILTER COMPLETE FC	40,56
344	GASKET FOR VALVE PK 10	5,00	447	COVER F 25 OLD VERSION	33,04
345	VALVE SUPPORT FOR PK 1	4,76	448	OR 4475 Di120.20x3.53	1,75
346	MEMBRANE FOR PK 10	9,35	449	BODY FOR F 25	240,84
347	WASHER FOR PK 10	4,67	452	TUBE FOR CH 150-H=145 D	49,99

Via Pitagora,212

21042 CARONNO PERTUSELLA - VA -ITALY

Tel. +39+029657321 Fax +39+0296459377

Code	Description	Price (Euro/each)	Code	Description	Price (Euro/each)
453	WING NUT M10-UNI5448 AI	2,64	590	ELECTRIC CLUTCH 55W-12	412,56
454	COVER FOR CH	53,60	591	ELECTRIC CLUTCH 55W-24	412,56
455	STUD BOLT M6X110-CH100	3,69	594	PULEG. PER POMPA CJ 018	174,96
456	FILTRANT ELEMENT FOR C	21,23	595	SINGLE ARM SK20-L=200mm	119,88
457	FLEXIBLE STUD PIPE INOX	778,68	599	FITTING 3/8 -Di6.5X10 PVC	2,43
458	O-RING OR 2018 Di 4.48 x1.	0,33	600	WINDSH.WIPER W500 12V	415,80
465	SUPPORT FOR WATER FIL	15,82	601	WINDSH.WIPER W500 24V	415,80
468	WINDSH.WIPER W600 12V	565,92	602	SINGLE ARM W600 L=400mm	119,88
469	WINDSH.WIPER W600 24V	565,92	603	SINGLE ARM W600 L=500mm	119,88
472	ENGINE FOR WIPER W 600	127,44	604	WIPER BLADE 400 mm- SP/	36,31
473	ENGINE FOR WIPER W 600	127,44	605	ARM PANT. W600 L=500 mm	258,12
477	HELICOIDAL WEEL COMPL	99,72	606	ARM PANT.W600 L=800 mm	258,12
478	ARM PANT.W600 L=400 mm	258,12	607	ARM PANT. W600- L=900 m	258,12
479	ARM PANT.SK 20 L=500 mm	258,12	608	ARM PANT. W600 L=1000 m	258,12
480	BRACCIO PANT.W600 L=35	258,12	611	SPRAY NOZZLE PANT.COM	73,57
485	ELASTIC MEMBRANE FOR	61,57	620	AUTOCLAVE INOXJET 8L-1:	1.239,84
486	PUMP MFF57 RAFF.MOT. 1:	1.107,00	621	AUTOCLAVE INOXJET 8L-2:	1.239,84
487	ENG.COOLING PUMP MFF5	961,20	624	AUTOCLAVE INOXJET 24 1:	1.494,72
488	OR 3525 Di133.02x2.62	3,70	625	AUTOCLAVE INOXJET 24 2:	1.494,72
489	OR 2158 Di 120.32x2.62	4,32	627	MINIJET LITER 2 12V	504,36
490	FILTER NET CH 250 COMPL	114,12	628	MINIJET LITRI 2 24V	504,36
491	FILTER NET CH 300 COMPL	139,32	638	RIVET D.3x6 TB 5.3x1.8 COI	0,42
493	ZERO SETTINGS FOR WSF	75,21	640	BUSH FOR THREADED TUE	1,64
494	SCREW M 5x6 UNI 7687 AIS	0,65	641	BUSH FOR COVER	0,87
498	SEEGER A 8 UNI 3653 INOX	0,69	648	ELETTR. EP40/24V - BRONZ	1.587,60
501	ARM PANT.W600 L=600 mm	258,12	649	REAR SUPPORT WIPER W	36,03
502	ARM PANT. W600- L=660 m	258,12	656	PULLEY A TYPE D. 150	73,58
503	ARM PANT.W 600-L=850mm	258,12	668	PULLEY D.90 1 RACE TYPE	48,01
505	COVER FOR PUMP	16,52	670	PULLEY D100-d16	78,32
509	ARM PANT. W600 L=650 mm	258,12	672	PULLEY D120 1 RACE TYPE	78,32
510	ARM PANT. W600 L=750 mm	258,12	673	PULLEY Dp150-2 RACES TY	131,76
511	ARM PANT. W600 L=950 mm	258,12	674	ENGINE SUPPORT ELECTF	8,53
513	WINDSH.WIPER W 600 12V	565,92	675	COVER BG 4 - BG 6 - BG 8	18,44
514	WINDSH.WIPER W 600 24V	565,92	676	REDUCTION M/F 1 - 3/4	7,97
515	WINDSH.WIPER W 600 12V	565,92	679	TRANSPARENT CUP FG21/	55,09
517	WINDSH.WIPER W 600 24V	565,92	680	ENGINE COOLING PUMP S	625,32
518	PUMP SHAFT PM13	40,93	681	SINGLE ARM ADJUSTABLE	190,08
520	ARM PANT. W600 L=700 mm	258,12	683	TRANSPARENT CUP PFG2	42,50
522	SINGLE ARM W600 L=700 m	119,88	684	ENGINE COOLING PUMP S	338,04
523	SINGLE ARM W600 L=1000	119,88	688	PUMP NAUTIC 30 DOUBLE	416,88
524	SINGLE ARM W600 L=800 m	119,88	690	IMPELLER PUMP EP35-12V	195,48
527	WIPER ENGINE 500W	16,18	691	IMPELLER PUMP EP 35- 24	195,48
532	CYLINDRICAL PIN 3x14 UNI	0,64	694	IMPELLER PUMP EP 10-12V	169,56
533	STUD BOLT M6X16- LEFT S	3,03	695	IMPELLER PUMP EP 10-24V	169,56
536	IMPELLER NITRILE BG 06 -	14,32	696	IMPELLER PUMP EP 45-12V	223,56
537	TIE ROD FOR HANDLE	12,05	697	IMPELLER PUMP EP 45-24V	223,56
551	PUMP SPECIAL 25	417,96	701	ENGINE COOLING PUMP S	231,12
556	WING NUT M 6 UNI 5448 AI	3,13	702	ENGINE COOLING PUMP C.	1.202,04
557	KEY 4.762x4.762x16 UNI 66C	3,29	706	PUMP CASING BG 10	42,99
563	BUSH 12X19X12	16,84	711	ELECTRIC ENGINE 160W- 1	114,44
564	PLANE POINT DOWEL M4X	0,38	713	ELECTRIC ENGINE 160W- 2	114,44
567	BOWL FILTER PFG10-PFG1	10,71	715	SHAFT CZ 3/4 D	81,05
568	IMP.DE 51 DI 8.1 H21 CEF 5	23,22	719	PUMP CASING BG 20	142,56
569	NON RETURN VALVE 1/2 -F	12,29	720	LEADING GEAR BG 20	23,37
576	KEY 6x6x50 UNI6604	6,39	721	COVER BG 20	26,78
578	BILGE SUCTION PIPE D. 25	33,79	722	DRIVEN GEAR BG 20	22,94
579	MANUAL PUMP OIL EXTRA	84,92	724	LIP SEAL Di 50.52x1.78 OR	0,83
584	SHAFT FOR PUMP CJ 018	42,09	740	SEEGER J 62x2 UNI 3654	3,16
588	TRAVERSE FOR PUMP	9,04	741	SEEGER A 30x1.5 UNI 3653	5,83

Via Pitagora,212

21042 CARONNO PERTUSELLA - VA -ITALY

Tel. +39+029657321 Fax +39+0296459377

Code	Description	Price (Euro/each)	Code	Description	Price (Euro/each)
742	ELECTROPUMP EP50/380	1.045,44	847	LIP GASKET	2,17
743	SEEGER A 25x1.2 UNI 3653	5,73	859	PROTECTION CAP SK 20	1,87
746	PUMP ST 99	385,56	860	NUT M16X1.5-H=13 AISI 304	6,02
747	MECHANICAL SEAL 25X50X	39,90	861	PLANE WASHER 16x48x2.5	2,33
750	SEEGER A 18X1.2 UNI3653-	3,16	863	COVER SK 20	7,30
752	TRANSMISSION RAP. 1/1 RI	105,76	865	CONTROL LEVER ECCENTR	12,20
753	TRANSMISSION RAP. 1/2 RI	105,76	868	WORM SCREW SK.20	22,23
754	TRANSMISSION RAP.1/4 RE	105,76	869	GASKET CASING SK 20	1,78
755	COLLAR COMPLETE FOR T	39,24	871	ENGINE BASE	2,64
761	TRANSMISSION ANGLE R.1	122,04	875	COMPLETE CASING FOR W	27,00
762	TRANSM. ANGLE RAP.1/1 C	118,80	877	WORM SCREW W 600	34,88
766	TRANSMISSION R.1/1 FIX S	82,05	879	SPACER FOR ENGINE	0,59
774	AUTOCLAVE JET 5 12V	585,36	880	PLANE WASHER DIAM. 8 X	0,65
775	AUTOCLAVE JET 5-24V	585,36	886	GASKET COVER	0,56
778	PUMP PM 40F-PULLEY.D.20	1.085,40	887	BUSH 8x11x8	2,15
780	ELECTROPUMP IMMERSEC	434,16	888	BICCHIERE FILTRO PFG 8-	16,30
781	ELECTROPUMP IMMERSEC	434,16	890	PROTECTION CAP W600	1,47
784	ENGINE COOLING PUMP S	302,40	891	BRACKET FOR W500	5,28
785	FILTER GASOLINE COMPL.	3,35	895	OVAL PLATE	6,67
786	FILTER GASOLINE COMPLE	3,87	896	NUT M 8 UNI 5588 AISI 304	0,53
787	DIESEL FILTER COMPLETE	6,45	897	SUPPORT FOR WIPER PAN	42,92
788	DIESEL FILTER COMPLETE	12,26	902	CAM FOR ZERO SETTINGS	26,28
792	PRESSURE SWITCH WITH	57,68	909	SPRING ARM SK20	2,67
793	PUMP CASING COMPLETE	159,84	910	DIESEL FILTER CATRIDGE	18,86
796	MEMBRANE VALVE	2,61	913	PIN D.2.5X8	2,11
800	MANUAL PUMP EXCELSIOF	802,39	914	SCREW M 3x16 UNI 5739 AI	0,38
804	LIP SEAL 30x52x7	7,10	915	NUT M 3 UNI 5588 AISI 316	0,33
805	BEARING 30x62x23.8 3206 2	79,79	916	SUPPORT FOR WIPER SK 2	27,87
811	SCREW M 8x12 UNI 5739 AI	0,73	921	CHIAVETTA 6x6x40	1,58
812	FILTER BODY CA 32 -CF 3/4	76,41	946	SHAFT FOR PUMP	109,49
813	TUBE FOR CH 125-H=120	41,34	947	ALBERO POMPA ST 113	128,52
814	TUBE FOR CH 90-H=95	34,88	957	ELECTROPUMP TYPE AG60	663,12
815	TUBE FOR CH 200-H=170 1:	56,56	958	TANK LITERS 8/3 -INOX	251,64
816	TUBE FOR CH 250-H=212 1:	70,05	961	INOX CRANK F/F 1 BRASS/	11,76
817	TUBE FOR CH 300-H=252	79,05	962	MANOMETER D52-1/4 -	18,91
818	NET FILTER CH 100 COMPL	44,30	965	ELECTROPUMP TYPE AG60	663,12
819	FILTER BODY CH 125	135,00	968	TANK LITRE 24/8 - INOX	147,96
820	FILTER BODY CH 150	179,28	969	BRACKET INOXJET 24L	307,80
821	FILTER BODY CH 200	179,28	970	FLEXIBLE TUBE 1 M/F	69,11
822	FILTER BODY CH 250	197,64	972	SCREW M 8x20 UNI 5739 AI	0,42
823	BASE CH 100-125-150-200-2	111,27	973	REDUCTION 1/8 X 3/8	4,88
824	STUD BOLT M6X135-CH125	4,32	977	BUSH	0,54
825	STUD BOLT M6X162-CH150	7,25	979	ALBERO PER RUOTA	4,41
826	STUD BOLT M6X185-CH200	7,61	991	COVER WIPER W600	12,19
827	STUD BOLT M6X228-CH250	8,78	993	COVER WIPER W 500	8,51
828	STUD BOLT M6X268-CH300	8,95	997	SPRING FOR ARM - W600	11,58
830	FILTER BODY F 25 1 1/2	195,48	1.003	CRANK 3/4 GAS-90°M/F	12,19
831	LIP SEAL Di 68.26x3.53 OR	2,47	1.004	FITTING 3/4 GAS-De20-Di16	7,41
832	LIP SEAL Di88.5x3.53 OR 43	2,54	1.005	FITTING 5V 3/4X1	15,80
834	STUD BOLT M 6x25 UNI 592	1,48	1.010	REAR FLANGE CZE	142,56
835	CENTRAL PIN F 25	57,57	1.011	PUMP CASING CZE 200	209,52
837	REDUCTION M 14x15x3/8	4,69	1.012	PUMP CASING INTERM. CZ	151,20
838	REDUCTION 1/4 X3/8	5,28	1.013	IMPELLER CZE 200	118,80
841	REDUCTION 3/4 x1/2	9,89	1.014	COVER CZE 200	159,84
842	FILTER BODY CH 300	144,72	1.015	FRONT COVER CZE200	28,44
843	FILTER NET CH 125 COMPL	53,83	1.016	BACK COVER CZE200	46,44
844	FILTER NET CH 150 COMPL	55,70	1.017	SHAFT CZE 200	190,08
845	FILTER NET CH 200 COMPL	63,82	1.018	SEEGER BLOCK RING	9,87
846	MANOSTAT ITALTECNICA 1	43,85	1.019	SHOULDER RING	10,95

Via Pitagora,212

21042 CARONNO PERTUSELLA - VA -ITALY

Tel. +39+029657321 Fax +39+0296459377

Code	Description	Price (Euro/each)	Code	Description	Price (Euro/each)
1.020	SPLASH GUARD	1,68	1.165	CONNECTOR 2 1/2 De70-D	43,07
1.021	KEY 5x9x21.6 ML	8,86	1.166	CONNECTOR 3 GAS-De78-	42,92
1.022	RING NUT FOR IMPELLER	20,78	1.168	CRANK 1/2 GAS-90°-F/F	8,75
1.023	KEY 5x7x20.5 ML	7,69	1.188	ELASTIC PIN D 2.5X10 - INC	0,63
1.024	LIP SEAL Di 145.72x2.62 OR	2,67	1.189	ENGINE 12 V - BG 80	563,76
1.028	MECHANICAL SEAL FRONT	37,86	1.190	ENGINE 24 V - BG 80 -2600-	563,76
1.029	MECHANICAL SEAL BACK S	37,86	1.191	CONNECTOR 1/4 GAS	4,49
1.030	LIP SEAL 32x50x10	6,92	1.221	LEVER CONTROL COMPLE	11,51
1.031	LIP SEAL 25x45x10 INOX SF	6,39	1.227	BEARING 25x52x18	68,39
1.032	BEARING 25X52X20.6-3205	85,44	1.230	SEEGER J 25x1.2 UNI 3654-	3,18
1.033	BEARING 20X42X12 -6004 2	16,62	1.234	SCREW M 5x40 UNI 5931 DI	1,39
1.034	REINFORCING WASHER	1,26	1.235	DADO M 12x1.75 UNI 5588 /	1,29
1.035	SEEGER J 42X1.75 UNI3654	4,41	1.237	HEAD FOR FILTRE	53,13
1.039	ALBERO PM 36/S	76,76	1.238	LIP SEAL i13.10x2.62 OR 11	0,38
1.050	LIP SEAL Di 39.34x2.62 OR :	0,65	1.241	CONNECTOR 3/4 x 1	12,51
1.051	KEY 8x7x32-UNI6604	1,83	1.247	INDENTED WASHER Di.12 I	0,44
1.052	LIP SEAL Di 101.27x2.62 OR	1,94	1.254	NET EST. INOX CH 250	91,61
1.067	SEEGER A 25x1.2 UNI 3653-	5,00	1.267	CONNECTOR 1/2 -Di15-De1	6,12
1.068	LIP SEAL Di 53.98x3.53 OR :	1,06	1.268	CRANK M/F 3/8	5,38
1.069	LIP SEAL 25x35x7 INOX SPF	5,42	1.272	NON RETURN VALVE	43,62
1.070	BEARING 35X62X9-16007-N	15,80	1.273	NIPPLES 1 X1.1/4 M/M	13,17
1.071	LIP SEAL 35x52x7	6,64	1.278	KEY 6x6x35 UNI6604	4,57
1.072	BEARING 25x52x15-6205-2F	23,26	1.283	MICRO V-163-1A6-OMRON	33,06
1.073	SEEGER J 80x2.5 UNI 3654	4,75	1.285	SCREW M 4x35 UNI 7687 A	0,46
1.074	SEEGER J 52X2 UNI 7437 -	12,15	1.287	SEEGER A9X1 UNI3653 BR	2,24
1.077	SCREW TE M6x12 UNI 5739	0,64	1.288	WASHER 11X15X1	0,65
1.080	CON.LI/16-29.5-5	12,07	1.295	SELF-LOCK NUT M5 DIN982	0,65
1.081	ANELLO PER TENUTA	0,83	1.298	CONNECTOR 3/8 GAS-De1	4,44
1.085	SCREW M 4x16 UNI 6107 AI	0,26	1.300	DIESEL FILTER FG 13	15,08
1.086	SCREW M 5x16 UNI 5739 AI	0,39	1.307	CONTR.SWITCH CASE T50	174,96
1.089	SCREW M 6x16 UNI 5739 AI	0,46	1.309	SELF-LOCKING NUT M8 UN	0,70
1.092	LIP SEAL Di10.78x2.62 OR 3	0,12	1.317	WASHER EL. A 8 UNI 1751 I	0,05
1.094	PLUG	30,49	1.321	PUMP SUPPORT	206,28
1.095	LIP SEAL Di20.29x2.62 OR 3	0,33	1.322	PUMP CASING MFF57	369,36
1.098	NUT M 28x1.5	15,03	1.323	PIN d 5x8	3,32
1.100	WASHER 8X17.5X1.5 UNI 61	0,66	1.324	LIP SEAL 28x38x7 BRONZE	5,71
1.102	PULLEY d.130 SPZ	151,20	1.325	SHAFT FOR PUMP MFF57	177,12
1.103	PUMP CASING PFF 12	114,44	1.326	KEY 4.8x9.8x25 ML	10,13
1.104	SHAFT FOR PUMP PFF 12	43,80	1.328	BEARING 30X62X16-2RS-62	14,71
1.106	COVER PFF12-ST122	7,95	1.332	KEY d 22x4x7 ML	3,87
1.107	WEAR PLATE JH10-24569 3	5,45	1.334	NIPPLES 3/8 GAS-F/F	5,38
1.109	BEARING 10X26X8-6000-2R	18,91	1.363	LIP SEAL 10x24x7 INOX SPF	5,22
1.110	SEEGER A 10 UNI 3653-INO	0,53	1.365	NON RETURN VALVE 3/8 G.	15,91
1.111	SEEGER J 26 UNI 3654-INO	3,70	1.375	STUD BOLT M 8x40 UNI 592	5,64
1.112	BEARING 30X62X16-6206-S	31,55	1.376	SCREW M 2x12 UNI 6107	0,12
1.124	PLANE WASHER 5X10X1 UI	0,06	1.378	WING NUT M 5 UNI 5448 AI	1,72
1.130	CRANK 1/8 GAS-90°M/F	3,82	1.386	BODY SK 20	42,09
1.131	TWO WAYS COCK 3/8 M/F	15,61	1.387	SEAL S-3/B11-PFF1	14,72
1.132	THREE WAYS COCK 3/8 F/	71,63	1.397	DIES.CARTRIDGE YAN.4162	59,54
1.137	GASKET FOR COVER W 60	1,68	1.401	LIP SEAL 20x37x7	6,11
1.138	NIPPLE 1/2 GAS-F/F Ni	4,50	1.402	LIP SEAL 30x47x7	6,49
1.139	CONNECTOR 1/2 X20-PVC	3,70	1.403	LIP SEAL 35x50x10	6,84
1.140	LIP SEAL 25x42x7	5,88	1.411	PIN FOR BG 37	18,38
1.141	SCREW M5x10 UNI 5739 DII	0,36	1.421	SCREW M5X35 UNI6107	0,44
1.149	SELF-LOCKING NUT M 6 UN	0,83	1.425	DIESEL CARTRIDGE	7,97
1.161	LIP SEAL Di31.47x1.78 OR2	0,44	1.428	NON RETURN VALVE 1 -F/F	21,08
1.162	CONNECTOR 1 -1/4 -De40-	10,79	1.430	PREFILTER GAS-OIL PFG20	155,52
1.163	CONNECTOR 1 -1/2 -De45-	14,58	1.432	PREFILTER GAS-OIL PFG 2	234,36
1.164	CONNECTOR 2 -De 54X49	16,38	1.439	DIESEL FILTER FG 114	15,42

Via Pitagora,212

21042 CARONNO PERTUSELLA - VA -ITALY

Tel. +39+029657321 Fax +39+0296459377

Code	Description	Price (Euro/each)	Code	Description	Price (Euro/each)
1.441	INOX CLAMP 415-430 W30	43,26	1.553	COLONNETTA PW70/A-CO	17,67
1.456	PRE-FILTER GAS-OIL PFG1	122,04	1.554	GLASS CUP PFG14 D.17	19,13
1.464	LIP SEAL 30x42x7	6,36	1.555	SPRING FOR DRAIN COCK	1,26
1.465	LIP SEAL 25x42x10 INOX SF	6,08	1.556	SCREW 8/32 UNC L=10/32	1,64
1.466	LIP SEAL 18x35x8	5,89	1.558	LIP SEAL Di 107.62x2.62 OR	1,09
1.468	CONTR.SWITCH CASE T50:	187,92	1.559	PLUG FOR ANODE M18X1.5	12,74
1.469	PLUG 1/4 GAS CONIC	11,08	1.560	PLUG FOR ANODE M 16x1.5	10,61
1.470	FILTER NET CH 100	23,54	1.561	SUPPORT FOR FILTER M14	36,94
1.476	SHAFT FOR PUMP ST 108	40,66	1.562	PLUG M 14x1.5 T8	2,78
1.477	ENGINE COOLING PUMP S	332,64	1.563	MALE UNION M 14x1.5	5,07
1.482	LIP SEAL 30x40x7	5,95	1.564	WASHER 14x20x1.5 - RAME	0,63
1.486	WASHER COPPER 17X22X	0,44	1.565	GASKET FOR CARTRIDGE	1,26
1.488	PREFILTRO PFG14DOUBLE	97,51	1.566	LIP SEAL Di15.08x2.62 OR 1	0,66
1.491	BOWL FOR FILTERS PFG21	45,51	1.567	DRAIN COCK	8,53
1.492	BOWL FOR FILTERS PFG21	49,26	1.568	GASKET FOR DRAIN COCK	1,03
1.493	WASHER COPPER 18X24X	0,48	1.570	OR18.64x25.7x3.53- AIFO 14	1,06
1.494	FIBRE GASKET 13x18x1.5	0,43	1.571	RUBBER PROFILE	3,56
1.498	LIP SEAL Di7.66x1.78 OR 20	0,71	1.572	LIP SEAL Di113.7x5.34 OR 6	2,30
1.500	PLASTIC TAP BG 45	0,05	1.573	GASKET - AIFO 4930157	2,94
1.501	FILTER CASING PFG21-3/8	129,60	1.574	GASKET - AIFO 4918921	6,36
1.503	PLUG M10X1.5- BRASS	6,06	1.575	GASKET AIFO 4918916	6,21
1.504	SPRING D. F2LL40 DE 27	2,33	1.576	GASKET AIFO 498915	6,15
1.506	SPHERE VALVE -1/8 -ART.3	17,97	1.577	RING OR.217-MOT.AIFO 49	1,71
1.507	LIP SEAL Di 107.5x3.53 OR 4	1,09	1.578	RUBBER PROFILE NBR70	6,90
1.508	FILTER COVER - PFG21-23	38,94	1.579	GASKET AIFO 14467580 OF	3,78
1.509	ANODE D10X20-M8X10	5,31	1.580	GASKET PROFILE L.135	3,51
1.510	PLUG 1/4 GAS -M8	10,41	1.581	GASKET CUP PFG10 e 11	2,96
1.511	SUPPORT FOR FILTER-PFC	13,88	1.582	GASKET FILTERING ELEMN	1,22
1.512	GASKET 10X15X1.5-COPPE	0,46	1.583	DOUBLE SUPPORT FOR FIL	42,09
1.513	WASHER COPPER 12X18X	0,31	1.584	ANODE AIFO WITH TAP M1	25,56
1.514	PUMP CASING ST 108	67,38	1.585	ANODE NANNI MERCEDES	9,51
1.515	FILTER CASING PFG23 -1/2	129,60	1.586	GASKET FOR STUD BOLD	0,63
1.517	BRACKET FILTER NAPFG12	8,93	1.587	TIE ROD	13,55
1.520	PLUG D.1/2 GAS CONICAL	8,39	1.588	FILTER NET GUIDI 1162 2.5	105,48
1.521	NUT M 12x1.25 UNI 5589	1,29	1.590	PL35 MILK LIGHT PASTE L.	20,41
1.522	BOWL 15/10 WS LONG	21,86	1.593	PROTECTIVE BOWL	20,13
1.523	STUD BOLT M8X160-PFG20	6,42	1.595	DETERGENT SENTINET Lite	276,48
1.524	HEAD FOR NAPFG20	39,41	1.599	DETERGENT SAIL CLEANE	9,90
1.525	GASKET FOR BOWL	4,05	1.602	DETERGENT MORGEN L.1	10,59
1.526	GASKET FOR FILTER ELEM	2,24	1.603	RELEASING LUBRICANT TK	13,24
1.527	ANCHORAGE TAP	13,27	1.604	ZINC-BASED WHITE GREAS	108,81
1.528	DRAIN PLUG 8x1.25	3,75	1.605	LUBRICANT LI RULL GREAS	9,64
1.529	SPRING FOR FILTERING EL	1,49	1.606	SPECIAL DRY LUBRICANT	16,90
1.532	COPPER SEALING RING FC	2,94	1.607	LUBRICANT TK GEAR OIL n	9,19
1.533	GASKET FOR COPPER SEA	2,24	1.608	ZINC-BASED WHITE GREAS	9,19
1.534	SCREW FOR IMPURITY DR	16,29	1.609	SRAY SYNTHETIC GREASE	20,64
1.535	BLACK CUP FOR PFG20-PF	29,87	1.610	PUMP CASING ST 191	123,12
1.536	BLACK METAL CUP FILTER	24,65	1.611	CAN RED SPRAY PAINT	15,91
1.537	HEAD FOR PFG17 - PFG30	40,51	1.612	YAMAHA OCEAN BLUE SPF	15,91
1.538	WASHER FIBER 8X14X2	0,70	1.613	YAMAHA MARINE BLEU 84	15,91
1.540	STUD BOLT M8X126-PFG17	5,84	1.614	MERCURY BLACK SPRAY F	15,91
1.541	PLUG FOR ANODE AIFO M	9,24	1.615	MARINER GREY SPRAY PA	15,91
1.542	ANODE D.10x18-AIFO	8,63	1.616	MARINER LIGHT GREY SPF	15,91
1.543	TESTINA PFG16	38,16	1.617	COLOUR WHITE JHN/MAN/I	15,91
1.545	ALUMINIUM CUP PFG14	24,24	1.618	JOHNSON WHITE 81-83 SP	15,91
1.546	SCREW 1/4 W X57-FOR PF	2,76	1.619	JOHNSON PLATINIUM 84 SI	15,91
1.548	GUARNIZIONE WC101/S 13	0,33	1.620	JOHNSON GT GREY MET S	15,91
1.549	GUARNIZIONE WC010 10x	0,42	1.621	CATERPILLAR YELLOW SP	15,91
1.552	PLUG 1/2 PW0248/C	2,74	1.623	EVINRUDE BLEU MET.69-82	15,91

Via Pitagora,212

21042 CARONNO PERTUSELLA - VA -ITALY

Tel. +39+029657321 Fax +39+0296459377

Code	Description	Price (Euro/each)	Code	Description	Price (Euro/each)
1.624	EVINRUDE SILVER 84 SPRAY	15,91	1.799	LIP SEAL 13x30x8	13,65
1.625	EVINRUDE BLEU XP SPRAY	15,91	1.800	BEARING 17X35X8-16003 S	20,38
1.626	SUZUKI GREY SPRAY PAINT	15,91	1.810	SCREW FOR STUD BOLT	2,31
1.627	SUZUKI GREY 89 SPRAY PAINT	15,91	1.831	HEAD FOR PFG17-M14X1.5	22,13
1.628	SELVA BLEU SPRAY PAINT	15,91	1.834	SMALL EXTRACTOR FOR IMPELLER	104,05
1.629	SELVA BLEU METALIZED SPRAY	15,91	1.835	BIG EXTRACTOR FOR IMPELLER	113,83
1.630	AIFO MARINE BLEU SPRAY	15,91	1.850	-	137,16
1.631	YANMAR GREY SPRAY PAINT	15,91	1.854	SHAFT FOR PUMP ST 131	41,29
1.632	ONAN IVORY SPRAY PAINT	15,91	1.855	SHAFT FOR PUMP PM40F	156,60
1.633	VOLVO PENTA GREEN SPFAINT	15,91	1.856	PULLEY 2 RAIL SPB D.150	119,88
1.634	VOLVOPENTA ACQUAMATI	15,91	1.857	SPACER FOR PUMP ST 103	5,28
1.635	G.M. ALPINE GREEN SPRAY	15,91	1.860	SCREW M5X14 UNI 5739 AISI304	0,42
1.636	VOLVO PENTA RED SPRAY	15,91	1.861	STUD BOLT FOR LEVER PUMP	10,54
1.637	BMW-GM MARINE SILVER SPRAY	15,91	1.862	HANDGRIP IL24M8	3,37
1.638	ANTIRUST FOSFOZINC GREEN	15,91	1.863	ECCENTRIC COMPL.BG 81-10	18,26
1.639	TRANSPARENT SPRAY PAINT	15,91	1.864	COVER FOR PUMP BG9-10	13,05
1.640	VOLVO PENTA ACQUAMATI.89	15,91	1.865	BELLOWS INOX	249,48
1.641	VETUS MOTOR YELLOW SPRAY	15,91	1.868	PUMP CASING ST 103	78,39
1.642	NANNI BLEU METALIZED SPRAY	15,91	1.870	COVER FOR PUMP ST 103	9,28
1.643	DETERGENT SENTINET Lite	15,91	1.872	IMP.FOR PUMP ST 103 JB 9	17,31
1.644	DETERGENT SENTINET Lite	71,97	1.875	BLOCK 4 WAYS - JET 2	13,06
1.645	LUBRICANT TK 2 400 ml.	20,90	1.876	BRASS TAP 1/4 Gas	2,98
1.646	AIFO MARINE RED SPRAY	15,91	1.877	BLOCK 4 WAYS - JET 5	57,47
1.647	PROTECTIVE TK-SLIDE-90C	15,21	1.878	SUPPORT FOR JET.2e5-litri	71,46
1.657	CARTRIDGE IN CLOTH EFP	44,22	1.880	NIPPLE 1/2 GAS-M/M	6,84
1.664	SHAFT FOR ST 159	46,54	1.885	LIP SEAL Di18.77x1.78 OR 2	0,35
1.673	PAPER CARTRIDGE NAEFC	11,98	1.886	STUD BOLT M18X1.5X114+l	11,51
1.674	SPARE CARTRIDGE NAEFI	15,80	1.887	NUT M18X1.5 UNI5587-Fe	1,58
1.675	SPARE CARTRIDGE NAEFI	18,50	1.888	INDENTED WASHER d. 18	0,65
1.688	PUMP CASING ST 146/A.F.	81,22	1.892	INDENTED WASHER D.16	0,48
1.691	PUMP SHAFT PM40/EM	135,00	1.893	SCREW M 10x16 UNI 5739	1,59
1.692	FLANGE FOR FRICTION CL	42,53	1.894	ELETTR.EP MAIOR 50 GAR.	2.410,56
1.739	PLUG FOR ANODE 1/4 NPT.	11,08	1.896	DAMPER AMS DD 50x30-M1	34,97
1.743	REDUCTION 1/2 X 3/8 FF	3,53	1.900	STUD BOLT M14x1.5x70+M	10,43
1.748	COPERCHIO PREMI MOLLA	36,56	1.901	NUT M 14x1.5 UNI 5587	1,11
1.750	TOHATSU KOBALT- BLUE SPRAY	15,91	1.902	INDENTED WASHER D.14	0,44
1.751	BOAT CLENEAR L.5	31,99	1.903	PLANE WASHER d 12x36x2	2,84
1.752	BOAT CLENEAR L.1	7,14	1.904	STUD BOLT M16X1.5X75+M	9,48
1.753	CUP FOR SHAFT	8,31	1.905	NUT M16X1.5 UNI 5587	2,24
1.754	PUMP CASING PM40F	295,92	1.906	INDENTED WASHER D.16 -	0,70
1.759	SCREW M5X8 UNI 5739-AISI304	0,48	1.907	NIPPLE 3/8 GAS-M/M	4,44
1.760	SHAFT FOR PUMP ST 134	43,06	1.915	TUBE FOR SPRAY NOZZLE	6,66
1.761	ECCENTRIC FOR BEARING	18,15	1.916	ENGINE COOLING PUMP S	392,04
1.762	BEARING 15X24X5-2RS- 61	29,33	1.917	ELASTIC PIN d 4x6 INOX	0,70
1.763	PUMP CASING ST.134-ST.1	78,92	1.918	NIPPLE 1 GAS-M/M	11,06
1.764	PUMP SHAFT ST110	19,01	1.925	SEEGER A 12 UNI 3653 INO	1,23
1.765	WEAR PLATE 39X13X1.5	4,60	1.926	SHAFT (4932396)	332,64
1.766	ANODE SINGLE	5,55	1.927	MECHANICAL SEAL JB 226	41,34
1.770	HAND-PRIMER	8,42	1.928	SHAFT GM 5193552	257,04
1.772	SPHERE	1,08	1.929	SHAFT GM 5196169	209,52
1.773	INOX CLAMP 165/6	1,02	1.934	SPACER d 25x30x10.8	9,26
1.774	CLAMP IN NYLON 17X19.4	0,54	1.935	BEARING 25x47x12-2RS-60I	21,27
1.780	CRANK 1 GAS-90°M/F	11,24	1.936	SHAFT FOR PUMP PM 40	129,60
1.790	SEEGER A6X0.7 UNI 3653-II	1,11	1.937	LIP SEAL 15x24x7	4,82
1.793	CYLINDRICAL PIN D3X18 UNI	1,06	1.948	PART OF ELECT. CLUTCH	244,08
1.794	BEARING HOLDER BUSH16	20,09	1.955	BEARING 8X22X7	6,87
1.796	SHAFT FOR PUMP ST 109	28,03	1.956	BEARING 8X22X7-608 2Z	9,70
1.797	JOINT ST 141	18,55	1.957	BEARING 10X30X9-6200 2R	15,91
1.798	PUMP CASING ST140-141	116,64	1.958	BEARING 35X72X17-2RS	52,61

Via Pitagora,212

21042 CARONNO PERTUSELLA - VA -ITALY

Tel. +39+029657321 Fax +39+0296459377

Code	Description	Price (Euro/each)	Code	Description	Price (Euro/each)
1.959	HUB FOR SHAFT PM 40	59,58	2.036	IMPELLER JB 4598-0001 FU	25,32
1.962	DRIVE BLOCK TWIN DISK 5	4,45	2.037	IMPELLER SW 9959 JB1883	25,37
1.963	FLEXIBLE STUD PIPE INOX	125,28	2.038	IMPELL.JB 836-0001-JH 09-	55,54
1.964	FLEXIBLE STUD PIPE INOX	138,24	2.039	IMPELL.JB 920-0001-JH 09-	20,75
1.965	FLEXIBLE STUD PIPE INOX	146,88	2.040	IMPELL. JB1210-0001 JH 09	18,95
1.966	CORPO POMPA BG.81-108	22,83	2.041	IMPELL.JB 4568-0001 JH 09	21,60
1.967	FLEXIBLE STUD PIPE INOX	178,20	2.042	IMP. JB 17937-0001	22,83
1.968	FLEXIBLE STUD PIPE INOX	190,08	2.043	IMP.JB 4528-0001 JH 09-80€	11,74
1.969	FLEXIBLE STUD PIPE INOX	293,76	2.044	IMP.YM 128170-42070 JB21-	14,32
1.970	LIP SEAL 25x50x10 INOX SF	5,99	2.045	IMPELL.JB 6760-0001-JH 09	58,55
1.971	ANODE FLANGE D.110	24,44	2.046	IMPELL.JB 673-0001-JH 09 1	15,62
1.972	ANODE WITH THREAD M10	4,69	2.047	IMPELLER SW 10615 JB 18€	27,16
1.973	ANODE MASE 80160	4,72	2.048	IMPELL. JH 09 808B JB 224€	14,58
1.974	ANODE FOR CH 10.5x35x6.1	5,45	2.049	IMPELLER RC 48300055	16,99
1.975	PLUG FOR ANODE 1/2 FOF	11,59	2.050	IMPELL.RC 48300006 - CEF	29,35
1.976	ANODE d.10 x 18 - FORD-LC	11,07	2.051	IMP. YM12422342091	15,44
1.977	ANODE FOR TAP d 1/2 gas	9,74	2.052	IMPELL.ONAN KUBOTA HP	14,10
1.979	CARTRIDGE WITH INOX NE	29,19	2.053	IMPELL.JB 17935-0001 JH 0	46,82
1.982	GYROFIN MERCURY 50 HP	25,00	2.054	IMPELLER JB17936-0001-JH	57,22
1.983	GYROFIN MERCURISER 80	24,53	2.055	IMPELLER WT 6-12HP	15,61
1.984	FOOT PLATE OMC	11,76	2.056	IMPELLER WT 20-25 HP	13,89
1.985	ANODE FLANGE D.110 IN C	57,38	2.057	IMP.ME 47-65957/89981 4.5-	12,19
1.986	ANODE WITH TAP 1/4 NPT-	11,71	2.058	IMP.ME 47-65958/89982 20 l	18,55
1.987	ANODE WITH TAP 1/4 GAS	11,71	2.059	IMP.ME 47-65959/89983-MA	19,47
1.989	FLEX.STUB PIPE INOX AIFC	252,72	2.060	IMP.ME 47-65960/89984-MA	19,25
1.990	ANODE FLANGE D. 70 IN C	22,60	2.061	IMP.ME 47-68988/89980 3.6-	12,48
1.991	LIP SEAL Di60x4-NBR70	1,16	2.062	IMPELLER ME 47-42038 8 H	22,77
1.995	PLUG 1/4 NPT CONICO	5,89	2.063	IMP.YH 682-44352 ME 47-8-	20,25
1.997	POINTED DOWEL M4X20 U	1,03	2.064	IMP.YH 662-44352 ME 47-9!	17,80
1.998	POINTED DOWEL M5X25 U	1,11	2.066	IMPELL.YH 689-44352 ME 4'	24,15
2.002	CRANK F/F 1 1/4 GAS 90°	16,19	2.067	IMP.HD 7.8-8 HP 19210-811-	18,26
2.003	CRANK M/F 1-1/4 GAS 90°	16,93	2.068	IMPELLER JH 277181 6 HP	15,99
2.007	MANUAL FRICTION PUMP F	966,60	2.069	IMPELLER JH 389642	15,28
2.008	ELECTRIC CLUTCH PUMP F	961,20	2.070	IMP.OM 377230 40 HP- JH 5	21,28
2.009	ELECTRIC CLUTCH PUMP F	961,20	2.071	IMP. OM 389589 50 55 60 H	12,02
2.010	FRICTION CLUTCH PUMP F	1.085,40	2.072	IMP. OM 389576 6HP- EV 7.!	13,26
2.011	EC 30 12V CENTRIFUGE PL	231,12	2.073	IMPELLER OM 386084 9.9 1.	15,04
2.012	EC 30 24V CENTRIFUGE PL	231,12	2.074	IMPELLER OM 395289 25HF	20,49
2.013	EC 60 12V CENTRIFUGE PL	260,28	2.075	IMPELL.OM 389289 391538	21,84
2.014	EC 60 24V CENTRIFUGE PL	260,28	2.077	IMPELL.JB 920-0003-JH 08-	22,66
2.015	FRICTION PUMP PM40/EM-	842,40	2.078	IMPELL.JB 1210-0003-JH 10	21,28
2.016	IMPELLER PUMP PM40/EM-	842,40	2.079	IMP. JH 09-1052B-9 JH 09-1!	12,36
2.018	IMP.PUMP WITH FOOTSTAI	234,36	2.080	IMPELL. JB 6303-0003- JH 0	15,12
2.020	IMP.PUMP WITH FOOTSTAI	413,64	2.081	IMPELLER EP34 - EP60 - PA	22,77
2.021	IMP.PUMP WITH FOOTSTAI	599,40	2.082	BLENDOR FARYMANN COM	170,64
2.022	ENGINE COOLING PUMP S'	181,44	2.083	ANODE AIFO Serie 821 D.14	6,66
2.023	ENGINE COOLING PUMP S'	190,08	2.084	ANODE BUKH D.12 L. 35	14,72
2.024	ENGINE COOLING PUMP S	234,36	2.085	ANODE ONAN D10x30 d8X6	3,79
2.025	ENGINE COOLING PUMP S'	189,00	2.086	ANODE V.P.Serie 200-250-2'	13,53
2.026	ENGINE COOLING PUMP S'	195,48	2.087	ANODE MERCURISER	10,76
2.027	ENGINE COOLING PUMP S'	205,20	2.088	ANODE VOLVO PENTA D.2€	15,71
2.028	ENGINE COOLING PUMP S'	311,04	2.089	ANODE AIFO Serie 828 D.20	14,72
2.029	ENGINE COOLING PUMP S'	315,36	2.090	ANODE NANNI MERCEDES	7,13
2.030	ENGINE COOLING PUMP S'	355,32	2.091	ANODE YANMAR 8-12 HP	17,97
2.031	ENGINE COOLING PUMP S'	370,44	2.092	ANODE WITH TAP M16X1.5	14,29
2.032	CORK FOR IMPELLER d 27>	0,39	2.093	ANODE WITH TAP M 18 x 1.	18,46
2.033	MANUAL PUMP	1.253,56	2.094	COLLAR ZINC BUKH	47,28
2.034	MANUAL PUMP OIL EXTRAI	104,20	2.095	ANODE VM M.8 D.14 L.20	10,00
2.035	MAN.PUMP OIL EXTRACT. I	113,96	2.096	ANODE WITH TAP D 1/2	26,63

Via Pitagora,212

21042 CARONNO PERTUSELLA - VA -ITALY

Tel. +39+029657321 Fax +39+0296459377

Code	Description	Price (Euro/each)	Code	Description	Price (Euro/each)
2.097	FLEX.STUB PIPE INOX-AIFC	216,00	2.241	DIESEL CARTRIDGE YANM.	9,47
2.098	STUB PIPE INOX-AIFO 4932	216,00	2.242	CARTRIDGE RACOR 2020 C	37,02
2.099	STUB PIPE INOX-AIFO 4935	156,60	2.244	GASOLINE FILTER WIX.322	28,00
2.100	STUB PIPE INOX-AIFO 4936	156,60	2.245	DIESEL FILTER FG10	13,18
2.101	FLEXIBLE STUD PIPE INOX	162,00	2.246	SPARE KIT CARTRIDGE PF	10,29
2.102	FLEXIBLE STUD PIPE INOX	180,36	2.249	DIESEL FILTER FG31	11,75
2.103	FLEXIBLE STUD PIPE INOX	214,92	2.250	DIESEL FILTER FG 35	12,61
2.104	FLEXIBLE STUD PIPE INOX	210,60	2.251	DIESEL FILTER FG38	16,58
2.105	FLEXIBLE STUD PIPE INOX	266,76	2.252	DIESEL FILTER FG40	11,72
2.106	FLEXIBLE STUD PIPE INOX	275,40	2.253	CARTRIDGE FOR OIL FOR	13,49
2.107	GASKET ENGINE 804 M - 80	14,80	2.254	CARTRIDGE FOR OIL B.M.V	14,42
2.108	GASKET 8061 MSM 8361 M	18,55	2.255	CARTRIDGE FOR OIL FOR	12,73
2.109	GASKET 821 M - 828 MSM	21,92	2.256	CARTRIDGE FOR OIL CO11	22,35
2.110	GASKET 8281 M -SRM 8210	16,64	2.257	CARTRIDGE FOR OIL CO12	12,73
2.111	ELASTIC INSERT TWIN DIS	4,91	2.258	CARTRIDGE FOR OIL CO12	8,06
2.112	ELASTIC INSERT FOR TF 5'	5,89	2.259	CARTRIDGE FOR OIL NAN	16,71
2.113	RUBBER TUBE VOLVO PEN	16,11	2.284	PRE - FILTER PFG 8 - D.8	100,65
2.114	BELLOWS V.P.CONICAL 871	38,65	2.285	PRE-FILTER PFG8V - D.8	100,65
2.115	BELLOWS V.P.875848 CYLI	26,32	2.286	CARTRIDGE DIESEL INOX	15,76
2.116	BELLOWS 876294 CONICAL	63,87	2.287	TRANSPARENT CUP PFG10	18,51
2.117	BELLOWS 875841 CYLINDE	41,89	2.289	PRE-FILTER PFG11- D.8	94,21
2.118	HAND-PRIMER WITH TUBE	32,09	2.290	PRE-FILTER PFG11V - D.8	93,70
2.119	HAND-PRIMER WITH VALVE	15,61	2.291	CARTRIDGE EFC 13	39,29
2.120	HAND-PRIMER WITH TUBE	37,49	2.292	CARTRIDGE CLOTH STAR	25,37
2.122	DAMP.ZT-TR 115x50 VT M1	37,20	2.293	CARTRIDGE EFI 13	22,13
2.123	DAMPER CCF 62X30-M10-6	41,97	2.295	PRE FILTER PFG14/V WS	173,88
2.124	DAMPER WITH PIN M 14x1.	63,68	2.298	CARTRIDGE DIESEL FUEL-	37,26
2.125	DAMPER WITH PIN M16X2 -	78,04	2.299	PRE-FILTER GASOLINE PFI	125,28
2.126	DAMPER CCF 92x45 PIN M1	79,79	2.300	CUP MADE IN TROGRAMID	23,26
2.128	DAMPER CCF 92x45 M16x2	59,93	2.301	PRE-FILTER GASOLINE PFI	113,55
2.131	DAMPER CF 160 M18x2.5 60	94,06	2.302	PAPER CARTRIDGE FOR P	25,27
2.132	DAMPER WITH PIN 60IRHD	116,64	2.303	CARTRIDGE INOX FOR PFC	29,68
2.133	DAMPER 16x25 50 IRHD	3,62	2.304	PRE-FILTER PFG17	129,60
2.134	DAMPER 18x25 50 IRHD	3,62	2.305	PRE-FILTER PFG17T (RINA	139,32
2.135	DAMPER 19x25 50 IRHD	3,16	2.307	CARTRIDGE CLOTH STAR	15,02
2.136	DAMP.AMS VV 30x20 M8x25	10,28	2.308	CARTRIDGE EFI 18	26,81
2.139	DAMPER 20X20-M6X14-60IF	9,71	2.309	CARTRIDGE COMP. INOX-E	23,16
2.140	DAMPER VV 25X25-M6-50IF	10,62	2.310	PRE FILTER PFG17 VRLC -I	138,24
2.141	DAMPER VV 30x30 M8x20 6	11,25	2.311	PRE-FILTER PFG 20	140,40
2.142	DAMPER VV 40X30-M8x18-6	14,80	2.313	INOX CARTRIDGE KIT NAEI	32,52
2.143	DAMPER VV H=30xDe=40 M	12,19	2.314	PRE-FILTER PFG21-I	228,96
2.145	DAMPER M/M 50X30-M10X2	11,55	2.315	PRE-FILTER PFG21 I/WS	343,44
2.146	DAMPER M/M 40X50-M10X2	13,92	2.316	PRE-FILTER PFG21 YI/WS	709,56
2.149	DAMPER M/M 65x50 M12x30	19,58	2.317	PRE-FILTER PFG21 DI/WS	630,72
2.151	DAM.FIVISTOP VV 40X75-M	16,93	2.318	PRE-FILTER PFG23 DI/ WS	582,12
2.153	DAMPER 40X80 M14/35	22,91	2.319	CARTRIDGE INOX EFI 21- E	47,81
2.155	DAMPER 40X100-M16X44	35,64	2.320	CARTRIDGE CLOTH AND N	48,25
2.228	GASOLINE CARTRIDGE CB	20,27	2.321	CARTRIDGE CLOTH STAR	21,24
2.229	DIESEL CARTRIDGE CG12	25,24	2.322	PRE-FILTER PFG 14	68,50
2.230	DIESEL CARTRIDGE COMP	14,79	2.323	PRE-FILTER PFG14V	68,50
2.231	DIESEL CARTRIDGE CLOTH	24,01	2.325	AUTOCLAVE INOXJET 8L-2	773,28
2.232	DIESEL CARTRIDGE IN PAF	17,20	2.326	SUBMERS. PUMP SPM 7000	265,68
2.233	CARTRIDGE 1/2 LITRO-BO	14,10	2.332	INOX CLAMP 9.5-12 N10S1	3,73
2.235	DIESEL CARTRIDGE CG39	18,50	2.333	INOX CLAMP 11-16 N10S1W	3,91
2.236	DIESEL CARTRIDGE CG41	19,99	2.334	INOX CLAMP 13 x 20 N10S1	3,99
2.237	CARTRIDGE RACOR 2010 C	20,77	2.335	INOX CLAMP 17 x 25 N12S1	4,57
2.238	DIESEL CARTRIDGE INOX-C	22,87	2.336	INOX CLAMP 22 x 30 N12S1	4,62
2.239	CARTRIDGE RACOR 2040 C	24,43	2.337	INOX CLAMP 30-40 N12S1W	4,72
2.240	DIESEL CARTRIDGE INOX-C	27,04	2.338	INOX CLAMP 35-50 N12S1W	5,29

Via Pitagora,212

21042 CARONNO PERTUSELLA - VA -ITALY

Tel. +39+029657321 Fax +39+0296459377

Code	Description	Price (Euro/each)	Code	Description	Price (Euro/each)
2.339	INOX CLAMP 45 x 60 N12S1	5,65	2.408	COVER PM36-ST146-150	12,11
2.340	INOX CLAMP 50x70 N12S1V	6,37	2.409	MECHANICAL SEAL COMPL	34,35
2.341	INOX CLAMP 60x80 N12S1V	6,49	2.411	CAM FOR PUMP TH. 6 MM I	15,30
2.342	INOX CLAMP 70 x 90 N12S1	6,86	2.412	SEEGER A16X1 UNI3653-IN	2,84
2.343	INOX CLAMP 80 x 100 N12S	8,06	2.413	WEAR PLATE	7,55
2.344	INOX CLAMP 90 x 120 N12S	8,65	2.414	SCREW COVER 10 - 32 UNF	1,83
2.345	INOX CLAMP 110X140 N12S	8,77	2.415	SCREW CAM 7/32 X10-24F	2,52
2.347	SHAFT FOR PUMP ST 122	33,69	2.416	LIP SEAL 20x47x10	6,12
2.348	PUMP CASING ST 122	84,86	2.417	SEEGER J 47x1.75 UNI 3654	2,67
2.349	ELECTROPUMP BILGE AUT	533,52	2.419	COVER PM40-MFF57-MSM5	34,56
2.350	ELECTROPUMP BILGE AUT	533,52	2.420	MECHANICAL SEAL 25x39x	59,48
2.351	ENGINE COOLING PUMP S	275,40	2.421	CAM JB 019-00834-00 H63 E	31,42
2.352	ENGINE COOLING PUMP S	297,00	2.422	WEAR PLATE	16,93
2.353	WINDSHIELD WIPER SK 20,	321,84	2.423	SCREW COVER AND CAM	2,78
2.354	WINDSHIELD WIPER SK 20,	321,84	2.424	MECHANICAL SEAL 25X41X	43,29
2.358	BRACKET FOR ENGINE WII	24,67	2.425	CAM FOR JABSCO 019-069	42,48
2.360	GASKET FOR PUMP	0,63	2.426	GEAR KIT EP 30	53,69
2.361	GASKET FOR PUMP	0,63	2.427	SHAFT FOR PUMP PM 34	63,80
2.362	GASKET FOR PUMP D118	1,16	2.428	COVER PUMP PM34-PM 35	53,22
2.363	GASKET FOR PUMP	0,65	2.430	SINTERED BUSH 12X18X12	5,66
2.364	GASKET FOR PUMP	0,65	2.431	O-RING Di59.92x3.53 OR 42	2,13
2.365	PUMP GASKET	0,63	2.432	MECHANICAL SEAL	43,29
2.366	PUMP GASKET	0,63	2.433	SCREW M 5x20 UNI 5739 AI	0,79
2.367	PUMP GASKET	1,16	2.434	WATERPROOF WASHER 14	0,67
2.368	PUMP GASKET	0,65	2.435	BEARING 17X40X16 - 62203	29,42
2.369	PUMP GASKET	0,65	2.437	SEEGER J 40x1.75 UNI 3654	4,26
2.370	COVER ST.110-111-114-115	6,53	2.438	SEEGER A 17X1.2 UNI 3653	2,43
2.371	LIP SEAL 12X24X7 INOX SP	4,76	2.439	SHAFT PM 36	128,52
2.372	CAM FOR ST 110-111 114 P	10,28	2.440	SHAFT PM 36F	139,32
2.373	CORK FOR IMPELLER d.18>	0,38	2.442	RING SPRING LMKAS d.22	0,43
2.375	CAM FOR SP=3.5	11,05	2.445	SPRING FOR PUMP PM36F	3,12
2.376	SHAFT ST 114	25,16	2.447	COLLAR COUPLING	89,95
2.377	BRACKET TO FIX THE PUM	6,08	2.448	PUMP CASING PM 36F	194,40
2.378	SHAFT ST 135	24,05	2.449	FITTING EXTENSION 1 X1 >	39,56
2.379	SHAFT ST 138	27,23	2.450	BEARING 20X47X14 6204 2I	21,15
2.380	COVER ST.135-136-137-138	9,36	2.451	SPACER 30X20.1X8	5,12
2.381	CAM FOR BG9-10-12-PM38-	9,02	2.454	HUB FOR SHAFT PM 36	97,92
2.382	SHAFT ST 137	30,03	2.455	KEY 6x6x25 UNI 6604 INOX	3,80
2.383	SHAFT ST 139	31,03	2.456	SEEGER A 40x1.75 UNI 365	3,25
2.384	SHAFT PUMP ST 146	80,77	2.457	COUPLING PIN D.6	5,00
2.386	BEARING 17x47x14-6303-2F	18,01	2.458	SEEGER J 68x2.5 UNI 3654	3,70
2.387	BEARING 6203-2RS-17X40X	14,42	2.459	BEARING 40X68X15 2RS-60	38,82
2.388	SEEGER J 72X2.5 UNI3654	4,20	2.460	PULLEY FOR PM36F-D.110	144,72
2.389	SHAFT PUMP ST 140-141	43,86	2.461	COUPLING CONE	122,04
2.390	COVER PM16-ST140-141 14	8,93	2.462	SPRING DF.5 DE.65 LL.68 S	13,63
2.391	MEC. SEAL COMPLETE 16x	37,86	2.463	COVER PRE-SPRING	40,65
2.392	BEARING 15X32X9-6002-2R	11,04	2.464	WASHER 6.2 x 32 x 3.5	7,30
2.393	CAM FOR ST.140-141-142.1	14,01	2.465	SCREW M 8x20 UNI 5931 AI	0,63
2.394	SEEGER A 15x1.2 UNI 3653	3,43	2.466	SHAFT PUMP PM 38	38,53
2.395	WEAR PLATE 55x20x1.5	4,99	2.467	COVER PM 38	42,12
2.396	PRE-FILTER PFG17 VRL 3/E	139,32	2.468	ENGINE COOLING PUMP S	297,00
2.397	SCREW M 4x14 UNI 7687 AI	0,43	2.470	SEEGER J 28x1.2 UNI 3654-	4,20
2.399	SHAFT PUMP PM 14	25,12	2.471	KEY 4x4x15 UNI6604-INOX	2,94
2.400	COVER FOR PUMP PM14/P	9,02	2.472	BUSH 10x13x10	2,94
2.401	LIP SEAL 10x19x7-M.I.	4,76	2.475	GASKET Di30X36X1.5-COPI	1,92
2.402	BEARING 12X28X8-6001 2R	8,59	2.476	KNOB FOR PUMP V5L50-BN	4,64
2.403	LIP SEAL Di 40.95x2.62 OR :	0,55	2.477	RUBBER SPARE	9,93
2.405	PRE- FILTER PFG21/P	271,08	2.478	SPARE KIT CR.60-BG.37	24,27
2.407	SHAFT FOR PUMP ST150-C	92,29	2.479	SPARE KIT FOR KC 81	31,84

Via Pitagora,212

21042 CARONNO PERTUSELLA - VA -ITALY

Tel. +39+029657321 Fax +39+0296459377

Code	Description	Price (Euro/each)	Code	Description	Price (Euro/each)
2.480	SPARE KIT FOR BG 6	50,68	2.569	PUMP CASING ST 136-137-	82,10
2.481	SPARE KIT BG9-10-12	30,05	2.571	COVER EP38-EP35-EP45	8,53
2.482	SPARE KIT FOR BG 45	62,01	2.574	PUMP CASING PM 16	97,17
2.483	SPARE KIT FOR BG 20	76,51	2.576	PUMP CASING ST146	178,20
2.484	SPARE KIT FOR EP 32	1.320,84	2.577	CAM FOR PUMP PM 16	15,91
2.485	SPARE KIT FOR EP 30	92,15	2.578	LIP SEAL 15x30x7 INOX SP	4,76
2.486	SPARE KIT FOR EP 38	43,14	2.579	SPACER FOR PUMP PM 16	2,60
2.487	SPARE KIT FOR ST 123	45,03	2.580	KEY 4x4x20 UNI 6604-INOX	2,18
2.488	SPARE KIT FOR BG 80	95,79	2.589	LIP SEAL Di 6.75x1.78 OR 1	0,46
2.489	SPARE KIT FOR PK 10-PK 1	36,94	2.591	SEEGER J 32x1.2 UNI 3654-	5,39
2.490	SPARE KIT ST.103	94,77	2.593	PLUG DIAMETER 19.5	0,87
2.491	SPARE KIT FOR BG 54	94,53	2.594	SHAFT FOR PUMP PM 16	50,66
2.492	CORK FOR IMPELLER d.20>	0,38	2.595	JOINT ST 140	12,85
2.493	INOX CLAMP 25X35	4,55	2.596	CENTERING RING ST140-1<	6,96
2.494	SPARE KIT FOR CJ018-018I	99,93	2.597	SPACER 17X22X5	2,24
2.495	SPARE KIT ST.120/134/135/	48,15	2.598	SHAFT FOR PUMP ST 136	25,50
2.496	SPARE KIT FOR ST 114	44,96	2.599	BEARING 12x28x8 6001 SKF	7,40
2.497	SPARE KIT ST.140/141/144/;	94,00	2.600	ENGINE COOLING PUMP S	424,44
2.498	ENGINE COOLING PUMP S	232,20	2.601	PLUG 1 GAS	10,52
2.499	SPARE KIT ST145/146/146A	101,07	2.602	CARTRIDGE GAS.FG 11	10,45
2.500	SPARE KIT FOR ST 150	96,14	2.604	PUMP CONNECTION ST 13	28,75
2.501	SPARE KIT PM.13-14	42,54	2.606	DAMPER 50X30-M10X27-60	16,25
2.502	SPARE KIT FOR PM 16	60,06	2.607	PUMP CASING PM 36EM	193,32
2.503	SPARE KIT FOR PM 34	151,20	2.608	SHAFT PUMP PM 36EM	171,72
2.504	SPARE KIT FOR PM 38	80,20	2.609	CARTRIDGE GAS.CG 24-PA	19,26
2.505	TRANSPARENT CUP PFG2C	10,26	2.610	ANTIRUST FOSFOZINC GR	15,91
2.506	SPARE KIT PM40/40P/40F/4	190,08	2.611	CARTRIDGE FOR DIESEL F	12,57
2.507	GEAR KIT BG 20	72,65	2.629	CARTRIDGE VM-MD50-MD8	16,45
2.508	GEAR KIT FOR BG 45	62,22	2.630	INOX CLAMP 40-43 W22 T1-	6,49
2.511	COOLING PUMP ST 179	718,20	2.631	INOX CLAMP 44-47 W22 T	6,61
2.514	SHAFT PUMP DEUTZ	810,00	2.632	INOX CLAMP 48-51 W22 T	6,86
2.518	FITTING 3/8 GAS-De8-Di6	4,32	2.633	INOX CLAMP 56-59 W22 T1	7,03
2.519	ANODE D14-M10X1.5-M8	23,32	2.634	INOX CLAMP 59-63 W22 T1	7,14
2.520	IMP.PUMP WITH FOOTSTAI	232,20	2.635	INOX CLAMP 64-67 W22 T1	7,19
2.521	GASKET FOR PUMP	0,63	2.636	INOX CLAMP 68-73 W24 T	7,21
2.522	IMPELL. JH 09-810 B JB 653	13,94	2.637	INOX CLAMP 80-85 W24 T1	7,40
2.524	BRASS FITTING 1/4 - De8- L	4,41	2.638	INOX CLAMP 86-91 W24 T1	7,47
2.525	FITTING 1/4 GAS-De10-Di8	3,74	2.639	INOX CLAMP 98-103 W24 T	7,57
2.526	FITTING 3/8 GAS-De10-Di7	4,44	2.640	INOX CLAMP 104-112 W24	7,62
2.527	CLAMP IN NYLON NT.100X2	0,04	2.641	INOX CLAMP 113-121 W24	7,79
2.528	CLAMP IN NYLON NT140X3	0,06	2.642	INOX CLAMP 122-130 W26	8,65
2.533	CLAMP IN NYLON NT.292x7	0,59	2.644	INOX CLAMP 140-148 W26	13,10
2.536	CLAMP IN NYLON CG1-730)	1,77	2.645	INOX CLAMP 149-161 W26	15,51
2.537	CLAMP IN NYLON 880X12.6	2,54	2.646	INOX CLAMP 162-174 W26	16,58
2.539	PUMP CASING PM 38	109,11	2.647	CARTRIDGE FOR OIL FILTE	13,22
2.540	PLUG FOR ANODE M28X1.5	12,02	2.648	DIESEL FILTER 3HM-4JH Y/	14,18
2.541	ANODE WITH TAP M28x1.5	22,18	2.649	DIESEL ENGINE WITH SUP	87,47
2.546	MECHANICAL SEAL	12,18	2.650	SHAFT PUMP F4B8-10-2407	25,61
2.547	KEY 3x3x15 UNI 6604 INOX	1,13	2.651	SPECIAL CAM Sp.5	12,29
2.555	IMPELLER ME 47-22748 B	11,52	2.652	DIESEL FILTER FG 37	21,63
2.556	NIPPLES 3/8 GAS-M/M	15,07	2.654	IMPELLER JH H63 D95 DI 2	55,66
2.557	PRESSURE SWITCH GP11C	19,83	2.655	IMPELLER JB 17370-0001 B	60,30
2.559	TANK LT.5 MOD. AC 5	80,75	2.657	DIESEL FILTER WITH SUPF	80,20
2.561	PLUG 3/8 GAS	4,01	2.658	DIESEL FILTER WITH SUPF	82,19
2.564	NON RETURN VALVE 3/8	10,53	2.659	CARTRIDGE- DIESEL FILET	18,55
2.565	PUMP CASING ST 150	160,92	2.662	TK LINAS P300 L.2.5 ABR.P,	90,47
2.566	PUMP CASING PM 34	179,28	2.666	BEARING 12x32x10 6201 SK	10,52
2.567	PUMP CASING PM 40	375,84	2.669	DIESEL FILTER YANMAR C	15,26
2.568	PUMP CASING ST 114	78,29	2.670	INOX CLAMP 175-187 W26	16,71

Via Pitagora,212

21042 CARONNO PERTUSELLA - VA -ITALY

Tel. +39+029657321 Fax +39+0296459377

Code	Description	Price (Euro/each)	Code	Description	Price (Euro/each)
2.671	LIP SEAL 25x52x10 INOX SF	6,48	2.802	SPARE KIT CZ1	91,53
2.672	IMPELLER SW 17000 JB 18	48,69	2.803	SPARE KIT CZ 3/4	77,04
2.682	FILTER SUPPORT WITH PU	92,18	2.804	SPARE KIT CZD 3/4	122,04
2.683	DIESEL FILTER ONAN PRIM	55,89	2.805	SPARE KIT PPF12-ST.122	48,70
2.687	INOX CLAMP 37x41 N20S1V	4,17	2.806	SPARE KIT CZE200	332,64
2.689	HONDA GREY METALIC SP	15,91	2.807	SPARE KIT PM 37	46,85
2.691	TOHATSU GREY SPRAY PA	15,91	2.808	SPARE KIT VM.1	197,64
2.692	PAINT- MATT BLACK	15,91	2.809	SPARE KIT ST 138	48,77
2.693	PAPER CARTRIDGE PFG10	15,96	2.810	SPARE KIT CZE200S	319,68
2.695	PUMP CASING PM 15	64,53	2.813	SPACER 12.5x22x3 - BRASS	11,08
2.696	PUMP CASING PM 15	25,90	2.819	SHAFT (GIEMME)	275,40
2.697	PRE-FILTER PFG17-M14x1.	128,52	2.820	ANODE V.P.838929	14,15
2.698	PUMP CASING ST 103	53,23	2.822	WATER FILTER CH 90-1	252,72
2.717	IMPELL. JH 09-1029-9 JB 83	55,54	2.823	WATER FILTER CH 75 3/4	216,00
2.718	IMPELL.JH 09-819B-9-JB17	57,47	2.824	WATER FILTER CH 50 1/2	227,88
2.720	KEY 3x5x12.5 ML	3,10	2.826	WIPER BLADE L=1000- SPA	114,35
2.721	LIP SEAL 12x22x7 INOX SP	4,67	2.827	WIPER BLADE PANT. CMP	153,36
2.723	LIP SEAL 15.5x28.5x7 INOX	7,03	2.841	SHAFT PUMP JOHNSON F7	58,86
2.726	ENGINE COOLING PUMP S	206,28	2.862	RELAIS 24V	93,45
2.728	PUMP ST 122 (ENGINE KUE	189,00	2.863	GASKET FOR FLANGE 1057	10,48
2.730	LIP SEAL Di 6.07x1.78 OR 2	0,44	2.864	COUNTERFLANGE FOR CC	70,23
2.731	SHAFT FOR PUMP ST 143	58,46	2.865	GASKET FOR FLANGE D.15	13,66
2.732	SHAFT PUMP ST 120	31,00	2.866	COUNTERFLANGE FOR CC	72,65
2.733	SPARE KIT FOR BG 81-90-1	94,66	2.868	DIESEL FILTER -FG43	22,24
2.736	PANTOGRAPH WIPER BLAI	133,92	2.870	BODY FOR CH90-1	145,80
2.737	PANTOGRAPH WIPER BLAI	142,56	2.871	BASE FOR CH 90-75-50	69,00
2.739	FILTER OMC 174144 WIX 3	25,10	2.872	COVER FOR CH 90	26,28
2.743	PULLEY FOR PM 40/F	177,12	2.874	NET FILTER CH 50-75 90 C	71,07
2.744	PUMP SHAFT F4B8-01-4506	31,46	2.879	FITTING 3/8 Di9x13	3,83
2.745	IMPELLER JB.6303-0001 JH	15,02	2.880	ENGINE COOLING PUMP S	189,00
2.746	PUMP SHAFT ST.115	36,90	2.882	PIN IN BRASS d.4x5	1,06
2.750	WATER SIGNAL WS1AC	58,89	2.883	KEY 4x4x18 UNI6604	2,98
2.751	CONNECTOR MINITIMER C	18,55	2.893	DIESEL FILTER SECONDAF	55,89
2.753	POLISHING CREAM L.2.5	49,62	2.896	NYLON CLAMP 430X12.6	2,38
2.757	YAMAHA DARK GREY MET.	15,91	2.897	GASKET 124223-42110	0,63
2.761	KEY 6.35x7x40	25,64	2.898	GASKET 104211-42090	0,63
2.762	WIPER BLADE 710mm TX 7	74,33	2.899	GASKET 128170-42090	0,63
2.763	WIPER BLADE 800mm TX 8	81,33	2.932	ANTIFOULING SPRAY TRAI	35,18
2.768	PUMP SHAFT PM 37	27,04	2.962	IMPELLER JH 3031-500159	29,86
2.769	PUMP CASING PM 37	117,72	2.963	ENGINE COOLING PUMP S	437,40
2.770	IMP.PUMP WITH FOOTSTAI	205,20	2.965	SPACER BRASS 8X12X20	7,91
2.778	ENGINE COOLING PUMP PI	171,72	2.966	SHAFT FOR PUMP F5B9-10	80,83
2.779	CARTRIDGE CO 105	26,13	2.974	SPARE KIT JH 24475	73,56
2.781	CARTRIDGE- CO 135	43,62	2.975	COLLAR VOLVO P. SERIE 2	33,49
2.782	PLATE FOR WIPER SUPPO	2,95	2.976	BAR V.P. SERIE 250/270/28	33,24
2.783	BRACKET FOR WIPER SUPP	1,46	2.977	COLLAR V.P. SERIE DUO-P	33,24
2.784	SPACER 10X12X8-OTTONE	1,67	2.978	BAR V. P. SER. DUO-PROP	34,73
2.787	PUMP SHAFT JABSCO 7420	224,64	2.979	DIESEL FILTER- FG45	74,23
2.789	IMP.JB 22120-0001 VOLVO	29,97	2.982	CARTRIDGE CG 56 LDW40	27,77
2.790	DAMPER CCF 182x48 M16	105,55	2.983	CARTRIDGE IN PAPER PEF	25,32
2.791	EL.SUPPORT WITH PIN M1	101,62	2.984	CARTRIDGE CG 51-L.PETTI	30,77
2.793	PUMP SHAFT ST144	65,67	2.985	CARTRIDGE IN PAPER - PE	24,05
2.794	FITTING 3/4X20	10,12	2.993	SWITCH 16A-12V-24V RPL1	110,04
2.795	FITTING .3/4 GAS-De25-Di2	9,57	2.997	REMOTE SWITCH T503-12V	205,20
2.796	BRASS COVER FOR F 25	62,63	2.998	REMOTE SWITCH T504-24V	231,12
2.798	PLUG 3/8 GAS BUKH	11,98	2.999	IMPELLER ME-47-85089 25	18,72
2.799	ANODE WITH TAP 3/8 BUK	25,59	3.017	PIN D.3X62	0,77
2.800	SPARE KIT PM36/36P/36F/3	97,84	3.025	LIP SEAL 25x40x10 INOX SF	5,39
2.801	SPARE KIT MFF57-MFF57/C	329,40	3.026	WASHER 20.1x32x1 BRASS	5,57

Via Pitagora,212

21042 CARONNO PERTUSELLA - VA -ITALY

Tel. +39+029657321 Fax +39+0296459377

Code	Description	Price (Euro/each)	Code	Description	Price (Euro/each)
3.036	IMPELLER MAIOR 3176007	274,32	3.216	WINDSH.WIPERW600-24V-	565,92
3.037	MECHANICAL SEAL D.30	89,26	3.217	WINDSH.WIPERW600 12V 7	565,92
3.065	SCREW M 5x20 UNI 5933	0,35	3.218	WINDSH.WIPERW600 24V 7	565,92
3.095	KEY 6x6x60 UNI 6604	8,39	3.219	WINDSH.WIPERW600 12V 7	565,92
3.096	KEY 6x6x30 UNI 6604	4,02	3.220	WINDSH.WIPERW600 24V 7	565,92
3.097	LIP SEAL Di 138x3 OR 1236	8,54	3.221	WINDSH.WIPERW600 12V 7	565,92
3.122	LIP SEAL 40x52x7	6,89	3.222	WINDSH.WIPERW600 24V 7	565,92
3.125	BEARING 15x35x11 - 6202 2	11,08	3.223	WINDSH.WIPERW600 12V 7	565,92
3.133	LIP SEAL 25x47x7 INOX SP	6,37	3.224	WINDSH.WIPERW600 24V 7	565,92
3.146	CON.LE 10-26-5.5	5,28	3.225	WINDSH.WIPERW600 12V 7	565,92
3.147	TEN.FA/6-18-8.5	6,87	3.226	WINDSH.WIPERW600 24V 7	565,92
3.148	CON.LE/21-42-8	18,91	3.227	WINDSH.WIPERW600 12V 7	565,92
3.149	TEN.FA/17-39-13	30,40	3.228	WINDSH.WIPERW600 24V 7	565,92
3.150	CON.LE/27-50-10	13,44	3.230	O-RING 2250 63.22 X 1.78	0,60
3.151	MECHANICAL SEAL 25/42/1	25,35	3.237	ENGINE COOLING PUMP S	446,04
3.152	CONTR.TEN.26-39.5-7.5 NB	31,17	3.238	ENGINE COOLING PUMP S	429,84
3.153	PUMP CASE SIDE MEC.SEA	17,32	3.240	BELT REPAIR	45,07
3.154	SHAFT SIDE MEC.SEA 16-	24,87	3.250	CARTRIDGE FOR OIL PERK	9,50
3.155	CRANK M/F 2 -1/2 GAS 90°	66,02	3.251	PULLEY 1 GOLA TIPO B-De	71,45
3.156	ENGINE COOLING PUMP S	204,12	3.252	SEEGER A 42X1.75 UNI365	9,48
3.159	PLATE OVAL FOR SPRAY N	15,07	3.253	SHAFT PUMP JOHNSON F3	28,46
3.167	ANODE FOR ITALDIESEL	8,21	3.255	ANODE 5/8 Ww FOR ENGIN	17,00
3.169	CARTRIDGE COMPLETE N/	27,72	3.256	ANODE d.19 FOR G.M.8517	13,09
3.170	SEAL FA/8-18-11	6,57	3.257	ANODE M8X10-L40X14 - V.M	9,61
3.171	CON.LE 13-26-8	4,17	3.260	IMP. JB 17018-0001 VP 359	45,99
3.172	SEAL FA/12-24-13 (M/47 D.1	5,78	3.261	IMPELL.JB 17936-0003 2167	55,26
3.174	TEN.SIMPLEX 25-40-27 5AX	30,01	3.265	IMPELLER SV HP 40	19,02
3.175	CONTROFACCIA 26-38.2-8.!	18,91	3.267	IMP. JH 09-812B JB 13554-0	24,33
3.176	TENUTA FA/20-39-13/B-P2G	31,55	3.268	IMP. SW 9979 HOLE 10	13,60
3.178	TENUTA TC-6 1in -AISI 316	31,13	3.269	IMPELL.JH 09-1026B-9-JB 6	15,16
3.179	CONTROFACCIA TC-6 1 in	22,13	3.271	ANTIFOULING SPRAY WHIT	35,18
3.180	SHAFT FOR PUMP ST 104	52,61	3.272	ANTIFOULING SPRAY BLAC	35,18
3.181	ENGINE COOLING PUMP S	307,80	3.273	ANTIFOULING SPRAY GRE	35,18
3.182	CAM FOR Sp=5 mm	33,08	3.275	KEY 4x6.5x16 ML	1,83
3.183	ANODE WITH TAP. GM.851!	37,49	3.277	TWO WAYS COCK 1/2 - RB	29,87
3.186	ANODE WITH TAP GM8517	32,89	3.278	THREE WAYS COCK 1/2	105,22
3.187	ANODE GM - 7/16 Ww	11,58	3.279	PUMP CASING ST140-141	116,64
3.188	CORK FOR ANODO GM - 1/!	24,71	3.280	PRE-FILTER GAS-OIL PFG :	289,44
3.189	PLUG FOR ANODE 3/8 - ME	9,10	3.281	PRE-FILTER GAS-OIL PFG2	359,64
3.190	PUMP PM 36/S WITH FOOT	432,00	3.282	PRE-FILTER GAS-OIL PFG2	271,08
3.192	TIE ROD M 4 FOR ENGINE I	2,95	3.283	PRE-FILTER GAS-OIL PFG :	811,08
3.193	SPARE KIT EP 35 - EP 45	41,68	3.285	PRE-FILTER GASOLINE PFI	128,52
3.194	SHAFT FOR PUMP ST 145	56,01	3.288	CENTER RING 31X35 TH 5	16,84
3.197	CAM FOR Sp=5 mm	41,25	3.289	SHAFT ST102-PUMP JH.10-	23,07
3.199	SHAFT FOR PUMP ENGINB	171,72	3.290	COLLAR V.P.FOR ENGINE S	19,58
3.200	SUBMERS. PUMP INOX.AX	432,00	3.291	COLLAR V.P. FOR ENGINE	19,97
3.201	SUBMERS. PUMP INOX-MX	460,08	3.292	COLLAR V.P. SERIE 250-27	20,38
3.202	SUBMERS. PUMP SPA5000-	209,52	3.293	COLLAR V.P. SERIE S DRIV	48,04
3.203	SUBMERS. PUMP.SPM 500	223,56	3.294	COLLAR V.P. SERIE S DRIV	34,13
3.204	LIP SEAL Di 101.7x3.53 OR	1,36	3.295	ANODE V.P. FOR ENGINE S	39,56
3.205	FILTER BODY CH 50 1/2	145,80	3.296	PLATE V.P.MOT.SERIE110-	13,73
3.206	FILTER BODY CH 75 3/4	145,80	3.297	PLATE FOR ENGINE SERIE	24,83
3.207	DIESEL FILTER FG46	20,08	3.299	ANODE SERIE L13 - 5/16 W	14,54
3.208	ELECTROPUMP IMM.SPA.9	449,28	3.300	PLATE DOUBLE VOLVO	12,84
3.211	WINDSH.WIPERW600-12V-	565,92	3.301	SUBMERS. PUMP INOX-MX	473,04
3.212	WINDSH.WIPERW600 24V 7	565,92	3.303	ANODE WITH TAP 1/4 NPT	14,70
3.213	WINDSH.WIPERW600 12V 7	565,92	3.304	ANODE WITH TAP 3/8 NPT	15,10
3.214	WINDSH.WIPERW600-24V-	565,92	3.305	ANODE WITH TAP 1/2 NPT	14,32
3.215	WINDSH.WIPERW600-12V-	565,92	3.309	INOX CLAMP 188-200 W26	18,51

Via Pitagora,212

21042 CARONNO PERTUSELLA - VA -ITALY

Tel. +39+029657321 Fax +39+0296459377

Code	Description	Price (Euro/each)	Code	Description	Price (Euro/each)
3.310	INOX CLAMP 201-213 W26	18,68	3.388	IMPELLER DE 65 H 32 DI 16	25,42
3.311	ENGINE 12V 30W FOR PUM	76,72	3.389	PUMP CASING ST 101	92,12
3.312	ENGINE 24V 30W FOR PUM	76,72	3.390	SUZUKI BLACK MET.SPRA	15,91
3.314	PUMP CASING EP 10	40,52	3.391	METALZINC SPRAY	15,91
3.315	IMPELLER JH 09-820B	166,32	3.392	IMPELLER JB 14281-0001	26,35
3.316	GASKET FOR EP 35 - EP 45	0,55	3.398	IMPELLER JB 4527-0001	13,66
3.317	PUMP BODY EP 35 - EP 45	80,34	3.399	IMPELLER JB 4527-0003	13,66
3.318	FITTING 1/8 x8	2,98	3.400	ENGINE COOLING PUMP S	200,88
3.319	ENGINE COOLING PUMP S	192,24	3.403	IMPELLER JB 4568-0003	21,74
3.320	ENGINE COOLING PUMP S	192,24	3.404	IMPELLER JB 4528-0003	13,91
3.321	ENGINE COOLING PUMP S	195,48	3.405	IMPELLER JB 17937-0003	25,08
3.322	SHAFT FOR PUMP ST 116	22,59	3.406	IMPELLER JB 6760-0003	58,55
3.323	SHAFT FOR PUMP ST 117	22,46	3.407	IMPELLER JB 4598-0003 - S	25,32
3.324	SHAFT FOR PUMP ST 118	49,38	3.408	IMPELLER JB 11979-0001	25,42
3.325	ENGINE COOLING PUMP PI	675,00	3.410	IMP.REN.CO.U.48380008	21,45
3.326	ELECTROPUMP EP 60-12V	568,08	3.411	IMP. JH. 09-810B 9	13,94
3.327	ELECTROPUMP EP 60 -24V	568,08	3.414	IMPELLER JH.09-804B-9	38,53
3.328	ENGINE 300W 12V FOR EP	415,80	3.417	PULLEY d.90 ALL. SPZ 1	59,56
3.329	ENGINE 300W 24V FOR EP	415,80	3.418	CRANK 90° F/F 1-1/2 GAS	17,97
3.330	PUMP CASING EP 60	104,98	3.419	CRANK 90° M/F 1-1/2 GAS	21,33
3.331	ENGINE COOLING PUMP S	195,48	3.420	SEEGER A 14x1 UNI 3653 -	1,72
3.332	FOOTSTALL FOR ENGINE E	6,36	3.421	SEEGER J22x1 UNI 3654 - II	5,64
3.333	ENGINE COOLING PUMP S	189,00	3.422	PIPE 4x1 FOR SPRAY NOZZ	2,29
3.334	SHAFT FOR PUMP ST 130	23,72	3.423	SNAP RING J8x0.8 UNI 3654	2,13
3.335	SHAFT FOR PUMP ST 132	29,51	3.424	SHAFT FOR PUMP BMW	31,81
3.337	BRACKET FOR ELECTRONI	4,11	3.429	BRASS FITTING 1/4 x21x30	6,91
3.340	SPARE KIT EP 10	35,63	3.430	NUT M16x2 UNI 5587 Fe-ZIN	0,69
3.341	VACUUM SWITCH	63,21	3.431	NUT M18x2.5 UNI 5587 - Fe	1,47
3.342	IMPELLER JO50024 (NEOP	25,37	3.432	SHAFT PUMP JH. MOT. V.P	170,64
3.344	BEARING 35x55x10 2RS - 6	89,11	3.433	CAM FOR Sp=2 mm (1/2)	12,41
3.346	SHAFT -WURTZ	136,08	3.434	PRE-FILTER PFG10V - D.10	107,77
3.348	PRE FILTER GAS-OIL PFG	102,33	3.435	FITTING FEMAIL 1/2 x20	6,84
3.349	PRE FILTRO GASOLINE PFI	102,33	3.436	BILGE SUCTION ROSE D. 2	29,31
3.354	CRANK 1/4 GAS-90°M/F-BR,	4,75	3.437	ANODE M18X1.5-D20-I.F.	11,03
3.355	PRE-FILTER PFG17V- 3/8	124,20	3.438	PLUG M10X1.25	8,10
3.356	PRE-FILTER GAS-OIL PFG1	128,52	3.439	ANODE M12x1 D.17 L.45 - S	11,52
3.359	PUMP SHAFT ST 174	73,04	3.440	ANODE M8x1.25 - BAUDOU	15,53
3.360	ANODE CUMMINS 68241 W	23,57	3.441	PLUG M24x1.5 - M8	13,29
3.361	ENGINE COOLING PUMP S	435,24	3.442	ANODE D.13 L. 50 3/8 Gas	14,72
3.362	PUMP CASING ST 160	173,88	3.443	ANODE M 10 - CASTOLDI	17,36
3.363	SHAFT FOR PUMP ST 160	45,01	3.444	ANODE NANNI MERCEDES	18,17
3.364	COVER FOR PUMP ST 160	16,76	3.445	ANODE M8 - YAMAHA D.20	15,95
3.365	FOOTSTALL FOR ENGINE F	46,73	3.446	ANODE M 8x1.25 - YANMAR	17,97
3.366	ENGINE COOLING PUMP S	311,04	3.447	ANODE M 8x1.25 - YM	16,15
3.367	SHAFT FOR PUMP ST 142	55,52	3.448	ANODE M 8x1.25 - YANMAR	18,79
3.368	CENTRAL RING ST.142	8,86	3.449	ANODE d.14x26 -FORD	9,68
3.369	SHAFT PUMP ST 101	21,92	3.450	ANODE 3/8 UNC ENGINE G	14,34
3.370	EXCHANGE GW 44 006	24,55	3.451	ANODE 16 MB CUMMINS D.	15,95
3.371	RELAIS 12V	93,45	3.452	ANODE 3/8 Gas CUMMINS	15,95
3.373	ELECTROPUMP SUBMERS.	536,76	3.453	ANODE 6 MA CUMMINS D.1	15,15
3.374	IMPELLER YH 55 HP - MA 4	16,65	3.455	IMPELLER DE 95 H 88.5 DI 2	75,22
3.375	IMPELLER EVINRUDE 3873I	12,87	3.456	CON.LI /17-32-10.5	16,48
3.376	IMPELLER YAMAHA 6L2-44	24,35	3.457	MECH.SEAL 16x32x24	37,86
3.377	IMPELLER YH - MA 6H4-443	20,73	3.458	ANODE 3/8 Gas D.12 BUKT	14,34
3.378	IMPELLER MERCURY 4-5 H	17,50	3.459	ANODE 1/4 UNC CAT. SERI	15,10
3.379	IMPELLER RENAULT 48300	22,58	3.460	ANODE 5/8 UNF CAT. SERII	15,15
3.380	ENGINE COOLING PUMP S	302,40	3.461	ANODE 3/8 Gas CAT. SERII	14,54
3.381	OIL CARTRIDGE CG22	19,80	3.462	ANODE WITH TAP CAT.228	31,86
3.386	IMPELLER SIM. JB 17954-00	30,39	3.463	ANODE WITH TAP CAT.228	36,10

Via Pitagora,212

21042 CARONNO PERTUSELLA - VA -ITALY

Tel. +39+029657321 Fax +39+0296459377

Code	Description	Price (Euro/each)	Code	Description	Price (Euro/each)
3.464	ANODE 3/8 Gas CAT. SERII	14,34	3.550	ARM PANT.ADJUSTABLE 60	307,80
3.465	ANODE WITH TAP SERIE 20	35,93	3.553	SHAFT FOR PUMP JB 23430	94,78
3.466	ANODE 5/16 CAT.	12,54	3.554	SHAFT FOR PUMP JH.	95,96
3.467	ANODE 3/4 UNC CAT. SERII	34,69	3.558	BUSH 10x15x20 -19x2	5,84
3.468	ANODE 3/8 Gas CAT. SERII	14,34	3.561	GREY MET.VOLVO PENTA	15,91
3.469	ANODE WITH TAP SERIE 20	35,72	3.565	CLOTH PASS AND CLEAN	10,84
3.472	ANODE WITH TAP G.M.8517	37,49	3.568	PULLEY 21 T5 Z 40	51,52
3.473	ANODE COMPL. WITH TAP	36,78	3.569	PULLEY 21 T 5 Z 27	72,84
3.474	ANODE COMPL.WITH TAP (35,72	3.572	SHAFT ST 181	97,51
3.475	ANODE WITH TAP M18x1.5-	21,62	3.576	ELECTROMAG.HORN 12V M	16,83
3.476	ANODE WITH TAP M18x1.5	23,87	3.580	ELECTROMAG.HORN 12V M	34,85
3.477	ANODE COMPL.WITH TAP \	27,76	3.582	ELECTROMAG.HORN 12V T	50,48
3.478	STUD BOLT M16X2X110	4,88	3.583	ELECTROMAG.HORN 12V T	50,48
3.479	STUD BOLT M18X2.5X150	6,39	3.584	ELECTROMAG.HORN 24V T	54,09
3.480	NUT M16X2 UNI5589 ZINC.	0,77	3.585	ELECTROMAG.HORN 24V T	55,29
3.481	NUT M18X2.5 UNI5589	1,06	3.588	ELECTROMAG.HORN 12V T	38,46
3.482	TERMIC MAGNETIC SWITC	263,52	3.594	HORN 12V WHALE 100 WHI	26,44
3.483	IMP.JO50427/2 WITH INS.AI	27,60	3.595	HORN 24V WHALE 101 WHI	28,85
3.488	ARM.PANT.ADJUSTABLE 40	307,80	3.598	FITTING TE 1/4 - BRASS	5,63
3.490	ANODE SPECIAL (SIGRID)	37,32	3.599	PULLEY d.90 - 1 GOLA SPZ-	61,12
3.491	CARTRIDGE GAS.PFG21D-I	89,13	3.600	ENGINE COOLING PUMP S	302,40
3.492	ENGINE COOLING PUMP S	212,76	3.601	SPACER 12x20x15 INOX	8,46
3.493	PUMP CASING ST 129	112,83	3.602	PRE FILTER PFG17 VRC PA	138,24
3.494	SHAFT PUMP ST 129/97	33,06	3.603	SPARE KIT ST 160-161-162-	90,72
3.497	LIP SEAL 34x58x10	6,75	3.604	TOOTHED BELT 10 T5 455 I	32,91
3.498	LIP SEAL 25x62x10 INOX SF	7,14	3.605	ENGINE COOLING PUMP S	199,80
3.499	RUBBER TUBE di 12 - de 18	12,19	3.606	SHAFT FOR PUMP ST 128	22,99
3.500	IMPELLER TOMOS	14,23	3.607	PLUG M18x1.5 -Di 10 CH=24	12,90
3.501	ENGINE COOLING PUMP S	317,52	3.608	ELECTROPUMP BG 80/220	744,12
3.502	ENGINE COOLING PUMP S	402,84	3.609	ELECTROPUMP EP35-220V	596,16
3.503	SHAFT PUMP ST 161	63,76	3.610	ELECTROPUMP EP MINI II	873,72
3.505	SHAFT PUMP JOHNSON	59,98	3.611	EL. ENGINE 220V-2.5 HP-B3	542,16
3.506	PUMP CASING ST 149	112,11	3.614	ENGINE COOLING PUMP S	302,40
3.507	SHAFT PUMP ST 149	80,32	3.615	PUMP CASING ST 171	106,16
3.509	IMPELLER JB 31130-0061-Y	55,35	3.616	CENTERING RING ST 171	7,53
3.510	BEARING 17x35x10-6003 2I	9,81	3.617	SHAFT FOR PUMP ST 171	45,99
3.513	BRACKET FOR FILTER	5,22	3.626	CLOSING COVER	9,62
3.515	ENGINE COOLING PUMP S	402,84	3.627	INOX CLAMP 214-227 W26	17,79
3.516	SHAFT PUMP ST 162	50,19	3.628	ENGINE COOLING PUMP S	363,96
3.517	PUMP CASING ST 162 - ST	187,92	3.629	SHAFT FOR PUMP ST 172	79,76
3.518	FITTING 1/2 GAS -16	3,49	3.630	IMPELLER YH. 6G1-44352-0	24,71
3.519	SPACER 17x21x8 FOR ST 1	10,24	3.631	ARM PANT.ADJUSTABLE 40	307,80
3.520	GASKET NBR 67.5x42x3-5 F	5,39	3.632	IMP.JO50024/2 WITH INS.AI	28,73
3.521	ENGINE COOLING PUMP S	402,84	3.635	ARM PANT.ADJUSTABLE 80	307,80
3.522	PLUG M18x1.5 -Di M8	11,24	3.636	SINGLE ARM ADJUSTABLE	190,08
3.523	ENGINE COOLING PUMP S	282,96	3.637	SINGLE ARM ADJUSTABLE	190,08
3.524	GASKET PUMP SW	1,14	3.641	PANT.ARM 1000 mm CURVI	524,88
3.525	GASKET BOCCHHE ST 150	1,67	3.643	CAM FOR Sp. 6.3	43,08
3.526	FLEXIBLE STUD PIPE INOX	494,64	3.644	CAM FOR Sp. 7.5	39,90
3.527	SPARE KIT MFF57(IF321580	266,76	3.645	PRE-FILTER GAS-OIL PFG	99,37
3.532	REMOTE SWITCH T510 12V	263,52	3.648	IMPELLER SW 22000	204,12
3.534	GASKET CORK FOR PFG17	1,58	3.649	ARM PANT.ADJUSTABLE 30	307,80
3.535	PREFILTRE GASOLINE PFB	128,52	3.650	ENGINE COOLING PUMP S	276,48
3.541	ENGINE COOLING PUMP S	273,24	3.651	SPARE IMPELLER EP40	81,72
3.542	PULLEY d.90 - SHAPE A	52,34	3.652	SHAFT FOR PUMP ST 150-2	92,06
3.543	SHAFT FOR ST112	32,15	3.653	PLUG 1/8 CH17 BRASS	12,96
3.544	VIBRATION-DAMPING FOR	2,54	3.654	SHAFT FOR PUMP ST 173	76,64
3.546	INOX CLAMP 131-139 W26	15,53	3.655	CENTERING RING ST 173	10,71
3.547	SPEED GOVERNOR	264,60	3.656	ANODE M 8 ONAN D.10 L.3	13,11

Via Pitagora,212

21042 CARONNO PERTUSELLA - VA -ITALY

Tel. +39+029657321 Fax +39+0296459377

Code	Description	Price (Euro/each)	Code	Description	Price (Euro/each)
3.658	FRIZ.ELETT.24V-De 140- 1	907,20	3.764	DIESEL FILTER FG 32	23,50
3.664	PLUG FOR ANODE	9,70	3.766	CARTRIDGE GAS-OIL NACC	26,41
3.665	ANODO CON TAPPO M22X	19,32	3.790	IMP.SW 15000K JB 18327-01	31,43
3.666	IMP.SZ.17461-95501 17461-1	23,85	3.791	IMPELLER MA-YH 4/5 CV	17,66
3.667	IMP. SZ. 17461-94700/95201	27,85	3.792	IMPELLER SV 20-35 HP	20,74
3.668	IMPELLER SZ. 17461-96301	20,57	3.793	IMPELLER SV 6-8-10-15 HP	20,65
3.670	ENGINE COOLING PUMP S	306,72	3.794	IMP. EV-25-40-50 HP-JH-OM	26,72
3.672	PUMP CASING ST 98	61,57	3.803	AUTOCLAVE JET8 12 V - IN	967,68
3.676	ARM PANT.ADJUSTABLE 11	307,80	3.804	AUTOCLAVE JET8 24 V - IN	967,68
3.678	DIESEL FILTER FG 50	17,10	3.805	CARTRIDGE 1/2 L. BOSCH (10,14
3.682	PUMP CASING ST 127	75,68	3.809	PUMP BG 45 12V - 1/4 G	267,84
3.683	SHAFT FOR PUMP ST 127	29,87	3.810	GEAR PUMP BG 45 24V - 1,	267,84
3.687	DIESEL FILTER ONAN 1491	111,22	3.811	PUMP CASING BG 45 1/4 G	73,29
3.692	SINGLE ARM W600 L=600	119,88	3.812	REMOTE SWITCH T540 24V	322,92
3.694	ENGINE COOLING PUMP S	385,56	3.813	ANODE 10x30	2,84
3.695	PUMP CARBUSET COMPLE	208,44	3.814	PLATE YAMAHA S.130-205-;	74,24
3.696	PUMP CARBUSET BASE MC	95,28	3.815	PLATE MER.F.B. MERCURI	45,67
3.697	KIT O-RING IN NBR 30 Dim :	68,25	3.817	COVER FOR PUMP ST 112	14,34
3.698	SUPPORT FOR PUMP CARI	42,49	3.818	LIP SEAL 13x28x7 INOX SP	9,75
3.700	ENGINE COOLING PUMP S	386,64	3.819	BRACKET FOR ST 112	24,51
3.701	DISPENSER FOR CARBUSE	20,48	3.820	SEEGER J 35x1.5 UNI 7437	5,40
3.703	SPARE KIT EP 60	58,96	3.821	IMPELLER JP 8001	70,45
3.704	SPARE KIT ST.151	110,96	3.823	IMPELLER JB 18653-0001 B	20,97
3.705	INOX CARTRIDGE FOR PFC	15,82	3.829	PLUG M18x1.5 -Di M10	12,54
3.706	PAPER CARTRIDGE FOR P	15,39	3.830	IMP. JB 18673-0001	21,57
3.709	PUMP RAFF.MOTORE ST 1	380,16	3.831	PRE-FILTER GAS-OIL PFG2	278,64
3.712	COVER FOR PUMP ST 124	8,70	3.832	CAM FOR Sp=2 mm (1/2)	11,29
3.715	FILTER 1/2 Gas	25,37	3.833	SHAFT PUMP ST 125	54,09
3.716	PULEG. D.170 - 1 GOLA TIP	71,39	3.834	PUMP CASING ST 125	141,48
3.717	GEAR PUMP BG 20 - 220 Vc	621,00	3.835	ENGINE COOLING PUMP S	289,44
3.718	SHAFT FOR PUMP V.P. 838	75,01	3.837	PUMP PM 39	656,64
3.719	ELECTRIC ENGINE 220/400	544,32	3.838	ELECTRIC ENGINE 380V - :	1.023,84
3.720	ELETROPUMP PM 40 /380 V	1.266,84	3.840	TRANSMISSION 1/4 REVER	105,76
3.724	ZIP YAMAHA MARINE BLU '1	7,29	3.841	PORTABLE ELECTRIC PUM	473,04
3.725	ZIP MERCURY BLACK SPR/	7,29	3.846	COVER PUMP SW 18742	25,59
3.726	ZIP JOHNSON WHITE/EVIN	7,29	3.847	WEAR PLATE PUMP SW	22,28
3.729	CAM FOR Sp=5 mm	18,45	3.848	SPACER d.25.2x40x9	12,28
3.730	PUMP CASING ST 151	181,44	3.849	CURVE 90° M7F OT. 2	43,99
3.731	SHAFT FOR PUMP ST 151	85,86	3.850	CRANK 90° M/F 2 GAS BRA:	30,77
3.732	CHIAVETTA 4.8x7.8x19 ML	4,53	3.851	SHAFT FOR PUMP SW 1962	79,86
3.735	ANODE D 10x 30 d 8x6	6,48	3.852	IMPELL. JB.1414-0003 1460:	12,85
3.736	LIP SEAL Di 47.3x2.62 OR 3	0,73	3.856	PRE-FILTER GAS. PFG20/30	173,88
3.737	LIP SEAL 12x24x7 INOX SP	4,77	3.857	ELECTRIC ENGINE MONF. :	493,56
3.738	SHAFT FOR PUMP ST 123	48,81	3.859	ENGINE COOLING PUMP S	306,72
3.739	INOX CLAMP 36-39 W22 T1	6,78	3.861	FITTING 3/8 x12 GAS MALE-	1,46
3.740	INOX CLAMP 51-55 W22 T1	7,04	3.862	FITTING 3/8 x12 GAS FEMA	0,99
3.741	INOX CLAMP 74-79 W24 T1	7,75	3.863	FITTING T 3/8 GAS - NYLC	4,19
3.742	INOX CLAMP 92-97 W24 T1.	7,89	3.864	SHAFT FOR PUMP ST 176	61,29
3.743	INOX CLAMP 227-239 W26	19,47	3.865	KEY.4.985x4.985x30 UNI 660	3,16
3.744	INOX CLAMP 240-252 W26	19,74	3.866	PLUG M18x1.5 - M 8 - BRAS	18,88
3.745	SPARE KITST143-ST147-ST	51,94	3.868	WATER FILTER 3/4 d.19	11,92
3.747	ANODE d.14x26 TAP 1/2 G.	26,96	3.869	WATER FILTER 1/2 d.15	11,56
3.748	O-RING 39.5x2	1,54	3.870	ELASTIC CONNEC.8 HOLES	89,81
3.754	ELECTRIC ENGINE 24V - 16	127,44	3.871	ELASTIC CONNEC.6 HOLES	168,48
3.755	ELETROPUMP BG 20- 24	366,12	3.872	TIE ROD 290/010 IN NBR Sh	1,00
3.757	ANODE D.12 L.41 3/8 -ONAN	14,34	3.873	TIE ROD 254/010 IN EPDM	3,08
3.760	FITTING 2 x70	45,51	3.876	SHAFT FOR PUMP FOR ST	64,90
3.761	FLEXIBLE STUD PIPE INOX	756,00	3.878	ANODE D.17 L.45 M6 SCANI	19,97
3.762	DIESEL FILTER NAFG19	22,42	3.879	TAPP 1/2 GAS FOR ANODE	27,62

Via Pitagora,212

21042 CARONNO PERTUSELLA - VA -ITALY

Tel. +39+029657321 Fax +39+0296459377

Code	Description	Price (Euro/each)	Code	Description	Price (Euro/each)
3.880	JOINT ST 170 - ST 270	26,18	3.964	PRE-FILTER GASOLINE PFI	102,17
3.881	TAPPO 1/2 GAS CONICO	10,45	3.965	PRE-FILTER GASOLINE PFI	100,65
3.882	DIESEL CARTRIDGE CG23	23,91	3.966	PRE-FILTER GASOLINE PFI	100,65
3.883	POLYG.ELAST.JOINT 6 HOL	97,17	3.968	PAPER CARTRIDGE KIT PF	27,29
3.887	PUMP CASING ST 123	141,48	3.969	PRE-FILTER PFB 20	110,16
3.890	PROTECTIVE CUP FOR PFI	47,76	3.970	PRE-FILTER PFB 20WS	199,80
3.891	SHAFT FOR PUMP ST 158	80,40	3.971	PRE-FILTER GAS-OIL PFG2	339,12
3.893	FITTING SPRAY NOZZLE	3,41	3.972	PRE-FILTER GAS-OIL PFG2	273,24
3.897	EL.ENGINE 380V TRIF. 1.5 P	312,12	3.973	PRE-FILTER GAS-OIL PFG2	347,76
3.898	JOINT ST 177	23,71	3.974	PRE-FILTER GAS-OIL PFG2	582,12
3.899	SHAFT FOR PUMP ST 126	38,69	3.975	PRE-FILTER GAS-OIL PFG2	615,60
3.900	ENGINE COOLING PUMP S	216,00	3.976	PRE-FILTER GAS-OIL PFG2	776,52
3.901	ENGINE COOLING PUMP S	285,12	3.977	PRE-FILTER GAS-OIL PFG2	852,12
3.902	ELECTROPUMP BG 20 380V	663,12	3.978	PRE-FILTER GAS-OIL PFG2	273,24
3.903	EXHAUST MANIFOLD d.40	39,92	3.979	PRE-FILTER GAS-OIL PFG2	347,76
3.904	EXHAUST MANIFOLD d.50	42,54	3.980	PRE-FILTER GAS-OIL PFG2	615,60
3.905	EXHAUST MANIFOLD d.60	43,75	3.981	PRE-FILTER GAS-OIL PFG2	615,60
3.906	EXHAUST MANIFOLD d.76	67,65	3.982	PRE-FILTER GAS-OIL PFG2	801,36
3.907	EXHAUST MANIFOLD d.90	67,65	3.983	PRE-FILTER GAS-OIL PFG2	494,64
3.910	PRE-FILTER GAS-OIL PFG2	266,76	3.984	CARBURETOR MEMBRANE	51,34
3.911	PRE-FILTER GAS-OIL PFG2	389,88	3.985	IMP.PUMP WITH FLANGE P	703,08
3.912	PRE-FILTER GAS-OIL PFG2	339,12	3.986	SHAFT FOR PUMP PMF 40	119,88
3.913	PRE-FILTER GAS-OIL PFG2	617,76	3.987	SPARE KIT FOR ST 125	63,99
3.914	PRE-FILTER GAS-OIL PFG2	615,60	3.988	SPARE KIT FOR ST 153	53,77
3.915	PRE-FILTER GAS-OIL PFG2	776,52	3.989	SPARE KIT FOR ST 112	47,16
3.916	TRANSMISSION 1/2 REVER	105,76	3.990	PUMP CASING ST 105	98,07
3.917	INOX CLAMP 360-375	37,85	3.991	SHAFT FOR PUMP ST105	33,93
3.918	PRE-FILTER GAS-OIL PFG2	876,96	3.992	JOINT ST105	54,39
3.919	PRE-FILTER GAS-OIL PFG2	274,32	3.997	PLUG 3/8 Gas CON. - Di 7/16	15,82
3.920	PRE-FILTER GAS-OIL PFG2	371,52	3.998	ANODE 7/16 D.12.5x38	9,67
3.922	PRE-FILTER GAS-OIL PFG2	582,12	4.008	TANK KIT2.8 lt - 1 PUMP 12V	83,55
3.923	PRE-FILTER GAS-OIL PFG2	635,04	4.009	TANK 8 lt - 2 PUMP 12V	132,84
3.924	PRE-FILTER GAS PFG23 YL	830,52	4.010	TANK 8 lt -2 PUMP 24V	132,84
3.925	PRE-FILTER GAS-OIL PFG2	888,84	4.011	LIP SEAL 20x32x7	6,11
3.927	WHITE CATERPILLAR SPRAY	19,48	4.012	PUMP ST 180 WITHOUT GE	956,88
3.928	COLOUR WHITE IVECO	15,91	4.015	SHAFT FOR PUMP ST 180	108,15
3.931	SEEGER A 16x1 UNI 3653 B	3,56	4.016	COVER FOR PUMP ST 180-	19,32
3.932	SPARE KIT ST 126	48,21	4.017	LIP SEAL 25x40x8 I.S.DOUB	6,48
3.933	FLEXIBLE STUD PIPE INOX	396,36	4.018	NUT M 14x2 DIN 6927	1,48
3.934	MECHANICAL SEAL COMPL	59,52	4.019	SCREW M 6x55 UNI 5737 AI	0,63
3.935	JOHNSON METAL SILVER 2	15,91	4.020	LIP SEAL 104.4x3.53 OR 441	7,38
3.936	ANODE WITH TAP 3/8 GAS	27,62	4.021	LIP SEAL 50.47x2.62 OR 320	2,38
3.937	ANODE d.8x20 - d.6x8	11,56	4.022	SPACER FOR FILTER PFG2	6,91
3.938	PLUG M 10x1.5 FOR ANODE	11,42	4.023	WEAR PLATE	20,38
3.940	ANODE WITH TAP M 10x1.5	21,31	4.024	MANUAL PUMP EXCELSIOR	576,88
3.945	KEY FOR PUMP ONAN	5,45	4.025	ENGINE COOLING PUMP S	600,48
3.946	ENGINE COOLING PUMP S	380,16	4.026	FLANGE PUMP ST 154	135,00
3.947	PLUG M 24x1.5 FOR ANODE	17,90	4.027	SHAFT PUMP JBXXX	75,46
3.950	IMPELLER SW.10077	24,29	4.028	SPHERE VALVE F/F 1 1/4	64,50
3.951	PLUG ANODE V.P. COD.282	16,11	4.030	IMPELLER JO50227	11,98
3.952	PLUG ANODE V.P. COD.282C	15,71	4.033	REDUCTION M8x1.25 A M12	14,14
3.953	COMPLETE ANODE V.P./CA	33,38	4.035	WASHER 16.1x27.6x1.2 - INO	2,46
3.954	PLUG FOR ANODE COD.200	22,16	4.036	KEY x4.8x7.8x17.7 ML AISI 3	8,39
3.955	ANODE RUGGERINI	18,44	4.038	PUMP ST 180 WITH GEAR	1.096,20
3.956	ANODE MITSUBISHI D.34	35,72	4.039	PUMP CASING COMPLETE	204,12
3.957	SCREW 8x25 UNI 5739 INO	0,67	4.043	PULLEY d.140 1 GOLA TIPIC	56,97
3.958	WINDSH.WIPER BLADE+SF	39,25	4.044	CAM FOR Sp=3.1 mm	20,00
3.959	PUMP CASING BG 120	208,44	4.045	WINDSH.WIPERW400 12V 1	597,24
3.960	ELECTROPUMP BG 120 - 2	1.104,84	4.049	IMPELLER FOR MINI	69,66

Via Pitagora,212

21042 CARONNO PERTUSELLA - VA -ITALY

Tel. +39+029657321 Fax +39+0296459377

Code	Description	Price (Euro/each)	Code	Description	Price (Euro/each)
4.050	ENGINE COOLING PUMP M	1.725,84	4.256	LIP SEAL BLOCK BG20 9X2:	13,68
4.051	SHAFT FOR MFF59	224,64	4.257	IMP.PUMP WITH FOOTSTA	390,96
4.052	FLANGE FOR MFF59	660,96	4.258	PUMP CASING PM 35	179,28
4.053	DOWEL 1/8 Gas DIN 906	1,71	4.259	SHAFT FOR PUMP PM 35	63,80
4.054	TUBE D.200x330 IN PMMA	174,96	4.260	SHAFT PUMP ST 146 AF	102,64
4.055	CAM FOR Sp= 6.5 mm	38,94	4.261	CRANK 90° M-F 1/2 GAS	4,76
4.056	BUSH 10x16x15 20x3	3,96	4.262	TE FITTING 1/2 BRASS 58	5,43
4.057	NIPPLES 3/8 Gas Di. 10 L= 9	15,35	4.263	STRAIGHT REDUCER M-F 3/4	2,76
4.058	NIPPLES 1/2 Gas Di 14 L= 9	15,35	4.264	WATER STRAINER TIRREN	109,10
4.059	STUD BOLT M12x1.75x70+M	8,86	4.265	VALVE SIPHONBREAK 1/2	24,31
4.060	DAMPER WITH PIN M 12	62,73	4.266	SPHERE VALVE F-F 1/2 O1	16,71
4.061	NUT M 10x1.5 UNI 5588	0,31	4.267	INOX CLAMP 340-370	40,62
4.062	DAMPER WITH PIN M10x1.5	63,21	4.268	INOX CLAMP 155-165 W26	17,92
4.063	STUD BOLT M10x1.5x95 AIS	6,98	4.269	ELECT. FRICTION 55W-24V	565,92
4.064	ELASTIC WASHER OF 10 U	0,03	4.270	PIPE 5x1 BRASS	2,29
4.068	LIP SEAL 25x40x7 I.S.DOUB	6,48	4.272	COUPLING PK 3272X001	59,45
4.070	ELECTROPUMP BG 45 - 22C	621,00	4.273	ANODE M10X14 L=35	15,06
4.071	MANUAL PUMP EXCELSIOF	650,11	4.274	ANODE COMPL. WITH TAP	30,68
4.072	WEAR PLATE FOR ST 105	8,32	4.275	PLUG FOR ANODE 3/4 GAS	20,51
4.073	SCREW M 10x30 UNI 5931 /	3,51	4.276	SHAFT PUMP ST 146/SP	80,77
4.074	MEMBRANE COMPLETE FC	20,17	4.277	ENGINE COOLING PUMP S	384,48
4.075	MEMBRANE COMPLETE FC	3,78	4.278	SHAFT PUMP JABSCO 297C	140,40
4.076	ANODE d.16x60	19,50	4.280	DIAPHRAGM PUMP EP 28P	369,36
4.078	BRASS FITTING 1x35	7,42	4.281	DIAPHRAGM PUMP EP 28P	369,36
4.079	WASHER Di 16.1x50x10 - N	9,43	4.286	SPARE KIT PM.13-14-15	42,54
4.081	ENGINE COOLING PUMP S	489,24	4.289	DAMPER 25x20 M6 60 SH F	5,17
4.082	SHAFT FOR PUMP ST 190	66,43	4.291	O-RING 2400 101.32x1.78	2,73
4.083	FLANGE FOR PUMP ST 190	73,09	4.292	O-RING 2237 60.05 X 1.78	2,73
4.084	DIESEL FILTER FG24	18,99	4.294	FEET FOR PUMP EP18-EP2	6,61
4.099	CAT FLEXIBLE STUD PIPE	541,08	4.295	LIP SEAL 17X28X7- VITON	4,73
4.202	MANUAL PISTON PUMP 1 1	4.421,95	4.296	ANODE M8X10-L.35X14 - IS	11,65
4.205	IMP. JH 09-821B YM119574-	58,50	4.299	PRE-FILTER PFG15V	108,00
4.208	DIAPHRAGM PUMP EP 28 1	338,04	4.312	FULL GRATED WATER INT/	30,55
4.209	DIAPHRAGM PUMP EP 28 2	338,04	4.313	THROUGH HULL OUTLET 1	35,46
4.214	MANUAL PUMP 1/2 BRONZ	1.298,43	4.316	RACCORDO DI RID.M8x1.25	14,14
4.215	MANUAL PUMP 3/4 BRONZ	1.610,93	4.317	SPHERE VALVE 2 1/2	173,88
4.216	MANUAL PUMP 1 BRONZE	1.865,59	4.319	TUBE CHO 125 H=120 -BRA	105,58
4.217	GRATED WATER INTAKE 1	53,22	4.321	TUBE CHO 200 H=170 -BRA	139,32
4.218	NORMAL TYPE GATE VALV	87,97	4.322	TUBE FOR CH 250 H=212 - I	158,76
4.219	MALE HOSE CONNECTOR	14,34	4.323	TUBE CHO 250-300 H=252-	204,12
4.222	SCREW M5x35 UNI 5933 AI	0,65	4.324	COVER CHB d.128.8 - TRAN	31,65
4.223	SCREW M 5x8 UNI 5933 AIS	0,65	4.325	RING FOR COVER CH	35,93
4.224	WASHER 17X5.6X3	1,53	4.326	DOWEL M6x35 UNI 5927	1,32
4.225	O-RING 2187 47.5 X 1.78	1,38	4.332	KEY 3x3.7x15.5 ML	9,89
4.226	O-RING 2325 82 X 1.75	2,73	4.333	NUT M 10 UNI 7473 - INOX 3	1,27
4.230	BODY EP 18-EP9	27,37	4.334	OUT BOARD GEAR OIL L.2C	385,56
4.231	VALVES SUPPORT EP 18-E	27,37	4.335	MANUAL PUMP T/A MARE	271,08
4.232	EP 18- EP9 COVER	12,65	4.342	TAPPO 1/2 GAS ANODO 3/4	7,77
4.233	OSCILLATING PLATE EP18-	27,37	4.343	FLOWMETER SF15PP11 1L	247,32
4.236	MEMBRANE FOR EP18-EP9	6,87	4.344	SHAFT FOR PUMP JB.2960C	133,92
4.238	EP18-EP9 BUSH	10,26	4.345	SCREW M 5x25 UNI 5739-AI	2,05
4.240	PLATE 18X12.2X3 BRASS	2,76	4.360	ELECTROPUMP BG 25 - 50C	883,44
4.241	FIXING FLANGE EP28	23,39	4.361	DAMPER TYPE C 50x30 F/	14,09
4.244	VALVE SUPPORT EP28	51,34	4.364	DAMPER 50x40 I 10 MA - S	14,42
4.245	CAP FOR PUMP EP 28	55,29	4.365	WIPER DA 360 mm -SPARE	25,63
4.246	MEMBRANE FOR EP 28	20,51	4.367	LIP SEAL 35x45x7	5,39
4.247	CASING FOR PUMP EP 28	51,34	4.368	LIP SEAL 45x60x7	5,10
4.248	OSCILLATION PLATE FOR I	81,06	4.369	SEEGER J45x1.75 UNI 7437	11,58
4.249	T-ADAPTOR FOR SWITCH I	17,13	4.370	SEEGER J60x2 UNI 7437-75	14,26

Via Pitagora,212

21042 CARONNO PERTUSELLA - VA -ITALY

Tel. +39+029657321 Fax +39+0296459377

Code	Description	Price (Euro/each)	Code	Description	Price (Euro/each)
4.371	ENGINE COOLING PUMP S	316,44	4.467	SOLAR SUPPLIER KIT	1.806,84
4.374	REDUCTION 1 x1/2 Gas	6,56	4.469	INOX CLAMP 285-305 TWIN	69,35
4.375	PUMP ST 155 PER RAFFR.I	637,20	4.482	MARINE HORN 12V	32,56
4.378	PRE-FILTER PFG12V -1/4 C	99,64	4.484	MARINE HORN MOD. 621 1	56,59
4.379	GASKET KIT PFG 17-PFG 2I	12,04	4.486	MARINE HORN MOD. 607 1	97,74
4.380	ENGINE COOLING PUMP PI	1.090,80	4.492	COOLING HOSE 1/2	9,78
4.381	PRE-FILTER PFG21C 10 MI	196,56	4.493	COOLING HOSE 3/4	13,04
4.382	PLUG FOR ANODE 3/4 INT !	26,23	4.494	COOLING HOSE 1	16,29
4.388	DAMPER H=20 D=25 M8/C	10,28	4.495	COOLING HOSE 1 1/4	19,54
4.389	ELASTIC SUPPORT H=30 D	13,13	4.496	COOLING HOSE 1 1/2	22,80
4.390	PRE-FILTER GAS-OIL PFG2	339,12	4.497	COOLING HOSE 1 3/4	26,07
4.392	FLANGE PUMP ST 179	300,24	4.498	COOLING HOSE 2	29,33
4.393	ENGINE COOLING PUMP S	203,04	4.499	CAM VOLKSW TH.5 L=75.7	21,60
4.394	SHAFT FOR ST 106	27,23	4.502	IMPELLER KIT VW 06V1982	51,14
4.395	PUMP PM 41- EM-24V	1.239,84	4.503	FLANGE FOR PUMP BG80/2	73,32
4.396	SHAFT FOR PUMP PM 41	133,92	4.505	IMPELL. PUMP BG 80 12 V I	1.042,20
4.397	PUMP SUPPORT FOR PM 4	259,20	4.506	IMPELL. PUMP BG 80 24 V I	1.042,20
4.399	SHAFT FOR PUMP ST 157	81,90	4.509	LIP SEAL 107.7x1.78 OR 242	0,60
4.401	ENGINE COOLING PUMP S	302,40	4.511	TIE ROD FOR ENGINE M5x2	9,78
4.403	SHAFT FOR PUMP ST 152	62,87	4.512	ENGINE COOLING PUMP S	289,44
4.404	PRE-FILTER PFG12 1/4 GAS	99,64	4.514	MANUAL PUMP 1 1/4 BRON	2.713,99
4.405	PRE-FILTER GASOLINE PFI	99,64	4.515	SHAFT FOR ST 166	48,88
4.406	PRE-FILTER GASOLINE PFI	100,60	4.516	PUMP CASING ST 166	141,48
4.407	COVER FOR PUMP	15,69	4.517	SPARE KIT EP9	24,44
4.408	WEAR PLATE FOR PUMP	7,19	4.518	SPARE KIT EP18	24,44
4.409	SHAFT FOR PUMP ST 164	71,82	4.519	SPARE KIT EP28	32,56
4.410	ENGINE COOLING PUMP S	355,32	4.520	ELECTROPUMP BG120-380	1.451,52
4.411	ELECTRONIC CONTROL W	443,88	4.522	OR 2287 72.75 x1.78	1,14
4.412	SHAFT FOR PUMP JB 9970	53,87	4.523	OR 2137 34.65x1.78	0,40
4.414	PUMP PM 41 EM 12V	1.239,84	4.525	PLUG FOR LIGHTER	13,04
4.416	ENGINE COOLING PUMP S	334,80	4.531	IMPELLER FOR PUMP PO	53,77
4.417	PUMP CASING ST 149	112,11	4.532	INOX RING A4 8 DIN 6799 F	9,78
4.419	PRESSURE SWITCH CUP	10,26	4.533	O RING 132.9X3.53 NBR 70	4,89
4.420	WATER FILTER CHO 90- 1	443,88	4.534	MEC.SEAL BT PF/L+PR/FN I	73,32
4.421	AUTOM.SWITCH FOR 1 WIF	160,92	4.543	ENGINE COOLING PUMP S	289,44
4.422	AUTOM.SWITCH FOR 1 WIF	214,92	4.544	SHAFT FOR ST 167	48,88
4.423	AUTOM.SWITCH FOR 1 WIF	268,92	4.545	PRE-FILTER GAS-OIL PFG2	371,52
4.424	AUTOM.SWITCH FOR 2 WIF	415,80	4.546	FITTING 1 GAS-De34-Di30	12,28
4.428	DIESEL CARTRIDGE PFG 1:	19,50	4.548	REDUCER FOR RACOR 7/8	18,98
4.429	PRE-FILTER PFG15V WS	162,00	4.549	OR 3075 18.72x2.62	1,14
4.430	SLOPE DECK PLUG 50 FUE	48,88	4.550	LIP SEAL 10x19x7-M.I. VITO	5,66
4.431	SLOPE DECK PLUG 38 WAT	48,88	4.551	INOX CLAMP 80-85 W24 T	21,70
4.434	HOSE ADAPTER THREADED	1,52	4.553	ZERO SETTINGS FOR SK 2	98,27
4.435	ADAPTER 3/4 - 1/2	1,27	4.554	ENGINE COOLING PUMP S	206,28
4.436	BRASS DOUBLE NIPPLE 3/8	2,08	4.555	REDUCTION M/F 1/2 x1/4	3,37
4.438	SERBATOIO ACQUA 40x30x	92,12	4.562	PUMP ST 064	689,04
4.445	MEMBRANE FOR EP9	6,87	4.572	BUSH DIA 25x16.2x5	6,75
4.452	SHAFT FOR PUMP ST 274	91,94	4.573	ENGINE COOLING PUMP S	453,60
4.455	RETOUCHING GEL COAT 2	17,80	4.579	SHAFT FOR ST 201	63,26
4.456	SPARE KIT PM.15	42,54	4.580	PUMP CASING FOR ST 203	126,36
4.457	ENGINE COOLING PUMP S	536,76	4.581	ST 203 ENGINE COOLING F	244,08
4.458	SHAFT FOR JB PUMP 2620-	27,23	4.582	SCREW M 6x55 UNI 5931 Al	1,47
4.459	INOX CLAMP 158-166 - W5	33,44	4.584	ANODE WITH TAP M14X1.5	12,61
4.461	WIPER WASHER KIT	32,56	4.589	LIP SEAL 164.7x3.53 OR 462	4,74
4.462	ELECTROPUMP SUBMERSI	734,40	4.590	IMPELLER NORYL FOR AG6	73,56
4.463	ELECTROPUMP SUBMERSI	839,16	4.591	MECHANICAL SEAL AG60 1	18,44
4.464	ENGINE COOLING PUMP S	481,68	4.592	PLATE FOR SEAL AG60	49,83
4.465	BATTERY CHARGER 12V X:	1.420,20	4.593	VENTURE PIPE FOR AG60	66,41
4.466	BATTERY CHARGER 24V X:	1.724,76	4.594	SETS OF BRUSHES FOR AC	23,72

Via Pitagora,212

21042 CARONNO PERTUSELLA - VA -ITALY

Tel. +39+029657321 Fax +39+0296459377

Code	Description	Price (Euro/each)	Code	Description	Price (Euro/each)
4.595	COLLAR FOR BRUSHES AC	26,10	4.754	INOX CLAMP 44-47 W22 T1	15,98
4.596	ELECTRIC ENGINE 230V-HF	456,84	4.755	INOX CLAMP 48-51 W22 T	16,29
4.597	SCREW M5X20 UNI 5739 NI	1,47	4.756	INOX CLAMP 52-55 W22 T1	16,51
4.599	-	114,47	4.757	INOX CLAMP 56-59 W22 T	16,69
4.612	BOCCOLA ESAGONALE CH	7,39	4.758	INOX CLAMP 60-63 W22 T1	17,06
4.613	BOCCOLA ESAGONALE GE	7,39	4.759	INOX CLAMP 64-67 W22 T	17,61
4.614	OR 115 11.91x2.62	1,14	4.760	INOX CLAMP 68-73 W24 T1	20,16
4.616	-	114,47	4.761	INOX CLAMP 74-79 W24 T	20,60
4.622	MECHANICAL SEAL 5/8 x 1	51,39	4.762	INOX CLAMP 86-91 W24 T1	21,70
4.623	PUMP CASING ST 97	112,83	4.763	INOX CLAMP 92-97 W24 T	22,06
4.624	GASKET FOR EP 18-EP9	18,98	4.764	INOX CLAMP 98-103 W24	22,57
4.625	MICRO D3V-16-1C5 OMRON	9,51	4.765	INOX CLAMP 104-112 W24	24,07
4.626	SHAFT VW 06V121012	85,40	4.766	INOX CLAMP 113-121 W24	24,88
4.629	PUMP ST 204	396,36	4.767	INOX CLAMP 122-130 W26	25,48
4.636	SCREW M5x22 ISO 7380 WI	1,11	4.768	INOX CLAMP 131-140 W26	26,18
4.637	LIP SEAL Di 37.82x1.78 OR2	0,95	4.769	INOX CLAMP 140-148 W26	26,56
4.638	PROXIMITY FOR ZERO SET	94,91	4.770	INOX CLAMP 149-161 W26	27,38
4.642	KEY 4x4x12 UNI6604-INOX /	2,66	4.771	INOX CLAMP 162-174 W26	28,12
4.643	COLLAR BACKBOARD SAIL	91,65	4.772	INOX CLAMP 175-187 W26	28,12
4.644	BILGE PUMP F1100 12V	62,68	4.773	INOX CLAMP 188-200 W26	31,18
4.645	BILGE PUMP F1500 12V	72,42	4.774	FLANGE FOR ST COUPLING	71,15
4.646	BILGE PUMP F2000 12V	79,40	4.775	BUSH CORTECOST 160/T	6,75
4.647	BILGE PUMP F2500 12V	131,76	4.776	ENGINE COOLING PUMP S	204,12
4.648	BILGE PUMP F3000 12V	153,36	4.777	WIPER BLADE 250mm FOR	59,56
4.649	MACERATOR FM500 12V	216,00	4.778	IMP.PUMP WITH FLANGE P	363,96
4.650	LEVEL SWITCH FS500	26,46	4.779	SHAFT FOR PMF 16 WITH F	55,35
4.651	BILGE PUMP F1100 24V	62,68	4.781	SHAFT FOR PUMP F8B903-	222,48
4.652	BILGE PUMP F1500 24V	72,42	4.782	DIESEL CARTRIDGE RACO	49,83
4.653	BILGE PUMP F2000 24V	79,40	4.783	DIESEL CARTRIDGE RACO	28,46
4.654	BILGE PUMP F2500 24V	131,76	4.784	DIESEL CARTRIDGE RACO	35,12
4.656	MACERATOR FM500 24V	216,00	4.785	INOX SUPPORT INT.85 M10	58,86
4.663	ELECTROPUMP EP 20 12V	569,16	4.786	INOX SUPPORT INT.110 M1	74,95
4.667	SCREW M 5x90 UNI 5931-AI	3,08	4.787	INOX SUPPORT INT.160 M1	119,88
4.668	T-JOINT 1/2 EP28P	14,23	4.788	TANG FOR SHAFT ST 150-3	39,55
4.679	RUBBER LINED CLIP DIAM.	1,11	4.789	EC 60 220V CENTRIFUGE P	522,72
4.682	RUBBER LINED CLIP DIAM.	1,32	4.790	TUBO De 139x85 TRASPAR	42,71
4.684	RUBBER LINED CLIP DIAM.	1,39	4.792	RING FOR COVER CH	35,93
4.685	RUBBER LINED CLIP DIAM.	1,39	4.793	SHAFT ASSY FOR F5B9-243	82,87
4.686	RUBBER LINED CLIP DIAM.	1,59	4.794	ENGINE COOLING PUMP S	279,72
4.688	RUBBER LINED CLIP DIAM.	1,89	4.795	PUMP CASING ST 205	141,48
4.689	RUBBER LINED CLIP DIAM.	2,13	4.796	SHAFT PUMP ST 205	94,32
4.692	SHAFT FOR VW 065121012	101,23	4.797	SHAFT PUMP JABSCO L=17	102,64
4.693	PREFILTER GAS-OIL PFG22	157,68	4.799	ARM PANT.W600 UNIVERSE	258,12
4.694	PREFILTER GAS-OIL PFG22	211,68	4.801	PUMP CASING ST 218/T	82,10
4.695	STUD BOLT M8X211-PFG22	7,42	4.802	SINGLE ARM W600 UNIVERSE	119,88
4.697	WIPER BLADE 600mm FOR	104,44	4.803	SHAFT ST 203	31,03
4.698	WIPER BLADE 475 mm FOF	119,88	4.805	IMPELLER FOR EC 60	29,53
4.700	TUBE FOR CHO 90 H=95 - E	108,27	4.807	IMPELL. ONAN 132-0407 SV	24,41
4.715	GUARN.COP. IVECO 491494	2,00	4.809	O-RING 3300 75.87 X 2.62	1,67
4.718	GASKET IVECO FL. 8008734	1,78	4.810	ST 209 FLANGE	44,27
4.720	GUARN.IVECO 8108230	1,98	4.811	ENGINE COOLING PUMP S	276,48
4.721	GUARN.IVECO FL. 8008922	0,65	4.812	SHAFT FOR PUMP ST 209	48,81
4.729	GUARN.IVECO FL. 1729158	3,53	4.813	IMPELLER FINS PRAY 3/4 H.	24,58
4.736	SEAL KIT LOMBARDINI	4,60	4.817	CYLINDRICAL PIN D3 L7 OT	1,32
4.737	SPARE KIT EP18-EP18P	24,27	4.821	IMPELLER KASHIYAMA SP-	32,56
4.738	IMP. JB18789-0001 JB 17240	114,74	4.823	IMPELLER JB 18786-0001	123,12
4.739	ENGINE COOLING PUMP S	205,20	4.824	SQUARED STAND ALONE S	21,49
4.752	INOX CLAMP 36-39 W22 T1	12,75	4.825	SQUARE SPRAYER CONNEC	10,34
4.753	INOX CLAMP 40-43 W22 T1	12,97	4.826	SPARE KIT ST 139	57,68

Via Pitagora,212

21042 CARONNO PERTUSELLA - VA -ITALY

Tel. +39+029657321 Fax +39+0296459377

Code	Description	Price (Euro/each)	Code	Description	Price (Euro/each)
4.830	ENGINE COOLING PUMP S	231,12	4.952	MODULE MONO CRYSTALL	1.213,92
4.831	SHAFT PUMP ST 206	44,96	4.953	CHARGING REGULATOR BI	199,80
4.832	PLUG 3/8 GAS CONIC	14,93	4.954	LEAD BATTERY ZGL60-12	275,40
4.833	WEAR PLATE FOR ST 203	4,99	4.957	PUMP CASING FOR MACEF	53,76
4.834	PUMP CASING ST 206	141,48	4.958	GASKET KIT FOR MACERA	33,78
4.835	ENGINE COOLING PUMP S	481,68	4.959	FAN FOR MACERATOR	45,51
4.837	SHAFT PUMP ST 207	94,32	4.960	SUCTION BODY FOR MACE	53,76
4.838	SCREW M 4x8 UNI 7687 AIS	0,28	4.961	ENGINE 12V FOR MACERA	107,49
4.839	PUMP SHAFT ST 191	65,67	4.962	ENGINE 24V FOR MACERA	107,49
4.851	PREFILTER GAS-OIL PFB 2	195,48	4.967	ENGINE COOLING PUMP S	238,68
4.852	PUMP CASING ST 207	141,48	4.969	ENGINE COOLING PUMP S	424,44
4.854	IMPELLER LUBRICANT	1,26	4.970	COVER FOR PUMP VOLVO	11,66
4.855	INOX CLAMP 405-435 N26T	124,20	4.971	COVER FOR PUMP VOLVO	32,88
4.856	KEY FOR IMPELLER PULL C	9,09	4.980	PUMP MP 50 RAFF.MOT.	906,12
4.857	LIP SEAL 25x17x4	1,94	4.981	SHAFT FOR PUMP MP 50	141,48
4.859	BRUSH COOLER	79,08	4.982	PUMP CASING MP 50	358,56
4.861	IMPELLER SW 27000	90,60	4.984	UNIPOLAR SWITCH 80 A.	203,04
4.862	GEAR IP 20	8,86	4.985	UNIPOLAR SWITCH 20 A.	46,06
4.863	LEADING GEAR IP 20	18,44	4.986		78,92
4.864	DRIVEN GEAR IP 45	15,06	4.988	IMPELLER SW 9000	35,54
4.865	LEADING GEAR IP 45	15,06	4.991	IMP.PUMP PM 16P WITH PI	300,24
4.866	GEAR PUMP I-P 20 12V - 3/8	275,40	4.992	DISPLAY UNIT ENGINE CO	3.545,64
4.867	GEAR PUMP I-P 20 24V - 3/8	275,40	4.993	DISPLAY UNIT CLAMPS ANI	1.077,84
4.868	GEAR PUMP I-P 45 12V - 3/8	244,08	4.996	DISPLAY UNIT FILTERS	2.037,96
4.869	GEAR PUMP I-P 45 24V - 3/8	244,08	4.999	DISPLAY UNIT IMPELLERS	1.352,16
4.874	PRE-FILTER GAS-OIL PFG 90	304,56	5.001	SILICON HOSE 50MM L=16C	88,04
4.875	PRE-FILTER GAS-OIL PFG 90	304,56	5.002	SILICON HOSE 50MM L=20C	108,45
4.876	PRE-FILTER GAS-OIL PFG 90	359,64	5.003	SILICON HOSE 60MM L=16C	87,50
4.877	PRE-FILTER GAS-OIL PFG 90	359,64	5.004	SILICON HOSE 60MM L=20C	109,25
4.878	SCREW M8x20	0,63	5.005	SILICON HOSE 65MM L=20C	173,88
4.879	INCH CAP 1/4	3,08	5.006	SILICON HOSE 70MM L=16C	158,76
4.886	FILTER CASING PFG 90/100	92,12	5.007	SILICON HOSE 70MM L=20C	132,84
4.887	SUPPORT FOR FILTER PFG	29,97	5.008	SILICON HOSE 76MM L=16C	97,24
4.888	SHAFT X FILTER PFG 90	55,29	5.009	SILICON HOSE 76MM L=20C	106,26
4.889	FILTER COVER PFG 90/100	49,15	5.010	SILICON HOSE 80MM L=20C	137,16
4.890	SHAFT X PULL OFF PFG 50	18,89	5.011	SILICON HOSE 80MM L=30C	255,96
4.891	FILTER TUBE PFG 90	44,55	5.012	SILICON HOSE 85MM L=20C	133,92
4.892	SHAFT FOR PUMP 9710-20C	135,00	5.013	SILICON HOSE 85MM L=30C	232,20
4.893	SPRIER HOSE CONNECTOR	10,38	5.014	SILICON HOSE 89MM L=10C	92,45
4.894	ENGINE COOLING PUMP S	301,32	5.015	SILICON HOSE 89MM L=16C	132,84
4.895	SHAFT FOR PUMP ST 210	52,20	5.016	SILICON HOSE 89MM L=21C	176,04
4.897	AUTOM.SWITCH FOR 3 WIF	505,44	5.017	SILICON HOSE 89MM L=25C	222,48
4.898	3 WAYS JOINT 90° FEMALE	8,02	5.018	SILICON HOSE 89MM L=30C	240,84
4.899	PRE-FILTER GAS-OIL PFG 90	381,24	5.019	SILICON HOSE 195MM L=21	208,44
4.900	PRE-FILTER GAS-OIL PFG 90	381,24	5.020	SILICON HOSE 95MM L=30C	143,64
4.901	PRE-FILTER GAS-OIL PFG 90	439,56	5.021	SILICON HOSE 100MM L=1C	131,76
4.902	PRE-FILTER GAS-OIL PFG1	439,56	5.022	SILICON HOSE 100MM L=16	137,16
4.904	SHAFT X FILTER PFG 100	73,70	5.023	SILICON HOSE 100MM L=21	166,32
4.905	FILTER TUBE PFG 100	79,86	5.024	SILICON HOSE 100MM L=25	234,36
4.906	PLASTIC IN LINE WATER FI	39,15	5.025	SILICONE HOSE 100MM L=30	255,96
4.907	PLASTIC IN LINE WATER FI	36,86	5.026	SILICON HOSE 114MM L=2C	137,16
4.909	PLUG 1 1/2	13,82	5.028	PULLEY FOR PM16P	50,94
4.910	MECHANICAL SEAL 15/32/1	13,82	5.029	PULLEY FOR PM16P	27,85
4.915	IMPELLER YM. De 95 Di 25	73,70	5.032	SHAFT FOR PUMP PM 16P	50,66
4.919	PUMP PM 36 J	340,00	5.033	SHAFT FOR ENGINE FORD	123,12
4.920	SHAFT PM 36 J	128,52	5.034	BUSH 12 x 16 L=23 SINT.B	3,65
4.943	SPECIAL CAM FOR Sp. 6.3 I	43,08	5.037	IMP.PUMP WITH FOOTSTA	160,92
4.947	LUBRICATOR M 8 X 1.25	2,31	5.038	PUMP CASING PM 15 T	64,53
4.948	ENGINE COOLING PUMP S	231,12	5.039	CAM FOR SW H=36.5 S=6 D	25,05

Via Pitagora,212

21042 CARONNO PERTUSELLA - VA -ITALY

Tel. +39+029657321 Fax +39+0296459377

Code	Description	Price (Euro/each)	Code	Description	Price (Euro/each)
5.042	ENGINE COOLING PUMP S	536,76	5.184	SUPPORT FOR FILTER PFG	29,97
5.043	SHAFT PUMP ST 213	94,32	5.185	PRE-FILTER GAS-OIL PFG	381,24
5.045	FITTING 3/8 -D e 17-Di 12	8,32	5.186	PRE-FILT. GAS-OIL PFG 90	427,68
5.046	MECHANICAL SEAL PART 1	2,31	5.187	PRE-FILTER GAS-OIL PFG	412,56
5.047	MECHANICAL SEAL PART 2	9,68	5.188	PRE-FILT. GAS-OIL PFG100	470,88
5.048	SPARE KIT ST 213	58,05	5.190	PANTOGRAPH WIPER BLAI	142,56
5.049	SHAFT PUMP ST 212	26,57	5.191	IMPELLER PUMP PM40/EM-	1.209,60
5.051	SPARE KIT FOR JH F9B-9-1	199,80	5.192	IMPELLER 312.11.008 SOLE	21,91
5.053	IMPELL. W48080	16,15	5.194	NUT 1/2 INCH BRASS KEY 2	12,52
5.055	PUMP CASING ST 215	244,08	5.200	DIESEL PREFILTER PFG 10	412,56
5.056	PLUG 1/8 GAS CH14 L=11	8,39	5.201	SPARE ELEMENT PFG90 IN	46,06
5.057	COVER PUMP FORD	50,68	5.202	SPARE ELEMENT PFG100 I	53,76
5.058	GASKET FOR FLANGE D=1	23,91	5.203	CAM FOR SCANIA M8	42,48
5.059	FLANGE FOR COMPENS. D	95,21	5.204	SEAL KIT PFG21-23-90-100	12,04
5.061	ENGINE COOLING PUMP S	352,08	5.205	ENGINE COOLING PUMP S	419,04
5.062	IMPELLER SW 18000	145,80	5.206	SPRYER FOR FUEL DIALIS	21,49
5.063	IMPELLER SW 26000	138,24	5.210	PUMP SHAFT ST 291	69,11
5.067	SPARE KIT ST 203	45,72	5.211	CAM FOR BV8406 - BD1260	42,48
5.069	SPARE KIT ST 207	43,91	5.212	AUTOM.SWITCH CT2N5 FO	1.065,96
5.070	SPARE KIT ST 208	43,96	5.213	LOW NUT M 20x1.5 AISI 30	4,50
5.073	O-RING ORM 54X2.5	1,49	5.214	PUMP CASING ST 291	123,12
5.074	SHAFT PUMP ST 215	33,06	5.216	PLANE WASHER 17X2X21	2,54
5.075	REPAIR KIT ST 215	74,71	5.217	CORK FOR IMPELLER D 42	1,08
5.077	ECCENTRIC FOR PK10	18,15	5.218	TUBE FOR DIESEL 16X23 1	22,12
5.078	1 INCH CONNECTOR FOR S	16,71	5.219	DRAIN KIT PFG 16-17-20-50	19,65
5.081	WIPER BLADE 600mm PAN	72,10	5.220	PUMP CASING ST 160/T	173,88
5.088	PUMP SHAFT JB 10970-21	64,62	5.221	SHAFT FOR PUMP ST 160/T	45,01
5.094	ELECTROPUMP DIESEL PA	773,28	5.222	ENGINE COOLING PUMP S	282,96
5.095	TROLLEY FOR FILTERS	398,52	5.223	BG 80/220 FLANGE	38,40
5.096	PRE-FILTER GAS-OIL PFG	381,24	5.225	CON.OL/21.1-30.9-8	10,83
5.099	BUSH FOR IMPELLER	9,47	5.227	ENGINE COOLING PUMP S	211,68
5.102	KIT ANODES SERIE VOLVO	97,84	5.228	PRE-FILTER GASOIL PFG 5	238,68
5.103	KIT ANODESI SERIE VOLVC	64,95	5.229	FILTER COVER PFG 50	49,15
5.104	KIT ANODES VOLVO DUO-F	60,11	5.230	VENTURE PIPE FOR 50 FIL	36,86
5.106	KIT ANODES MERCURY BR	150,12	5.231	PRE-FILTER GAS-OIL PFG	381,24
5.107	KIT ANODES MERCURY BR	105,30	5.232	FITTING 1 GAS-De 16-Di 13	18,44
5.110	KIT ANODES MERCURY VE	200,88	5.233	TUBE FOR DIESEL 19X27 1	28,26
5.115	COVER FOR PUMP MS57	73,70	5.234	JUNCTION CRANK TN119-1	36,86
5.116	ROUNDED STAND ALONE S	21,49	5.235	STRAIGHT JUNCTION TN92	19,39
5.117	ROUNDED SPRYER CONNE	10,34	5.236	SPHERE VALVE M-F 3/8-3/8	19,35
5.118	STAND ALONE SPRYER HC	18,44	5.237	MAN. 111.12 DN40 P.1/8 4 B	26,57
5.119	SEEGER A 12 UNI 3653 PH	1,08	5.240	O-RING OR 2162 41 X 1.78	0,33
5.120	SEEGER A17X1 UNI3653 PH	2,20	5.241	CLEAR DIESEL CLEANER L	52,20
5.122	NIPPLE 2-1/2 GAS-M/M BRA	34,16	5.242	CLEAR DIESEL CLEANER L	116,64
5.123	NIPPLE 2 GAS-M/M BRASS	20,91	5.243	PLUG FOR ANODE M18X1.5	12,90
5.130	RECT. SUPPORT 80x60 M12	61,42	5.244	LIP SEAL 19X47X10	7,38
5.131	RECT. SUPPORT 104x75 M	85,61	5.245	LIP SEAL 15x28x7 INOX SP	7,38
5.132	RECT. SUPPORT 230x112 M	147,96	5.246	LIP SEAL 14X35X7	6,75
5.134	ENGINE COOLING PUMP S	435,24	5.248	PLUG FOR ANODE M28X1.5	12,02
5.136	BOWL FOR FILTERS PFG 9	49,26	5.250	SPARE KIT FOR ST 180 SH	205,20
5.154	PUMP CASING ST 314	97,17	5.251	CONNECTOR 1/2 -Di15-De2	6,45
5.156	FUEL HOSE 1/2	9,78	5.253	REDUCTION 3/8 M12 X 1.25	9,10
5.160	SPARE KIT FOR ST 105	115,28	5.255	SHAFT FOR BG120 380VAC	92,63
5.161	SPARE KIT FOR ST 210	60,42	5.256	ELECTRONIC PUMP X-JET	454,68
5.164	PUMP CASING ST 139/T	82,10	5.258	ENGINE 230V KW 0.25	183,60
5.168	BLACK CUP FOR PFG20 W	29,87	5.259	BRACKET FOR PUMP ST20	76,78
5.169	WEAR PLATE FOR KHOLEF	14,74	5.260	PULLEY FOR ST201	107,49
5.182	SPARE KIT FOR ST 205	42,99	5.261	DOUBLE PFG 90 VC SWITC	1.213,92
5.183	PUMP SHAFT PM 15 T	25,90	5.262	DOUBLE PFG100 VC SWITC	1.319,76

Via Pitagora,212

21042 CARONNO PERTUSELLA - VA -ITALY

Tel. +39+029657321 Fax +39+0296459377

Code	Description	Price (Euro/each)	Code	Description	Price (Euro/each)
5.263	JUNCTION CRANK TN94-16	46,46	5.340	PROPELLER CUFF AX DIAM	11,23
5.264	RACCORDO MF 90 1/2	19,53	5.341	PROPELLER CUFF AX DIAM	15,95
5.265	PROL.FIL. PRF 1/2	17,39	5.342	PROPELLER CUFF AX DIAM	17,85
5.267	SCREW M 6x20 UNI 5739 A	0,63	5.343	PROPELLER CUFF AX DIAM	27,01
5.268	SHAFT JB 10970	99,82	5.344	PROPELLER CUFF AX DIAM	32,64
5.271	PREFILTER PFG 50 VCR IS	268,92	5.345	SHAFT FOR PUMP JB22220	80,40
5.272	IMPELL.SZ 17461-98501	16,87	5.346	SHAFT FOR PUMP ST 234	80,40
5.274	DIESEL CARTRIDGE SP 01C	58,84	5.347	ENGINE COOLING PUMP S	446,04
5.275	SHAFT X FILTER PFG 50	73,70	5.348	PUMP CASING ST216-ST31	116,64
5.276	COVER SW 19965	52,89	5.349	ENGINE COOLING PUMP S	492,48
5.277	O-RING 38x3	1,53	5.350	SHAFT FOR PUMP ST 216	80,40
5.278	ENGINE COOLING PUMP S	476,28	5.351	EXHAUST MANIFOLD d.45	42,54
5.279	ENGINE COOLING PUMP S	304,56	5.353	IMPELLER JB 30919-0001	66,27
5.280	SPARE KIT PUMP ST143/T	55,29	5.355	IMPELLER YH 2A 2B 2C	18,44
5.281	FILTER CASING PFG 50	92,12	5.356	IMPELLER YH MALTA	16,89
5.282	PRE-FILTER GAS-OIL PFG 1	238,68	5.357	IMPELLER YH 4A 5C	17,66
5.284	PUMP CASING EP 10 INOX	156,60	5.359	IMPELLER YH 9.9F 15F	20,57
5.285	COVER FOR VW065121012.	44,55	5.360	IMPELLER YH HP	21,49
5.286	ENGINE COOLING PUMP S	231,12	5.361	IMPELLER YH 20D 25N	19,97
5.287	SHAFT FOR PUMP ST 223	41,29	5.362	IMPELLER YH 30D 40H 50D	24,49
5.288	IMP. VL 3830459 JB 17938-0	116,64	5.363	IMP. YH 50G-60F-70B-F45B-	19,19
5.289	SHAFT FOR PUMP ST 243	76,62	5.364	IMPELLER YH 75A 80A 85A	21,49
5.290	COMPLETE CASE PUMP BC	254,88	5.365	IMPELLER YH 115 -V4U.V6	29,26
5.291	GEAR PUMP BG 20-220V 1.1	702,00	5.366	IMPELLER YH F80 100	21,49
5.293	IMP. FOR PUMP 2P 1/2	429,84	5.367	IMPELLER YH F6A/B F8C	19,25
5.294	ARM PANT. Q12 L=1100 mrr	289,44	5.369	IMPELLER SZ DT9.9-15 DF9	21,96
5.295	COOLING HOSE 60 MM.	36,86	5.370	IMPELLER SZ DT25C 30C	21,49
5.296	SHAFT FOR PUMP ST143/T	58,46	5.372	IMPELLER SZ DT 75 85	21,49
5.299	ENGINE 12V 120W FOR PU	71,52	5.373	IMPELLER SZ DT 100 DF60	23,05
5.300	ENGINE 24V 120W FOR PU	71,52	5.374	IMPELLER SZ DF 60 70 90 1	24,71
5.302	ENGINE COOLING PUMP S	279,72	5.376	IMPELLER ME 47-95289	18,44
5.305	ENGINE COOLING PUMP S	318,60	5.377	IMPELLER ME	15,25
5.306	SPARE KIT JB 29470-2431	7,70	5.378	IMPELLER ME 47-89981	18,44
5.309	CAM FOR SW G702 6 mm	28,51	5.379	IMPELLER ME	19,97
5.310	PULLEY D.90 - FOR ST 203-	52,34	5.380	IMPELLER ME 47-19453T	24,96
5.312	SHAFT FOR PUMP SW GX	89,05	5.381	IMPELLER ME- HONDA	21,84
5.313	SHAFT FOR JB 29600-1001	82,92	5.382	IMPELLER ME 47-862232A2	29,19
5.314	STUD BOLT M8X55	4,88	5.384	PUMP CASING ST 223	141,48
5.315	PUMP CASING AS25	614,52	5.385	WEAR PLATE AS25	27,66
5.316	SHAFT FOR PUMP AS25	231,12	5.387	ENGINE COOLING PUMP S	223,56
5.317	FLANGE FOR AS25	660,96	5.388	PUMP SHAFT NORTH.L. 25.	119,88
5.318	PUMP AS25 ENGINE COOLI	2.763,72	5.389	ELECTRONIC CONTROL X-	291,60
5.319	COVER AS25	140,40	5.391	PUMP SHAFT NORTH.L. TL	137,16
5.320	CAM FOR AS25	168,48	5.392	PUMP SHAFT JABSCO D.16	65,67
5.321	VACUOMETER 1/8	27,66	5.393	SHAFT ST 218/T	30,03
5.322	SHAFT FOR PUMP ST 123/1	48,81	5.394	SCREW M 4x10 UNI 7687 - F	0,55
5.323	PUMP CASING ST 123/T	141,48	5.395	SCREW M 5x10 UNI 7687 - F	0,78
5.324	-	62,01	5.396	SCREW M 4x8 UNI 7687 - BI	0,59
5.326	CARTRIDGE FOR OIL FILTE	75,63	5.397	SCREW M 4x14 UNI 7687-BI	0,73
5.330	SHAFT J.NORTHERN LIGHT	138,24	5.398	ARM PANT. Q12 L=1300 mrr	289,44
5.331	PROPELLER CUFF MAX INT	33,81	5.399	FLEXIBLE STUD PIPE OD=1	820,80
5.332	PROPELLER CUFF MAX INT	46,06	5.400	GASKET FOR FLANGE DE1	21,49
5.333	PROPELLER CUFF MAX INT	63,95	5.401	IMP. PUMP PM40/EM-12V P	1.142,64
5.334	COLLAR FOR AX DIAMETE	24,29	5.402	DOUBLE PFG100 I SWITCH	1.319,76
5.335	COLLAR FOR AX DIAMETE	23,91	5.403	SLEIPNER OGIVE	29,97
5.336	COLLAR FOR AX DIAMETE	27,18	5.404	DOUBLE PFG100 I SWITCH	1.319,76
5.337	COLLAR FOR AX DIAMETE	47,53	5.405	LIP SEAL 20x47x7	3,83
5.338	COLLAR FOR AX DIAMETE	50,11	5.406	FITTING .1P FLANGED ST1	30,70
5.339	COLLAR YANMAR	40,54	5.407	SCREW M 5.5x19 UNI 6954	0,43

Via Pitagora,212

21042 CARONNO PERTUSELLA - VA -ITALY

Tel. +39+029657321 Fax +39+0296459377

Code	Description	Price (Euro/each)	Code	Description	Price (Euro/each)
5.408	SCREW M 5x8 UNI 7687 - B1	0,63	5.497	ENGINE 12 V 1000 W D114	662,04
5.410	SCREW M 5x12 UNI 7687 - F	0,63	5.498	ENGINE 24 V 1000 W D114	731,16
5.411	IMPELLER JH 09-1077B-9	24,41	5.499	ENGINE 12 V 1200 W D114	689,04
5.413	FITTING 1 GAS-De28 -BRAS	9,51	5.503	DAMPER CCFS144816-60IR	120,96
5.417	PLUG M18x1.5 -Di M8 HOLE	12,28	5.507	STUD BOLT M20x2.5x125+M	16,71
5.418	EL. ENGINE 220V-90S HP2-I	406,08	5.508	ENGINE COOLING PUMP S	311,04
5.419	ENGINE COOLING PUMP S	311,04	5.509	SHAFT PUMP ST240	43,86
5.420	SHAFT PUMP ST219	43,86	5.510	CENTERING RING 35X47X1	6,96
5.421	FITTING .3/4x25 BRASS	6,91	5.513	LIP SEAL D.12.42x1.78 OR 2	0,29
5.422	DUBBLE REDUCTED NIPPL	6,12	5.514	KEY 3x3x12 UNI 6604 INOX	1,47
5.423	ENGINE COOLING PUMP S	360,72	5.515	PM46 BRACKET	316,44
5.424	SHAFT PUMP ST220	53,76	5.521	BOWL FOR FILTERS PFG 5	24,65
5.427	LIP SEAL Di 95x1.78 OR 237	1,53	5.522	CAM FOR PUMP TH. 3.5 H=	14,01
5.428	MANUAL PUMP EXCELS. E(C	300,24	5.523	ST 222 PUMP	413,64
5.429	ENGINE COOLING PUMP S	446,04	5.524	SHAFT FOR PUMP ST 222	48,81
5.430	PUMP SHAFT ST 391	69,11	5.525	PUMP CASING ST 222	244,08
5.432	NEUTRAL IMPELLER LUBR	1,26	5.526	CARTRIDGE INOX FOR PFC	39,87
5.433	CORK FOR IMPELLER d.35>	1,08	5.527	RUBBER TUBE VOLVO COL	26,57
5.435	IMP. KH 250872	36,86	5.529	ANODE D16X51 SCREWED	11,79
5.437	PUMP CASING ST219	116,64	5.530	PLUG 1/2 GAS - 7/16 UNF	10,45
5.438	ANODE 3/8 Gas D.12 BUKF	15,30	5.532	GASKET VL 827250	0,89
5.439	SHAFT FOR PUMP ST 316	80,40	5.533	WINDSH.WIPERW600-12V-	565,92
5.441	ARM PANT. Q12 L=1000 mrr	289,44	5.534	WINDSH.WIPERW600 24V 1	565,92
5.442	BRACE FOR AX DIAM.60	81,39	5.549	PLUG 1/8 CH BR	8,39
5.443	ANODE FLANGE POOP D.1+	136,08	5.550	IMP. JB22799-0001	15,44
5.444	ANODE FLANGE D.90	17,67	5.551	ANODE WITH TAP M24x1.5	24,20
5.445	DOUBLE PFG100 VCR SWIT	1.319,76	5.552	SUPPORT FOR WIPER PAN	35,45
5.446	DOUBLE PFG50 VCR SWITC	797,04	5.554	PLUG 3/8 GAS VM706	11,98
5.447	DOUBLE PFG50 C SWITCH,	833,76	5.556	KEY 6x7x20 ML	3,91
5.450	KIT FOR PFG50-90-100 SWI	301,32	5.557	SCREW M 6x16 UNI 6107 - F	0,89
5.451	GASKET KIT PFG 50	17,71	5.560	KEY 3x6x17.7 ML	2,35
5.452	BALL BEARING FLANGE 84	216,00	5.562	ENGINE COOLING PUMP PI	575,64
5.454	SHAFT FOR FLANGE VL841	14,76	5.563	INOX PIN DAMPER CF110 M	97,45
5.455	FLEXIBLE STUD PIPE OD=2	869,40	5.564	MAGNESIUM ANODE -TAP	23,63
5.456	ENGINE COOLING PUMP S	219,24	5.565	MAGNES.ANODE d.10 x 18	13,29
5.457	SHAFT PUMP ST 238	44,28	5.566	TUBE DIN 20022 1SN 3/4	29,76
5.461	STRAIGHT COOLING HOSE	13,29	5.568	IMPELLER HONDA DE87 DI	32,58
5.462	DOUBLE PFG 90 VCR SWIT	1.180,44	5.569	IMPELLER HONDA DE40 DI	15,33
5.463	DOUBLE PFG 90 C SWITCH	1.180,44	5.570	IMPELLER HONDA DE55.4 I	24,75
5.464	DOUBLE PFG100 C SWITCH	1.314,36	5.571	IMPELLER HONDA DE55 DI	24,47
5.466	GEAR PUMP I-PUMP 20 - 22	649,08	5.572	IMPELLER HON DE45.4 DI1:	15,33
5.467	PREFILTER PFG 50 VIR	334,80	5.573	IMPELLER DE 45.3 DI 16.2 F	23,55
5.468	RUBBER HOSE VP 872988-I	33,09	5.605	SHAFT PUMP ST 320	41,79
5.469	BEARING 30X72X19-6306-S	30,56	5.639	ENGINE COOLING PUMP S	234,36
5.470	PUMP CASING ST 238	162,00	5.640	IMPELLER JP09-836S-7	37,61
5.471	SHAFT JB50560-0001	133,92	5.641	IMPELLER JH 09-842B	390,96
5.472	CAM FOR Sp. 5	43,08	5.656	ENGINE COOLING PUMP S	307,80
5.473	BRASS CRANK 45° M/F 3/8	4,00	5.657	SHAFT FOR PUMP ST 304	52,61
5.474	CURVE 90 DEGREES 3/8X1	4,13	5.658	PUMP CASING ST 304	78,39
5.476	SPARE KIT FOR YM 721575	50,19	5.659	ENGINE COOLING PUMP S	380,16
5.478	ANTI NAUSEA BRACELET	22,16	5.660	ENGINE COOLING PUMP PI	1.224,72
5.479	SPARE KIT ELEMENT PFG1	53,76	5.661	ARM PANT. Q12 L=1150 mrr	289,44
5.480	ARM PANT. Q12 L=900 mm	289,44	5.662	DAMPER 104x75 M16 65 SH	94,73
5.482	PUMP FRONT CASING ST 2	222,48	5.663	PUMP SPECIAL 40	551,88
5.483	PUMP REAR CASING ST 22	146,88	5.665	ENGINE COOLING PUMP S	216,00
5.484	PULLEY FOR ST221	144,72	5.666	SHAFT PUMP ST 197	31,19
5.486	PUMP CASING ST 214-PM4	194,40	5.667	PUMP CASING ST 197	106,44
5.489	ENGINE24 V 600 WATT D 8	311,04	5.669	SHAFT FOR PUMP VOLVO	42,45
5.493	ENGINE 12 V 1200 W D 114	737,64	5.670	SHAFT FOR PUMP VOLVO	42,45

Via Pitagora,212

21042 CARONNO PERTUSELLA - VA -ITALY

Tel. +39+029657321 Fax +39+0296459377

Code	Description	Price (Euro/each)	Code	Description	Price (Euro/each)
5.671	ENGINE COOLING PUMP S	419,04	5.753	ENGINE COOLING PUMP S	181,44
5.672	PUMP GASKET F5/F6	0,69	5.754	IMPELLER FOR SPM7000	20,91
5.673	ELECTROPUMP BG 45 380	528,12	5.755	ENGINE COOLING PUMP S	405,00
5.674	EL.ENGINE 380V TRIF.0.55P	295,92	5.756	SHAFT FOR PUMP ST 241	28,03
5.675	SHAFT ST 314	50,14	5.757	IMPELLER KASHIYAMA SP-	204,12
5.676	DAMPER 230x110 PIN M16 (174,96	5.761	SHAFT FOR PUMP WESTE	108,15
5.678	BOWL FILTER PFG12	10,71	5.762	OR 3500 126.67 X 2.62	3,49
5.683	ANODE WITH TAP VM MD7I	17,28	5.763	OR 2225 56.87 X 1.78	0,98
5.686	ENGINE COOLING PUMP S	481,68	5.764	OR 2350 88.62 X 1.78	1,21
5.687	SHAFT PUMP ST 307	94,32	5.765	STUD BOLT M12x85	8,86
5.688	SHAFT FOR 11590204	125,28	5.766	HEX KEY 2 MM	5,57
5.689	ENGINE COOLING PUMP S	529,20	5.768	BUSH BRASS 30x20x19.5	16,71
5.691	PUMP CASING ST 261	187,92	5.769	COLOUR BLUE-GREY VM	15,91
5.692	CON.LE 23/35/8	8,37	5.770	WEAR PLATE	11,13
5.693	SEAL SIM/22-37.5-25/X-PGF	8,37	5.771	ELECTROPUMP BG 180 - 2	1.253,88
5.694	SEEGER EST.5X0.7 A5 UNI	1,11	5.772	SHAFT FOR PUMP BG180	177,12
5.696	PUMP MC 50 RAFF.MOT.	906,12	5.773	ELECTRIC ENGINE 1300 W	837,00
5.697	SHAFT FOR PUMP MC 50	177,12	5.774	MECHANICAL SEAL FOR EC	16,11
5.698	PUMP SUPPORT MC 50	206,28	5.775	PUMP MP ST 239	1.184,76
5.705	PC 60 CENTRIFUGE PUMP	306,72	5.776	ST 239 BRACKETT	249,48
5.706	SHAFT FOR PC 60	27,23	5.779	SPARE KIT JB239	114,22
5.707	PUMP SUPPORT PC 60	180,36	5.780	ENGINE COOLING PUMP S	232,20
5.710	FLEXIBLE STUD PIPE INOX	777,60	5.781	SHAFT ST 245	48,75
5.711	SHAFT FOR PUMP ST 323	48,81	5.782	ENGINE COOLING PUMP S	348,84
5.712	ENGINE COOLING PUMP S	379,08	5.783	PUMP SHAFT ST244	83,57
5.715	DAMPER CCF 180x50 M16 7	62,07	5.784	SEAL.FG1/16-28.5-17	24,25
5.716	DAMPER CF 150x50 SCREVI	73,83	5.785	MECHANICAL SEAL 5/8 INC	50,14
5.717	PLUG FOR ANODE M18X1.5	12,74	5.786	ANODE COMPL. WITH TAP	33,44
5.718	PLUG FOR ANODE M18X1.5	12,74	5.787	ANODE FOR TAP D 1/2G 15	11,13
5.719	ENGINE COOLING PUMP S	306,72	5.788	IMP.PUMP FLANGE ST 245	363,96
5.720	ANODE COMPL. 3/4 CAT	41,73	5.790	ANODE WITH TAP M16X1.5	14,29
5.721	PUMP CASING ST 320	83,57	5.791	ENGINE COOLING PUMP S	181,44
5.722	SPARE KIT FOR SW P1710-	89,15	5.792	CAT 3196 CAM H=102 OD=€	311,04
5.724	ENGINE COOLING PUMP S	891,00	5.793	COVER CAT 3196P D133 5 I	70,33
5.726	DIESEL CARTRIDGE RACO	50,14	5.794	PUMP SHAFT CAT 3196	319,68
5.727	ENGINE COOLING PUMP S	575,64	5.795	DAMPER 230x110 PIN M20 (171,72
5.728	FLANGE PUMP ST 235	47,44	5.796	SHAFT ST 233	40,39
5.729	FLANGE FOR PUMP ST 314	73,09	5.797	DAMPER CF 150x50 SCREVI	73,83
5.730	SPACER FOR ST344 15X18	2,60	5.798	LIP SEAL 8x16x7	4,73
5.731	SHAFT ST235	139,32	5.799	MANUAL CLUTCH PUMP PM	1.239,84
5.732	PUMP CASING ST235	193,32	5.800	COLLAR COUPLING PM42F	125,28
5.733	PREFILTER GAS-OIL PFB 2I	205,20	5.802	SHAFT PUMP PM42F	133,92
5.734	IMP.VOLVO 834794 H=50.2	31,34	5.804	SHAFT FOR PUMP SR 100	81,15
5.735	RECT. DAMPER 80x60 M12	75,22	5.805	PUMP CASING SR 100	108,85
5.736	PC 60/ALT CENTRIFUGE PL	375,84	5.806	NIPPLE 1/2 GAS-25 MM	8,10
5.737	SHAFT FOR PC 60/ALT	32,04	5.807	SHAFT FOR PUMP PM 40-5	125,28
5.738	PUMP SUPPORT PC 60-ALT	180,36	5.808	FLEX.STUB CATERPILLAR	649,08
5.739	COMPLETE ANODE VP 838I	47,70	5.809	ALBERO FOR JH 24572	81,15
5.740	EC 200 380 VCA CENTRIFL	1.211,76	5.810	GLASS BOWL PFB16	23,26
5.741	PUMP SHAFT SW 24223 WI	265,68	5.811	ALBERO FOR JH 24070-1	81,15
5.742	BEARING 25x62x17 6305-2F	30,78	5.812	PUMP SHAFT WESTEND	81,15
5.743	SHAFT FOR PUMP PERKIN:	80,40	5.813	ENGINE COOLING PUMP S	501,12
5.745	ENGINE COOLING PUMP S	291,60	5.814	PUMP CASING ST 071	190,08
5.746	SPARE KIT FOR ST 212	47,16	5.815	SHAFT FOR PUMP ST 71	64,92
5.747	PRE-FILTER GAS-OIL PFG (304,56	5.816	PUMP SHAFT SW 14159	64,92
5.748	REDUCTION M/F 1/8 NPT-14	9,75	5.818	COMPLETE PUMP CASING	231,12
5.749	IMPELLER SW 29000	131,76	5.819	ENGINE COOLING PUMP S	596,16
5.750	IMPELLER SW 30000	162,00	5.820	SHAFT FOR PUMP ST 236	96,03
5.752	CAM FOR PUMP JH 24637	43,29	5.822	PUMP SPECIAL 50	716,04

Via Pitagora,212

21042 CARONNO PERTUSELLA - VA -ITALY

Tel. +39+029657321 Fax +39+0296459377

Code	Description	Price (Euro/each)	Code	Description	Price (Euro/each)
5.823	NIPPLES 3/4 GAS-F/F Ni	6,49	5.892	SPACER 15.2X14 H=12	8,10
5.824	PULLEY A 1 RAIL D.180 SPE	380,16	5.893	ENGINE COOLING PUMP S	433,08
5.825	PREFILTER PFG 50 VCR W:	365,04	5.894	SHAFT PUMP ST 347	43,86
5.827	PUMP SUPPORT FOR PM 4	252,72	5.895	PUMP CASING FOR ST 347	147,96
5.830	SCREW M 4x12 UNI 7687 - E	0,73	5.897	IMPELLER YM148018-4203I	252,72
5.831	LIP SEAL 28x38x7 VITON	8,10	5.899	FIBRE GASKET 17x22x1.5	0,53
5.832	MECHANICAL SEAL 16x42x:	29,75	5.900	BUCKLE 22x16.7x13 -M5	2,69
5.833	SEAL S 16x39x12	15,15	5.901	PULLEY FOR ST 249	162,00
5.835	COOLING PUMP ST144/W	326,16	5.903	IMP.PUMP PM 40/FL	906,12
5.836	PUMP SHAFT ST144 /W	63,76	5.905	TANK LITERS 8 - 3/4	80,25
5.838	INOX CLAMP 68-85 N12S1M	5,41	5.906	TANK LITERS 19 -3/4	98,70
5.839	SPHERE VALVE F-F 1 1/4 D	44,64	5.907	3/4 CONNECTOR OD=25.4 I	16,71
5.840	GASKET 8x14x1.5-COPPER	0,40	5.909	SHAFT JABSCO PIEDE	85,40
5.841	COOLING PUMP ST 140/CA	302,40	5.910	SHAFT FOR PUMP PM 40/F	162,00
5.842	IMPELLER KNK BK0132	216,00	5.911	PUMP CASING PM 40/FL	375,84
5.843	SHAFT FOR PUMP VOLVO :	56,80	5.912	3/4 CONNECTOR OD=26 L=	17,59
5.844	SPACER 17.1X21 H=8.5	6,37	5.913	REDUCTION M/F 1 1/2 P- 1F	7,97
5.845	ENGINE COOLING PUMP S	357,48	5.914	IMPELL. LP 25	15,12
5.846	SHAFT FOR PUMP ST 440	52,30	5.920	SHAFT FOR PUMP IVECO 8	147,96
5.847	IMPELLER EV 432954/39672	33,98	5.922	COUNTERFACE LE 14-25.4-	3,45
5.848	ENGINE COOLING PUMP S	461,16	5.923	COUNTERFACE LE 20.2-35-	17,84
5.850	MECHANICAL SEAL ST 160	32,46	5.924	COUNTERFACE LE/1P-41.2	18,26
5.851	SHAFT FOR PUMP JH 2417I	22,30	5.925	SEAL MEC.FA/12.7-24-16.6	8,10
5.853	PREFILTER PFG 50 VC WS	326,16	5.926	SEAL FG5/8P-28.5-20.2	23,53
5.854	CENTER RING ST 219	16,34	5.927	SEAL FG1/19-36-21.5/C-PG	26,38
5.857	SPHERE VALVE -1/4	17,45	5.928	SEAL 25.4x39 P=26.4 1P	32,46
5.858	PLUG FOR ANODE M18X1.5	12,38	5.929	1/2 P MEC. SEAL 12.7x31.8x	23,85
5.859	O-RING 42x2	1,22	5.931	3/4 P MECH. SEAL COMPLE	46,57
5.860	MECHANICAL SEAL 12X24X	14,88	5.932	1P MECHANICAL SEAL COM	53,06
5.861	CRANK F/F 2 -1/2 GAS 90°	45,44	5.933	SUBMERSIBLE PUMP P/012	757,08
5.862	SHAFT FOR PUMP JB 2168-	195,48	5.935	PULLEY D120 SPB ALLUMIN	78,44
5.863	CONNECTOR MALE 2 1/2 C	31,48	5.936	PULLEY D90 SPB ALLUMINI	70,33
5.864	ENGINE COOLING PUMP S	501,12	5.937	STRONG DESCALING Lt.1	13,65
5.865	COOLING PUMP ST 319 G7I	460,08	5.938	PUMP SPECIAL 30	513,00
5.866	SHAFT PUMP ST 319	43,86	5.939	PRE-FILTER GASOLINE PFI	144,72
5.867	PUMP CASING ST 319	243,00	5.940	PREFILTRE PFB16V WS - 3,	155,52
5.868	ST 319 BRACKETT	216,00	5.943	DAMPER H=30xDe=40 M8x2	12,19
5.869	PRE-FILTER GAS-OIL PFG1	155,52	5.946	ENGINE COOLING PUMP S	419,04
5.870	IMP.PUMP WITH FOOTSTAI	243,00	5.947	SHAFT PUMP ST 346	80,77
5.871	PUMP CASING PM 19	97,17	5.953	IMPELLER JP 8002-01 D705	78,44
5.872	SHAFT FOR PUMP PM 19	50,66	5.955	GRATED SEA WATER INTA	25,40
5.873	IMP.PUMP ALBIN 022	393,12	5.956	GRATED SEA WATER INTA	30,83
5.874	PUMP NAUTIC 50 OLEODIN	1.605,96	5.959	SPARE KIT FOR SUPERLAF	264,60
5.875	PUMP CASING ALBIN 022	25,90	5.960	OR 3350 Di 88.57x2.62	1,17
5.876	HEAVY SPARE KIT ST 320	77,10	5.961	DAMP. 144x35 CF 124- PIN I	73,02
5.877	HEAVY SPARE KIT ST 243	79,79	5.962	DAMPER CCF 144x35 M10 €	54,77
5.878	SPRING DF.3 DI 26 LL.40 S	3,65	5.963	RECT. SUPPORT 104x75 M:	85,61
5.879	SPARE CARTRIDGE EFC21	25,71	5.966	LIP SEAL 16x32x7 INOX SPI	4,68
5.880	CARTRIDGE COMPL.EFFC2	27,72	5.967	RECT. SUPPORT 104x75 M:	94,73
5.882	SCREW 5x50 UNI 5931 INO)	1,09	5.968	COOLING PUMP ST 212/P C	267,84
5.883	FLANGE FOR MARINE ENEI	73,09	5.969	PUMP PM 33	487,08
5.884	COOLING PUMP ST 249	757,08	5.971	SHAFT PM 33	76,76
5.885	COOLING PUMP ST 349	990,00	5.972	ENGINE COOLING PUMP PI	386,64
5.886	IMPELLER JP 7556 HY SEA:	76,50	5.973	ENGINE COOLING PUMP S	379,08
5.887	PUMP CASING ST 249	203,04	5.975	SHAFT FOR PUMP ST 907	64,92
5.888	ST 249 BRACKETT	162,00	5.976	MALE HOSE CONNECTORS	32,46
5.889	CAM ST 319	66,27	5.977	ENGINE COOLING PUMP S	343,44
5.890	LIP SEAL 15x32x7	4,68	5.980	SHAFT FOR PUMP ST 574	94,66
5.891	ALBERO FOR ST 249	81,15	5.981	PLUG 3/8 GAS D.10 HOLE	9,20

Via Pitagora,212

21042 CARONNO PERTUSELLA - VA -ITALY

Tel. +39+029657321 Fax +39+0296459377

Code	Description	Price (Euro/each)	Code	Description	Price (Euro/each)
5.982	ANODE D14 L=19.2 D10	10,00	6.072	3/4 CONNECTOR OD=32 L=	17,59
5.984	GASKET KIT CH100-300 FIL	7,43	6.073	ANODE WITH TAP 1/4 GAS	17,39
5.985	GASKET KIT CH 90 FILTER	7,43	6.075	CENTER RING 3272X001	64,92
5.988	SPARE KIT PM 15/T	42,54	6.077	BEARING 15x42x17 62302-2	67,20
5.989	ENGINE COOLING PUMP S	282,96	6.078	RECT. SUPPORT 104x75 M	94,73
5.992	BUSH BRASS 33X20X28 L=	16,71	6.079	STUD BOLT M18X2.5X114+I	15,61
5.993	SHAFT FOR PUMP ST 370	79,76	6.080	KEY 2.5x5x12.5 ML	3,10
5.994	FLEXIBLE STUD PIPE INOX	839,16	6.081	HONDA AQUAM.SILVER SP	14,91
5.996	WEAR PLATE 60.5X31X1.5	20,38	6.082	PUMP CASING ST274	178,20
5.997	PRE-FILTER PFG19V	254,88	6.083	ENGINE COOLING PUMP S	209,52
5.998	SPARE KIT CARTRIDGE PF	88,42	6.084	PUMP CASING ST 114/SC	78,29
5.999	ENGINE COOLING PUMP S	365,04	6.085	PUMP SHAFT VET. P440-P4	65,67
6.000	SHAFT FOR PUMP ST 303	64,92	6.086	SEEGER J 30x1.2 UNI 3654-	3,35
6.001	BENDED CONNECTOR 1/4 I	6,31	6.087	ENGINE 12V 50W FOR PUM	76,72
6.002	BENDED CONNECTOR 1/4 I	6,40	6.088	IMPELLER JP 7526 HY	74,38
6.003	IMPELLER HONDA BF220	38,72	6.091	BUSH BRASS 30x20x5 rid.2€	14,88
6.005	SPARE KIT CARTRIDGE PF	81,93	6.092	PUMP CASING ST 346- ST 4	195,48
6.012	DOWEL M 5x8 UNI 5923 AIS	0,69	6.094	GIUNTO BORDATO DE 141	345,60
6.013	PUMP ST 540 BRACKETT	379,08	6.095	ENGINE COOLING PUMP S	386,64
6.015	SHAFT FOR PUMP ST447	64,92	6.096	ENGINE COOLING PUMP S	492,48
6.016	ENGINE 24V 50W FOR PUM	75,43	6.097	SHAFT FOR PUMP ST 216/\	80,40
6.018	PUMP CASING FOR ST 447	126,36	6.098	SHAFT FOR PUMP ST 151/\	108,18
6.019	PUMP CASING PM 35/1	179,28	6.099	SHAFT IVECO 8361 SRM	257,04
6.021	LIP SEAL 10X22X7 INOX SF	3,16	6.106	CAM FOR F95B9-10-13248	168,48
6.022	LIP SEAL 8x18x6 INOX SPF	2,92	6.107	MECHANICAL SEAL 35X 63	66,27
6.024	ENGINE COOLING PUMP S	501,12	6.108	SHAFT PER F95B9-10-XXX)	216,00
6.028	ELECTROPUMP BX 45 380V	648,00	6.109	CON.LE/38-63-10	16,22
6.030	PUMP CASING FOR BX 45	91,53	6.110	TEN.MECC.FA/35-60-16/B-P	32,46
6.031	BRACKET BX 45	259,20	6.112	BRASS WASHER 37 X 48 X	5,57
6.032	LEADING GEAR FOR BX45	27,05	6.113	SEEGER A 35 X 1.5 BRONZ	8,10
6.033	DRIVEN GEAR FOR BX45	27,05	6.114	ENGINE COOLING PUMP S	433,08
6.034	BEARING 35x62x14-6007 2F	30,15	6.116	ENGINE COOLING PUMP S	839,16
6.035	JOINT ST 471	24,33	6.118	SHAFT FOR PUMP ST 146/\	108,18
6.036	COVER JH 24508-24493	46,82	6.119	COOLING HOSE 1 1/2 45°	22,80
6.037	PUMP CASING ST 471	190,08	6.120	ELECTRONIC FRICTION 55'	568,08
6.038	REDUCTION M12X1.5-M10x	9,20	6.121	REDUCER FOR RACOR 3/4	9,62
6.039	REDUCTION M14x1.5-M10x	9,74	6.122	RECT. DAMPER 80x60 M10	75,22
6.040	REDUCTION M16x1.5-M10x	10,54	6.123	STUD BOLT M10x75+M12x2	8,86
6.043	WINDSH.WIPER 270-350	101,67	6.124	COLLAR V.P. SERIE S DRIV	34,88
6.044	WINDSHIELD WIPER EC270	219,24	6.125	ANODE FOR SHAFT DIAM. .	46,08
6.045	ENGINE COOLING PUMP S	672,84	6.126	ANODE KIT YANMAR S DRI	54,90
6.047	PRE-FILTER GAS-OIL PFG 3	304,56	6.127	ANODE KIT YANMAR S DRI	59,08
6.048	IMPELLER TOH 369	13,75	6.128	ADAPTER PLATE FOR SPLI	43,41
6.049	IMPELLER TOH 3B2	19,90	6.129	KIT VOLVO 3 BLADES PROI	34,53
6.050	IMPELLER TOH 334	20,98	6.130	KIT VOLVO 3 BLADES PROI	35,70
6.051	IMPELLER TOH 345	19,48	6.131	PLATE FAIRLINE SERIES M	80,46
6.052	IMPELLER TOH 3C8	24,96	6.132	CORK M/F 5/8WSX 1/4 CH3	21,63
6.053	IMPELLER TOH 3C7-3B7	39,50	6.133	PUMP CASING ST 574	181,44
6.054	ANODE FOR SEATEK	5,45	6.134	SPARE KIT ST 249	97,84
6.055	COUPLING BOLT PULLEY S	40,56	6.135	CENTRIF. STEIMEL IMPELL	501,12
6.056	SHAFT FOR PUMP ST 75	64,92	6.136	SHAFT FORCENTR. PUMP.	174,96
6.057	ST 75 BRACKETT	216,00	6.137	PUMP MID 50 OLEODIN	1.325,16
6.063	ENGINE COOLING PUMP S	528,12	6.138	ST 414 BRACKETT	379,08
6.064	SHAFT FOR PUMP ST 160/\	45,01	6.139	STUD BOLT M20x2.5x150	16,71
6.065	SPARE KIT FOR SPECIAL 4	36,43	6.142	CYLINDRICAL PIN 4X36 UN	0,64
6.066	PUMP SHAFT FOR JH 10-3€	64,92	6.143	CAM FOR JB 29880	168,48
6.067	CONNECTOR 1/P M 1/P F	18,98	6.144	SHAFT FOR PUMP JB 29880	231,12
6.069	SPARE KIT FOR SPECIAL 5	49,74	6.145	JB 29880 BRACKETT	417,96
6.071	PRE-FILTER GAS-OIL PFG 3	257,04	6.146	CONNECTOR FOR ST414 M	20,29

Via Pitagora,212

21042 CARONNO PERTUSELLA - VA -ITALY

Tel. +39+029657321 Fax +39+0296459377

Code	Description	Price (Euro/each)	Code	Description	Price (Euro/each)
6.147	PUMP CASING ST 414	194,40	6.232	SHAFT FOR PUMP ST 218	39,23
6.148	COOLING PUMP ST 449	621,00	6.234	COVER 19837 D.133 TH 2 5l	37,86
6.150	SHAFT FOR PUMP ST 449	174,96	6.235	COVER 23113 D.151 SP 3 5l	45,99
6.151	SHAFT PUMP ST 414	170,64	6.236	WEAR PLATE 23112	33,81
6.153	SHAFT FOR PUMP G907/G9	83,85	6.237	WEAR PLATE 19836	33,81
6.154	JOINT ST 75	24,33	6.238	WEAR PLATE	20,38
6.155	SEEGER J 40x1.75 UNI 3654	5,01	6.239	BEARING 5/8 -1 3/8 -7/16 2R	25,15
6.156	FLEXIBLE STUD PIPE OD 2:	777,60	6.240	CAM FOR TH=5.2 mm SW 1	24,33
6.157	GASKET FOR FLANGE DE2	24,33	6.241	CAM SW 18271 TH.7 L=73	50,72
6.158	BEARING 20x52x21 62304-2	72,23	6.242	CAM FOR SW 10944 L=41.3	26,97
6.159	PUMP ST 29880 ENGINE CC	2.763,72	6.243	CAM FOR SW 10929 L=41.3	26,97
6.160	PUMP CASING ST 29880	811,08	6.244	CAM SW 18663 TH 4.5 L=22	26,97
6.161	MECHANICAL SEAL 16/32/1	13,44	6.245	PUMP SHAFT SW 11744	64,92
6.162	3/4 CONNECTOR OD=27 L=	14,88	6.246	CORK FOR IMPELLER d 29)	0,55
6.163	SEAL MEC.16-36.6-9.7 2A/V	20,29	6.251	SHAFT PUMP FORD 1.8 D	122,04
6.165	ENGINE COOLING PUMP S	397,44	6.252	IMP.PUMP WITH FOOT PM	390,96
6.168	GASKET FOR FLANGE DE 1	22,30	6.253	SHAFT FOR PUMP PM 35/JI	87,90
6.171	SHAFT FOR PUMP ST 172/M	94,66	6.254	HOSES REDUCER 1 1/2	10,00
6.172	DAMPER CF 180x50 SCRE	93,32	6.255	HOSES REDUCER 1 3/4	10,27
6.173	STUD BOLT M20x2.5x125+M	16,71	6.256	HOSES REDUCER 2 1/4	10,58
6.176	SCREW M 6x45 UNI 5931 DI	1,48	6.257	HOSES REDUCER 3 INCH	14,07
6.178	SCREW M 6x25 UNI 5739 AI	1,16	6.258	HOSES REDUCER 25/28	10,13
6.179	BRONZE IMPELLER MTU	513,00	6.259	HOSES REDUCER 28/32	10,23
6.180	ANODE D23/D22 MM L=30	12,18	6.260	HOSES REDUCER 45/50	10,64
6.181	IMPELLER PUMP EP 10/AL-	393,12	6.261	SCREW M 6x40 UNI 5931 DI	1,34
6.183	LIP SEAL 32x42x7	5,80	6.262	LIP SEAL 40x72x7	5,52
6.184	IMP.JB 18777-0001	29,97	6.263	MECHANICAL SEAL 35-60-2	82,16
6.185	SHAFT FOR LOMBARDINI P	48,69	6.264	ENGINE COOLING PUMP S	442,80
6.187	SHAFT 398	78,44	6.265	PUMP SHAFT ST 374	73,04
6.188	BUSH FOR 3315 1P-M16x2	9,47	6.266	JOINT ST 374 D.46	39,01
6.189	CAM FOR PUMP JB	15,30	6.267	ENGINE COOLING PUMP S	433,08
6.190	MECHANICAL SEAL 15x30.2	36,53	6.268	PUMP MC 50/KH RAFF.MOT	1.065,96
6.194	ANODE d.14x26 TAP 1/2 G.	26,96	6.269	SHAFT PUMP ST 547	91,03
6.195	STUD BOLT M16X1.5X25+M	12,18	6.270	FLANGE PUMP ST 547	16,90
6.196	JOINT 200 mm 8 E-FLEX	572,40	6.273	CAM FOR JP PUMP	168,48
6.197	ELECTRONIC CLUTCH 55W	487,08	6.274	SHAFT FOR PUMP MC 50/K	208,44
6.198	ELECT. CLUTCH 55W-12V-F	487,08	6.275	NUT 3/4 x 16 UNF AISI 304	6,25
6.202	BRACKETT PUMP ST 4239	326,16	6.276	ELASTIC CONNECTOR FOF	115,56
6.205	MECHANICAL SEAL 25X40 I	43,29	6.277	ENGINE COOLING PUMP S	585,36
6.207	ANODE FOR CH 8x35.6.25	5,45	6.279	SHAFT FOR PUMP ST 644	78,03
6.208	ENGINE COOLING PUMP S	481,68	6.280	BUSH FOR ST 644	104,00
6.209	PUMP SHAFT ST 407	65,67	6.281	COVER F 25 PLEXI	33,04
6.210	3D PUMP MOTOR KIT STL	29,75	6.283	ENGINE COOLING PUMP S	453,60
6.211	LIP SEAL 6x20x6 INOX SPF	2,92	6.288	STUD BOLT 3/8 Ww L=225 €	28,61
6.212	MECHANICAL SEAL SW221	83,35	6.289	COVER BRACKET F25	11,89
6.213	LI SEAL 16x35x7 FOR SH 21	66,19	6.290	INOX CLAMP CLIC 175 N11:	1,30
6.214	SPARE KIT ST 238-123/T	56,80	6.291	INTERNAL BUSH FOR F25	6,90
6.215	COVER FOR PUMP D120 5	73,70	6.292	COVER RING F25	23,40
6.216	IMPELLER NITRILE ALIM.EF	33,81	6.293	BRASS PIN d.3x5.5	1,04
6.218	PART OF ELECT. CLUTCH €	244,08	6.294	KEY FOR EXTRACTION M1:	6,49
6.219	SHAFT FOR PUMP ST 349	94,78	6.295	MFF 57-PM41EM FLANGE	52,88
6.220	CAM FOR PUMP JH 24493	43,29	6.296	COOLING PUMP ST 549	513,00
6.223	ENGINE COOLING PUMP S	275,40	6.298	SPARE KIT MFF57(IF32158€	156,60
6.224	SHAFT FOR PUMP ST 343	108,18	6.299	LIP SEAL 25x52x7 I.S. VITOI	9,35
6.225	PUMP CASING FOR ST.343	114,47	6.301	ENGINE COOLING PUMP S	204,12
6.226	PUMP CASING ST146/MD	203,04	6.302	SHAFT FOR PUMP ST 335	41,29
6.227	CENTERING RING ST343 3C	10,83	6.304	SHAFT PUMP JB (2)3430-14	80,77
6.228	SHAFT FOR YANMAR PUMF	174,96	6.306	RECT. SUPPORT 104x75 M	94,73
6.229	WEAR PLATE 56.5X31X1.5	12,18	6.307	ANODE 3/8 UNC CAT. C7 C	11,22

Via Pitagora,212

21042 CARONNO PERTUSELLA - VA -ITALY

Tel. +39+029657321 Fax +39+0296459377

Code	Description	Price (Euro/each)	Code	Description	Price (Euro/each)
6.309	COVER FOR PUMP D121 D1	73,70	6.385	SHAFT FOR PUMP 612072	88,42
6.310	SHAFT FOR PUMP JB 1260C	316,44	6.387	PUMP CASING WH 4020127	141,48
6.311	WATER INTAKE 2 INCH	71,00	6.389	HOSES REDUCER 46/57	12,10
6.312	COOLING PUMP ST 649	621,00	6.390	SUPPORT FORBG ONE	71,46
6.313	COOLING PUMP ST 749	621,00	6.391	TUBE OT 10X12 FOR BG OI	3,64
6.314	CAM FOR PUMP ST 749	43,29	6.392	TUBE OT 10X12 FOR BG OI	4,55
6.315	LIP SEAL 24x47x7	7,24	6.393	TIE ROD FOR EP 18DS	8,46
6.318	COVER FOR JB 29880	140,40	6.394	FITTING 3/8 -1/4 FOR EP 18	33,81
6.319	SHAFT FOR PUMP ST 649	174,96	6.395	FITTING 3/8 FOR EP 18DS	31,21
6.320	LIP SEAL 35x72x7	5,84	6.397	TWO WAYS COCK 3/8 F/F	11,71
6.322	ENGINE COOLING PUMP S	439,56	6.400	PUMP SHAFT MP85	139,32
6.323	FILLING GEAR PUMP BG OI	702,00	6.403	SPACER d 20.2x28x24.6 SHI	9,26
6.324	FILLING GEAR PUMP BG OI	702,00	6.405	MALE HOSE CONNECTOR	3,45
6.325	CAM FOR 29880/ SP9	194,40	6.406	MALE HOSE CONNECTOR	3,64
6.326	PRE-FILTER PFG23 DOPPIC	582,12	6.407	SHAFT FOR PUMP ST 549	174,96
6.327	COVER BG ONE	71,46	6.408	SEAL 20X40 P=19	50,72
6.328	PUMP CASING PM 36/S	193,32	6.409	PUMP SPECIAL 30 WITHOU	493,56
6.330	SHAFT FOR PUMP SW 2512	88,42	6.410	CONNECTOR KIT SPECIAL	46,82
6.331	JOINT FOR ST 202	52,01	6.411	SHAFT SW 24223 NO BALL.	221,40
6.332	ANODE M12 LEFT D35 H20	19,50	6.412	PUMP PM 41- EM-24V D.17€	1.998,00
6.333	ANODE V.P. 875805 Mg	23,33	6.413	PUMP CASING ST 491	123,12
6.334	BAR V.P.832598 Mg	31,36	6.414	ENGINE COOLING PUMP S	428,76
6.335	ANODE KIT VOLVO 280 Mg	69,79	6.416	SHAFT PUMP ST 170-270	54,62
6.336	ANODE KIT VOLVO DP 280	64,52	6.417	JOINT ST 491	36,41
6.337	ANODE KIT VOLVO 290 Mg	69,79	6.418	PUMP SHAFT ST 491	65,67
6.338	ANODE KIT VOLVO DP 290	55,54	6.419	ENGINE COOLING PUMP S	386,64
6.339	ANODE KIT VOLVO SX Mg-	120,96	6.420	COOLING PUMP ST 174/L	385,56
6.340	BOLT ON OVAL SERIES Mg	32,78	6.421	ENGINE COOLING PUMP S	334,80
6.341	BOLT ON OVAL SERIES Mg	54,90	6.422	SHAFT PUMP ST 182	80,32
6.342	BOLT ON OVAL SERIES Mg	63,98	6.423	SHAFT PUMP ST 451	91,03
6.343	WEAR PLATE ST29880	44,22	6.426	SCREW M 10x40 UNI 5739	2,20
6.345	CON.LE 26-40-7.5	25,36	6.427	PLUG M18x1.5 -Di M10 THR	11,24
6.346	SEAL FG1/25-41-23	31,60	6.428	KIT EXTRACTOR FOR 6424	6,37
6.347	SHAFT PUMP ST 154	75,46	6.430	ENGINE COOLING PUMP S	501,12
6.348	FITTING EXTENSION D12 1.	39,56	6.431	COVER FOR PUMP JH 10-1:	27,64
6.349	BG ONE BRACKET	13,00	6.433	PUMP ST 180/ALTI	1.003,32
6.350	STR. BICON.CONNECTOR	9,75	6.437	PUMP CASING ST 551	181,44
6.351	L BICON.CONNECTOR 12/1	15,61	6.440	ENGINE COOLING PUMP S	504,36
6.352	MECHANICAL SEAL 20X40 I	50,72	6.441	PUMP CASING ST474	178,20
6.358	ANODE 1/4 UNC D.10 L=50	15,10	6.442	SHAFT PUMP ST 474	94,32
6.360	ENGINE COOLING PUMP S	595,08	6.443	SHAFT FOR PUMP WH4020	46,82
6.361	ENGINE COOLING PUMP S	702,00	6.445	ST 85 BRACKETT	216,00
6.362	SCREW M16x130 8.8 ZN	8,75	6.448	COVER YM 104211-42060	12,57
6.363	COVER FOR PUMP WH-187	14,34	6.449	FITTING S75 CON. D.50 1P1	93,64
6.364	SHAFT PUMP WH-1870-147	41,62	6.450	FILLING GEAR PUMP BG TV	754,92
6.365	COVER WH 40201270	11,71	6.451	FILLING GEAR PUMP BG TV	754,92
6.366	SHAFT FOR PUMP WH4020	46,82	6.452	L BICON.CONNECTOR 12/1	13,26
6.367	PUMP CASING ST 350-450	203,04	6.453	SPACER RIB. 12x30/22x8.3	12,28
6.368	ST 350 BRACKET	316,44	6.455	GORI PROPELLER NUT L.2:	21,81
6.369	ENGINE COOLING PUMP S	624,24	6.456	SHAFT FOR JB XX	142,56
6.370	SHAFT FOR PUMP ST 350	62,87	6.457	LIP SEAL 12x20x5	3,78
6.371	PULLEY A TYPE A D. 165	73,58	6.458	LIP SEAL 17x40x7	6,37
6.374	PUMP CASING WH-1870-14	141,48	6.459	SHIM RING 12x18x0.5	0,90
6.378	SCREW 1/4 -20-UNC INOX	1,90	6.460	RUBBER HOSE VP 3807890	25,75
6.379	CAM 2421 SCREW M6X1	36,41	6.461	ENGINE COOLING PUMP S	585,36
6.380	ANODE M12 LEFT D30 H15	18,21	6.462	DAMPER -PIN 92x45 M14x1.	80,62
6.381	COVER FOR PUMP CAT C1	36,41	6.463	STUD BOLT M16X2X25+M1:	6,50
6.382	CAM VT	234,36	6.464	CAM SW TH 4.5 L=22.1	26,97
6.384	SHAFT 5N4858	275,40	6.465	PUMP SUPP. PM 41 EM-24V	273,24

Via Pitagora,212

21042 CARONNO PERTUSELLA - VA -ITALY

Tel. +39+029657321 Fax +39+0296459377

Code	Description	Price (Euro/each)	Code	Description	Price (Euro/each)
6.466	PULLEY D130 TYPE A	78,32	6.537	SHAFT PUMP SC1	78,03
6.469	ENGINE COOLING PUMP S	507,60	6.539	GASKET FOR SW15000	2,34
6.470	ENGINE COOLING PUMP S	223,56	6.540	SHAFT FOR PUMP JB AIFO	49,41
6.471	SPARE KIT WH 40201270	110,96	6.541	ELECTRONIC FRICTION 55'	568,08
6.472	SPARE KIT WH 40201470	110,96	6.542	RECT. SUPPORT 230x112 M	156,60
6.473	SPARE KIT 40201870	110,96	6.543	DAMPER CCFS144816-60 S	174,96
6.474	LIP SEALV RING 10.5x3x5.5	2,47	6.545	SHAFT PUMP ST 895	277,56
6.476	SHAFT FOR PUMP ST 744	78,03	6.547	PLUG FOR ANODE 1 1/4 C.	45,51
6.477	PUMP CASING ST 318/T	123,12	6.548	PUMP MP 75 RAFF.MOT.	1.065,96
6.480	ENGINE COOLING PUMP S	326,16	6.549	FITTING 1 GAS-De 30	6,94
6.481	ANODE FLANGE D.190 H60	585,36	6.550	FITTING 3/8 GAS-De 12	2,58
6.482	O-RING 10.5x1.5	0,46	6.551	FITTING 3/8 GAS-De 14	3,94
6.483	SHAFT FOR PUMP ST 339/T	78,03	6.552	ELECTROPUMP BG 120 22	1.405,08
6.484	SPARE KIT LIGHT ST 339/T	57,22	6.553	PUMP CASING WH-4020167	141,48
6.485	SPARE KIT HEAVY ST 339/T	125,28	6.554	SHAFT FOR PUMP MP 75	177,12
6.487	EC 200 220 VCA CENTRIFL	1.211,76	6.556	ENGINE PUMP ST 129/SC	225,72
6.488	WEAR PLATE FOR WH4020	7,28	6.557	GEAR FOR ST 551	192,24
6.489	SEAL SIMPLEX 18-32.5-24	14,72	6.559	SCREW M 10x25 UNI 5739 /	2,73
6.490	MECHANICAL SEAL 18 X 30	34,35	6.560	SHAFT ST 139	31,03
6.491	PUMP SHAFT VET. WH480	65,67	6.561	PLUG 1/2 GAS - 1/2BSPT	22,11
6.492	ELECTROPUMP EUROPUM	137,16	6.566	SPARE CLEAR BOWL PFG1	25,27
6.493	COOLING HOSE 7/8	15,61	6.567	PUMP ST 280 ENGINE COO	949,32
6.494	SEEGER A 55 x 2 UNI3653	9,48	6.568	PLATE FLAPS 150x60x25 M	70,91
6.495	SCREW M 4x8 DIN 933 AISI	1,10	6.569	PLATE FAIRLINE 200x65x40	53,67
6.496	FLEXIBLE STUD PIPE OD=1	871,56	6.570	CONICAL PROP.NUT RADIC	13,68
6.497	PLUG M10 x 1	8,10	6.571	CONICAL PROP.NUT RADIC	16,51
6.498	WEAR PLATE FOR WH 4020	7,28	6.572	CONICAL PROP.NUT RADIC	23,64
6.499	COLLAR V.P. SERIE 250-270	23,32	6.573	ANODE FOR SHAFT D.45 M	30,61
6.500	6339COLLAR V.P. DUO PRC	27,53	6.574	ANODE IN PAIR Mg	19,13
6.501	KIT ALPHA ONE GEN1 Mg-M	105,53	6.575	GORI PROPELLER NUT D.1	20,26
6.502	SHORT SKEG MERCURY 50	33,32	6.576	ENGINE COOLING PUMP S	352,08
6.503	KIT VOLVO 3 BLADES PROF	39,45	6.577	SHAFT PUMP ST 315	33,06
6.504	GASKET FOR FLANGE DE 1	33,16	6.578	GASKET KIT PFG 14-15	6,89
6.505	WEAR PLATE WH 40209025	7,28	6.579	PUMP CASING WH 4040187	141,48
6.506	ANODE GP D12x60 - d.9x10	20,80	6.580	SHAFT PUMP KUB.FRESH \	65,02
6.507	BAR GP 50 x 60 x 140 2F	208,44	6.581	SPARE KIT ST 160/T	131,76
6.508	IMPELLER JP 7500 DW	50,72	6.583	SHAFT PUMP ST 302	52,00
6.509	SHAFT VOLVO 2040 SEEGE	56,80	6.584	SPARE KIT ST 191- ST 691	131,76
6.511	PUMP SHAFT ST 282	73,04	6.585	SHAFT PUMP DOUBLE CAS	624,24
6.512	CUP FOR MECH.SEAL	8,31	6.587	PUMP CASING ST 801	179,28
6.513	CENTERING RING ST 282	7,53	6.588	SHAFT FOR PUMP ST 801	63,80
6.515	ENGINE COOLING PUMP S	223,56	6.593	SPARE KIT JB 50200	190,08
6.516	PUMP CASING ST 218	82,10	6.594	SHAFT PUMP WH-4040187C	41,62
6.517	FITTING 3/8 De 15-Di 12	3,08	6.596	SHAFT PUMP JB OFF2000	624,24
6.518	FITTING 3/8 - De 19-Di 12	8,32	6.597	CENTRIF. BRASS IMPELL. I	1.950,48
6.519	FITTING De 18-Di 15.25	8,32	6.598	CAM OF2000	455,76
6.521	ENGINE COOLING PUMP S	241,92	6.599	HOSE 50 MID Z17-Z14	97,42
6.522	LIP SEAL 8x22x7 SILICON F	17,55	6.600	-	26,87
6.523	CAM FOR PUMP SP. 5.25 L=	18,21	6.601	SHIM RING 10x16x1	0,65
6.524	CAM FOR PUMP SP. 4 L=50	18,21	6.602	ENGINE COOLING PUMP S	311,04
6.525	CAM FOR PUMP SP. 3 L=50	18,21	6.603	SHAFT PUMP ST 340	54,62
6.526	ANODE d.10 x 5	11,07	6.604	KEY 4x4x6.5 UNI 6606	2,35
6.527	BEARING 16101-2RS-12x30:	40,34	6.605	ENG.COOLING PUMP MP 5	961,20
6.528	WEAR PLATE	20,38	6.606	PUMP CASING MP 57	369,36
6.529	LIP SEAL 16x35x7 INOX SPF	4,75	6.610	MECHANICAL SEAL 22 x 35	59,48
6.530	CON.LI/20-32-9	18,21	6.611	ENGINE PUMP ST150-4	424,44
6.532	MECHANICAL SEAL 20x40 F	62,42	6.612	FITTING 3/8 De 20-Di 13	8,32
6.533	BRASS PIN d.5x5.8	1,04	6.613	ELASTIC CONN.6 HOL. D.25	493,56
6.536	HOSE 14.5 L 90GR	14,31	6.615	COOLING PUMP ST 849	573,48

Via Pitagora,212

21042 CARONNO PERTUSELLA - VA -ITALY

Tel. +39+029657321 Fax +39+0296459377

Code	Description	Price (Euro/each)	Code	Description	Price (Euro/each)
6.616	PULLEY 21 T5 Z 40	51,52	6.688	PUMP CASING ST 691	123,12
6.617	PULLEY 21 T 5 Z 27	72,84	6.689	SHAFT CAT 6.6	140,40
6.618	PULLEY 21 T 5 Z 27	72,84	6.690	COVER FOR PUMP VW064	15,30
6.619	CAM H=41.4 Sp=6 mm D62.	28,51	6.691	PLUG Q 1/4 G 1/4UNC	20,12
6.620	CAM L.88.5 R45.2 SP.7.6 M	42,48	6.692	PLUG Q 1/2 G 3/8-16 UNC	23,76
6.621	PULLEY 21 T 5 Z 27	72,84	6.693	PLUG Q 3/8 G 3/8UNC	23,61
6.622	COVER FOR DD 23507475	99,44	6.695	SHAFT FOR YM PUMP 1195	216,00
6.623	SHAFT FOR PUMP SW 1970	79,86	6.696	SPARE KIT FOR PO PUMP	129,60
6.625	SHAFT JH JH F95B 9 10-132	226,80	6.697	SPARE KIT FOR PO PUMP I	141,48
6.626	ENGINE COOLING PUMP S	306,72	6.698	SHAFT PUMP DAEWOO JEI	370,44
6.627	JOINT ST 309	18,55	6.699	PLUG CH ESA 1/4 G 1/4 UN	22,76
6.628	SHAFT FOR PUMP ST 309	28,03	6.700	ELECTROPUMP EUROPUM	124,20
6.630	PUMP CASING ST 309	78,29	6.701	ENGINE COOLING PUMP S	385,56
6.632	GASKET KIT FOR SPECIAL	27,42	6.702	SHAFT FOR PUMP ST 450	62,87
6.633	MECHANICAL SEAL SPECI.	96,62	6.703	ENGINE COOLING PUMP S	483,84
6.634	CAM FOR Sp=6 mm H=63	35,69	6.705	SHAFT FOR PUMP ST 751	85,86
6.635	19661 PIN d 8x56 AISI 316	3,32	6.706	SPARE KIT FOR ST 323	45,03
6.636	SHAFT FOR PUMP 4LHA	94,66	6.707	PUMP SHAFT SW 24470 L=	120,96
6.637	SHAFT FOR PUMP 4JH4	64,90	6.708	1 INCH CONNECTOR OD 45	16,71
6.638	SHAFT PUMP SW25119	94,32	6.709	SHAFT FOR PUMP ST 471	64,92
6.640	SHAFT PUMP F9B-9-03-243I	243,00	6.710	ENGINE COOLING PUMP S	405,00
6.641	PUMP ST 380 ENGINE COO	845,64	6.711	IMP.PUMP ST 065	625,32
6.644	COVER HP RETT. 4F	17,84	6.712	PUMP CASING ST 214-PM4I	194,40
6.645	ENGINE COOLING PUMP S	483,84	6.714	MECH.SEAL 16x32x24	40,80
6.646	WEAR PLATEOVAL D54.5	17,84	6.715	PLUG M14x1.5 - 1/4- BRASS	62,47
6.647	WEAR PLATEOVAL D62	17,84	6.716	ANODE D20 L35 1/4	12,74
6.649	SHAFT FOR PUMP AIFO	288,36	6.717	SHAFT FOR ST065	101,98
6.650	SHAFT FOR PUMP ST 146/E	71,39	6.718	FITTING FOR ST 065	25,50
6.651	MEC.SEAL FA/22-42-13	28,05	6.719	SHAFT FOR PUMP SW P10	51,48
6.652	SHAFT ASSY SH 25119	137,16	6.720	COVER FOR JB 29885	140,40
6.653	SPACER d 20.2x28x18	9,26	6.721	WEAR PLATE ST29886	44,22
6.655	TOOTHED BELT 505 T5/480	33,15	6.722	CAM HYU TH. 6 H=75.5	62,47
6.656	ENGINE COOLING PUMP S	380,16	6.723	WEAR PL. HYU DE 75.9 DI 3	20,38
6.658	SHAFT FOR PUMP MODIF.	119,88	6.724	SHAFT PUMP HYU V. INV	140,40
6.659	WEAR PLATE SH 19295	37,80	6.725	COVER FOR HYU D106 5 H	89,25
6.660	ANODE M14X1.5-D25 L70	36,97	6.726	ENGINE COOLING PUMP S	379,08
6.661	COMPLETE SPARE NET FIL	44,63	6.727	SHAFT FOR PUMP ST 908	42,45
6.662	PIN d 4x40 ELASTIC INOX	2,43	6.728	ST 908 BRACKETT	216,00
6.663	CONNECTOR 1/2 -De 25-Di	7,40	6.730	COVER D120 5 HOLES FOR	73,70
6.664	RUBBER PROFILE U 4X5 L=	5,10	6.731	SHAFT FOR PUMP JD L=20	113,46
6.666	FITTING 3/8 -De 18-Di 12	6,75	6.732	PUMP SHAFT JD L=186	119,88
6.667	IMP.PUMP PM 15/T/S	160,92	6.733	ENGINE COOLING PUMP S	478,44
6.668	PUMP SHAFT PM 15 T/S	25,90	6.734	SHAFT FOR PUMP ST 740	98,06
6.669	FITTING 3/8 -De 20-Di 12	7,14	6.735	PUMP CASING ST 740	116,64
6.670	IMP.JB 50461-1001	42,92	6.736	SHAFT PUMP GEN 1	116,64
6.671	PRE-FILTER GAS-OIL PFG !	257,04	6.737	PRE-FILTER GAS-OIL PFG2	582,12
6.672	TEN.MECC. 25/47/14	29,33	6.738	ENGINE COOLING PUMP S	833,76
6.673	MECHANICAL SEAL 25X50X	45,90	6.739	SHAFT ST 446	190,08
6.674	CAM FOR PUMP YM	66,30	6.741	MECHANICAL SEAL 1/1/4 -5	34,32
6.678	SHAFT FOR CAT 3304	230,04	6.742	SHAFT FOR PUMP GEN 2	146,88
6.679	PUMP CASING ST 064	116,64	6.743	ENG.COOLING PUMP MP 5I	1.097,28
6.680	SHAFT PUMP ST 064	53,76	6.744	SHAFT FOR PUMP MP58	231,12
6.681	INOX CLAMP 265-280 W26	21,88	6.745	SHAFT FOR PUMP AN 01	95,61
6.682	ANODE D35 x 20 M12 x 25	49,71	6.746	PUMP CASING ST 949	159,84
6.683	ANODE D30 x 20 M12 x 25	49,71	6.747	ENGINE COOLING PUMP S	304,56
6.684	BEARING 30X72X19-6306-S	33,40	6.748	CONNECTOR 1/2 -De26-Di	7,97
6.685	SHAFT PUMP FOR MAN CL	306,72	6.749	SHAFT FOR PUMP ACL1	84,59
6.686	SHAFT PERKINS JABSCO	85,40	6.750	COVER VL 3856564/PD	41,68
6.687	ENGINE COOLING PUMP S	481,68	6.752	LIP SEAL 35x50x7	6,00

Via Pitagora,212

21042 CARONNO PERTUSELLA - VA -ITALY

Tel. +39+029657321 Fax +39+0296459377

Code	Description	Price (Euro/each)	Code	Description	Price (Euro/each)
6.753	SHAFT FOR PUMP MTU L=2	405,00	6.833	TOOTHED BELT 460 T5 10	33,69
6.754	CAM MTU H=88.7 D=100.3	416,88	6.834	SPACER 12X15X6-BRASS	3,67
6.755	WEAR PLATE MTU D.99 TH	67,41	6.835	PUMP CASING ST 151/1201	221,40
6.756	SHAFT FOR PUMP JB 2343C	94,78	6.836	BUSH FOR 2040 M18 X 1.5 I	4,90
6.759	CENTER RING ST 949	16,84	6.837	PUMP ST 551/INGR WITH G	637,20
6.760	PLATE FOR ENGINE SX DR	50,82	6.838	SPARE KIT MAN	225,72
6.761	KIT ANODES BRAVO II-III M	116,64	6.841	SPARE KIT MFF57 WITH SF	405,00
6.762	PLATE FOR ENGINES Magn	17,59	6.842	STUB PIPED 190 H=165	514,08
6.763	SHAFT PUMP ST 949	98,06	6.844	MECHANICAL SEAL 1 1/8	37,63
6.764	PLUG FOR ANODE M 16x1.5	10,61	6.845	ENG.COOLING PUMP MP 5	1.178,28
6.765	RECT. SUPPORT 104x75 M	94,73	6.846	SHAFT FOR PUMP MP571	221,40
6.766	SHAFT FOR PUMP PERKIN	94,66	6.848	Q-LIP SEAL 110x3.75	34,32
6.767	SHAFT GEN 3	275,40	6.849	LIP SEAL 16x30x7 INOX SP	5,51
6.768	PUMP PM 36/JP WITH FOO	432,00	6.850	ST 222/T PUMP	437,40
6.770	SHAFT FOR PUMP 23430-1C	104,20	6.851	BEARING 30x55x13 6006 2F	31,87
6.771	O-RING Di 32.1x1.6	1,50	6.852	SEEGER A 28 x1.5 UNI 3653	11,04
6.772	ENGINE COOLING PUMP S	392,04	6.853	ANODO CL1 D14 L=20 d10 I	9,81
6.773	PUMP F40 NAUTIC MANUAL	894,24	6.854	INOX CLAMP 420-440	81,72
6.774	COVER D130 TH. 6 6 HOLE	119,88	6.856	PUMP SHAFT ST 174/SMT	73,04
6.775	SHAFT YM 129573-42501	146,88	6.857	SHAFT PUMP JBYYY	110,32
6.776	RUBBER HOSE VP 3852352	22,06	6.858	LIP SEAL V RING 20x27x7	2,47
6.777	WEAR PLATE	11,13	6.859	IMP.PUMP PM 40/SAE	1.103,76
6.778	BEARING 15x42x13 6302 Sk	8,81	6.860	SHAFT FOR PUMP PM 40/S	146,88
6.779	SHAFT FOR PUMP YM YSM	85,82	6.861	SPARE KIT ST 907 WITH SF	181,44
6.782	FITTING FOR ST 064	25,50	6.863	SHAFT FOR GEN 4	123,12
6.784	GASKET KIT PFG 10	12,04	6.864	SPARE KIT VW 061 WITH S	136,08
6.786	ENGINE COOLING PUMP S	417,96	6.866	SHAFT PUMP ST 312	26,57
6.788	ELECTROPUMP EP35-380V	596,16	6.868	CON. 17-32-8	15,75
6.789	SHAFT FOR PUMP PERKIN	102,60	6.869	REAR FLANGE MP571	183,60
6.790	ENGINE COOLING PUMP S	205,20	6.870	CON.LI /17-32-7	16,48
6.792	SHAFT ST 814	25,16	6.871	SEAL 17-25-32-5.5	16,48
6.794	SPARE KIT MFF57 LIGHT	153,36	6.873	PUMP CASING ST 123/A	141,48
6.795	SHAFT FOR PUMP NL 25-11	58,84	6.874	ENGINE COOLING PUMP S	385,56
6.796	COVER NORTH.LIGHT 25-1	39,24	6.875	GUARN.PORTAG. CZE 200	6,00
6.797	ENGINE COOLING PUMP S	297,00	6.877	IMPELLER 119593-42202-2I	41,72
6.798	SHAFT ST 137/T	30,03	6.880	ENG.COOLING PUMP MP 6	1.178,28
6.799	ROUND ANODE CASTOLDI	30,48	6.881	PUMP CASING ST 222/T	244,08
6.800	COOLING PUMP SUN 338	2.819,88	6.882	ENGINE COOLING PUMP S	343,44
6.801	ANODE FOR CORK D15 X 5	12,87	6.883	SHAFT FOR PUMP ST 333	64,92
6.802	ANODE FOR CORK D15 X 6	14,09	6.884	COVER FOR PUMP 2GM 3 C	17,16
6.803	ANODE CORK D15 X 50 7/8	13,73	6.887	SEAL 22-42-13	14,72
6.807	SHAFT FOR PUMPST 840	91,94	6.888	CASE SIDE MEC.SEAL 26-4	17,32
6.809	SHAFT FOR ST 380	120,96	6.889	SEAL KIT BG20-BG45	12,04
6.813	COOLING PUMP MP 85	1.213,92	6.892	SPARE KIT FOR ST 180 NO	135,00
6.814	ANODE M18X1.5-D20+FRES	25,75	6.893	ENGINE COOLING PUMP S	212,76
6.816	SHAFT PUMP YM 1 GM	46,58	6.894	ANODE GHI1	18,38
6.817	FITTING FOR PUMP ST 349	148,00	6.896	SPACER d 20.2x28.7x16.5	77,90
6.818	ANOD D.20 L=80 M 10	26,97	6.897	ENGINE COOLING PUMP S	302,40
6.820	CENTERING RING 20 X 40)	6,96	6.898	SHAFT FOR PUMP FOR ST	64,90
6.821	PUMP SHAFT ST 174/L	85,82	6.899	PUMP CASING ST 253	112,11
6.822	ENGINE COOLING PUMP S	514,08	6.900	DOUBLE PFG 90 VI SWITCH	1.213,92
6.823	ENGINE COOLING PUMP S	355,32	6.903	SHAFTJB 10770-XXXX	209,52
6.824	SHAFT FOR PUMP ST 443/T	79,68	6.904	ST 24140 BRACKETT	379,08
6.826	BRACKET FOR WH PUMP	76,78	6.905	SHAFT FOR PUMP ST 2414	91,94
6.827	PULLEY 21 T5 Z 36	40,46	6.906	COOLING PUMP MP 55	1.692,36
6.828	O-RING 38 X 1	1,54	6.907	SHAFT FOR PUMP MP 55	208,44
6.829	IMPELLER YH/MARINER 6/8	27,96	6.908	IMPELLER MITSUB 6.5 INCH	466,56
6.830	SHAFT FOR PUMP PIST1	330,48	6.909	COVER SW P1016	52,89
6.832	PUMP CASING ST443/T	146,88	6.910	ENGINE COOLING PUMP S	439,56

Via Pitagora,212

21042 CARONNO PERTUSELLA - VA -ITALY

Tel. +39+029657321 Fax +39+0296459377

Code	Description	Price (Euro/each)	Code	Description	Price (Euro/each)
6.912	COVER FOR PUMP 2GM20	17,16	6.989	PUMP BRACKET MP57/SL	829,44
6.914	ENGINE COOLING PUMP S	208,44	6.990	ENGINE COOLING PUMP S	424,44
6.916	ENGINE COOLING PUMP PI	575,64	6.991	WEAR PLATE 38X13X1.5	5,90
6.917	SHAFT FOR PUMP PM 56	80,40	6.992	WEAR PLATE FOR SH 1016	33,81
6.918	IMP.PUMP ST 260	723,60	6.993	CONTROF.TENUTA SH 101	72,11
6.920	KIT LOMBARDINI ED008150	12,02	6.994	SHAFT PUMP VEM1	104,55
6.921	PUMP CASING ST 914	78,29	6.995	TOOTHED BELT 500 T5	31,24
6.923	ENG.COOLING PUMP MP 6	961,20	6.997	SEAL MEC.15-36.6-9.7 2A/V	23,79
6.924	SHAFT FOR OBERDORFER	119,88	6.998	ENGINE COOLING PUMP S	433,08
6.925	ENG.COOLING PUMP MP 6	1.097,28	6.999	SHAFT PUMP ST 341	54,09
6.926	MP 60 BRACKETT	417,96	7.165	WINDSH.WIPER W 800 12V	743,04
6.927	SHAFT FOR PUMP MP60	231,12	7.166	WINDSH.WIPER W 800 24V	743,04
6.929	PLUG M14x1.5 -HOLE M18 x	33,09	7.270	COUPLING ST 065	24,33
6.930	BEARING1/2-1 1 1/8 - 5/16 2	25,15	7.271	PREFILTRE PFG17V WS - 3	155,52
6.931	CHIAVETTA 5x4.75x12 UNI (2,46	7.272	SCREW M 5x10 DIN 933 AI	1,18
6.933	SHAFT FOR PUMP VL 2138	119,88	7.273	PAPER CARTRIDGE KIT FP	27,29
6.934	SAILDRIVE MEMBRANE YM	42,91	7.275	WEAR PLATE 55X24X1.5-S	16,83
6.935	SHAFT 1325/S	282,96	7.277	SPARE KIT FOR ST 303	44,96
6.937	ENGINE COOLING PUMP S	412,56	7.278	GASKET FOR BOWL FP167	4,05
6.938	PUMP CASING ST 163/THR	187,92	7.279	GASKET FOR BOWL FP167	1,20
6.939	PULLEY 21 T5 Z 36	51,52	7.282	MECHANICAL SEAL JB 960	221,07
6.941	WEAR PLATE 62.5X32X2	22,06	7.284	BEARING 16X35X11 2RS 62	13,22
6.943	ENGINE COOLING PUMP PI	541,08	7.286	PUMP CASING MFF60	369,36
6.944	PUMP PM 646 BRACKETT	379,08	7.288	LIP SEAL 30x62x7	10,82
6.945	JOINT ST 480	48,07	7.291	PUMP CASING ST 423	141,48
6.947	PUMP ST 480 ENGINE COO	845,64	7.292	ENGINE COOLING PUMP S	238,68
6.948	SHAFT FOR ST 480	120,96	7.293	SHAFT FOR PUMP ST 423	48,81
6.949	PUMP CASING ST374	178,20	7.294	SHAFT FOR PUMP ALP1	168,48
6.950	SHAFT FOR PUMP GEN 2	72,11	7.295	BUSH 16 x 20 L=16 SINT.B	5,05
6.952	SPARE KIT MP50	203,04	7.296	ENGINE COOLING PUMP S	298,08
6.953	PUMP SUPPORT	206,28	7.297	COMPLETE SPARE KIT ST !	86,53
6.954	ASSY FITTING 3/8 D10 L	14,42	7.298	COVER PUMP ST 550	53,22
6.955	COVER VMF7	45,67	7.299	LIP SEAL Di12.29x3.53 OR 4	0,22
6.956	SHAFT VMF7	144,72	7.300	SHAFT SPARE KIT ST 550	28,85
6.957	CENTRAL RING ST.1341	8,86	7.301	PUMP CASING ST 550	96,14
6.958	SHAFT INOX FOR PFG 50/9	28,73	7.302	SPARE KIT SHAFT ST 114	32,45
6.960	PUMP CASING ST606	141,48	7.303	SPARE KIT SHAFT ST 160	49,27
6.961	SHAFT FOR PUMP ST606	46,82	7.304	SPARE KIT ST 138-ST 423 L	34,85
6.962	ENGINE COOLING PUMP S	544,32	7.305	SPARE KIT ST 140 LITE	51,68
6.963	FLANGE PUMP ST 250	135,00	7.306	SHAFT FOR PUMP MODIFIE	64,92
6.964	SHAFT FOR PUMP ST 250	92,29	7.307	IMPELL.JB 4568-0001+KEY	25,24
6.965	ENGINE COOLING PUMP S	829,44	7.308	TEN. MECC.16x36.6x11.5	23,08
6.966	PLUG CH ESA 1/2 UNF 1/4 L	22,76	7.309	COOLING PUMP ST 744/L	585,36
6.967	WEAR PLATE 62.5x31x1.5 II	14,42	7.313	KEY x4.8x7x19.5 ML AISI 31	8,39
6.968	SHAFT 29470-2531	37,26	7.314	COVER VL 21380886	22,94
6.969	ENGINE COOLING PUMP S	474,12	7.315	DAMPER 104x75 PIN M16 4	94,73
6.970	DAMPER WITH PIN M22	156,60	7.316	DAMPER 104x75 PIN M16 5	94,73
6.971	STUD BOLT M22+M18 H160	19,22	7.319	ENG.COOLING PUMP MP 5	961,20
6.972	SCREW M 6x30 UNI 5931 DI	1,23	7.320	SEEGER A S 30x2 UNI 3653	2,16
6.973	NUT M22 UNI 5588 - Fe ZIN	1,92	7.321	INOX CLAMP 150X180 N13	12,61
6.974	NUT M22 UNI5589	3,61	7.322	SHAFT GEN 5	293,76
6.975	INDENTED WASHER d. 22	0,96	7.324	PLUG M 14x1.5 CH 17	2,78
6.977	BRACKETFOR MP771	360,72	7.325	ANODE CLAM 1	9,61
6.981	RECT. SUPPORT 104x75 M	99,75	7.326	COVER JB 29440-1001	28,85
6.983	WEAR PLATE 29866	33,65	7.327	MECHANICAL SEAL COMPL	82,92
6.985	RING D. 63.5	10,80	7.328	IMPELLER PUMP EP35/CR-	195,48
6.986	SPACER d 20.2x28x16.8	4,54	7.329	WEAR PLATEOVAL D88	28,85
6.987	SHAFT FOR PUMP MP57SL	330,00	7.330	SCREW 1/4 -20-UNC TS IN	2,38
6.988	ENG.COOLING PUMP MP 5	1.682,64	7.332	COVER PUMP SW 24074	32,45

Via Pitagora,212

21042 CARONNO PERTUSELLA - VA -ITALY

Tel. +39+029657321 Fax +39+0296459377

Code	Description	Price (Euro/each)	Code	Description	Price (Euro/each)
7.336	ENGINE COOLING PUMP S`	538,92	7.409	PUMP SHAFT ASSY SW251	139,32
7.337	PUMP CASING ST 1051	181,44	7.410	PUMP SHAFT SW25100	105,84
7.340	SCREW TE M6x12 UNI 5739	0,64	7.411	GASKET FOR COVER 7373	1,40
7.341	ALBERO POMPA JB PIED	84,13	7.412	CUP FOR MECH.SEAL D.43	8,31
7.342	ENGINE 380V KW 0.25	183,60	7.413	COOLING PUMP ST 160/SH	435,24
7.343	EC 60 380V CENTRIFUGE P	522,72	7.414	SHAFT FOR PUMPJB 50537	118,15
7.344	COVER FOR PUMP D.90 TH	27,64	7.415	SHAFT ASSY PUMP SW 25	114,00
7.345	WEAR PLATE 62.8x24x2	7,55	7.416	ENGINE COOLING PUMP S`	490,00
7.346	TOOL FOR WATER FILTER	43,26	7.417	PUMP CASING ST 891	150,00
7.347	TOOL FOR WATER FILTER	43,26	7.418	WEAR PLATE PUMP ST 31€	22,28
7.348	GIUNTO BORDATO DE 146	345,60	7.419	CASE KIT ST 249	190,00
7.350	SPARE KIT ST 450-ST 350	127,44	7.421	WEAR PLATE PUMP SW 69	22,28
7.351	MANUAL PUMP SUPERLAR	5.487,43	7.422	BEARING 17X40X10 NTN	45,00
7.354	IMPELLER EP MINOR 1 1/2	173,88	7.423	SHAFT ST 181/TT	97,51
7.357	IMP.PUMP PM 16/N	243,00	8.350	BARROTTO ZINCO d. 20x40	46,87
7.358	PUMP CASING PM 16/N	97,17	8.351	BARROTTO ZINCO d. 35x40	66,10
7.359	SHAFT FOR PUMP PM 16/N	60,09	8.352	BARROTTO ZINCO d. 45x40	162,00
7.360	ENGINE COOLING PUMP S`	428,76	8.353	BARROTTO ZINCO d. 60x40	288,36
7.361	JOINT ST 791	69,34	8.354	BARROTTO ZINCO d.10x40€	14,42
7.363	CUP FOR MECH.SEAL 15 X	4,62	8.355	BARROTTO ZINCO d.14x40€	24,04
7.364	COVER FOR PUMP INOX	18,49	8.356	BARROTTO ZINCO d.16x40€	28,85
7.365	BRACKET FOR ST 550	76,78	8.357	BARROTTO ZINCO d.18x40€	38,46
7.366	CAM AS VL 3830661	62,40	8.358	BARROTTO ZINCO d.40x40€	144,72
7.368	SHAFT PUMP ST 147 NEW	50,85	8.359	BARROTTO ZINCO d.30x40€	108,16
7.369	SHAFT PUMP ST 148 NEW	50,85	8.360	BARROTTO ZINCO d.12x40€	18,03
7.370	SHAFT FOR PUMP JH 2412`	94,78	8.361	BARROTTO ZINCO d.15x40€	28,85
7.371	KEY 4.8x5x50 UNI 6604 INO.	4,85	8.364	BARROTTO ZINCO d.25x40€	79,32
7.372	FLEXIBLE STUD PIPE DN10	529,20	8.366	BARROTTO ZINCO d.210x1!	973,08
7.373	COVER D.118 WITH REDUC	41,68	9.001	INOX CLAMP 315-330	35,69
7.374	GASKET FOR COVER 7373	1,16			
7.375	SHAFT FOR VW 065121012,	101,23			
7.376	COUPLING ST VW/N	24,33			
7.377	SHAFT FOR PUMP JB 2343€	84,24			
7.378	SPARE KIT HEAVY O6V121€	179,28			
7.380	KEY 3x4x12.5 ML	3,10			
7.381	PUMP PM 36/SJ WITH FOO`	432,00			
7.382	PUMP SHAFT JH 24475	75,60			
7.383	LIP SEAL 56x72x8 I.S. VITO	22,68			
7.384	PULLEY 21 T 5 Z 27	72,84			
7.385	FLEXIBLE STUD PIPE OD=1	820,80			
7.387	SEEGER A 13 x 1 DIN 471- I	1,75			
7.388	WASHER 13x18x1.2 - BRON	2,20			
7.389	SEEGER A 13 UNI 3653 PH	3,13			
7.391	OR 3262 Di 66.35x1.78	3,24			
7.392	SHAFT PUMP SAM 1	205,20			
7.393	1/2 CONNECTOR OD=25 L=	11,34			
7.394	SPACER 21X16X9.8	10,80			
7.395	IMP. JB 9200-0003 NBR	41,04			
7.396	ENGINE COOLING PUMP S`	529,20			
7.397	CAMMA DW L54 D.75 7	234,36			
7.398	SHAFT HY	332,64			
7.399	PUMP DOO MD084	961,20			
7.401	WEAR PLATE 56.5X21X1.5	12,18			
7.402	COVER SW TRIANG	25,92			
7.403	SHAFT FOR P4E	35,80			
7.405	SEAL MEC.12-30	23,76			
7.406	FLEXIBLE STUD PIPE OD=2	626,40			
7.407	SHAFT ASSY MP85	137,16			
7.408	SPACER 16x25x5.5 - BRAS€	11,08			